
LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

BOT/1/1 GOHEL ASHVINBHAI MANUBHAI AMAR NAGAR SCh.Cast 0 ***** 4 1200 90

BOT/1/2 VALA VINUBHAI RANCHHODBHAI AMAR NAGAR SCh.Cast Handicap ***** 4 800 67

BOT/1/3 KHANDADA AMARSIBHAI JIVRAJBHAI APANCH VADA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 76

BOT/1/4 AGRAVAT RAJESHBHAI VALDAS BAHUBALI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 90

BOT/1/5 PARMAR NARANGIBEN DALSUKHBHAI BAHUBALI NAGAR BaxiPanch Handicap2(WIDOW) 6 1100 90

BOT/1/6 GABU BHAGVANBHAI MOTIBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1100 87

BOT/1/7 GABU DEVJIBHAI MOTIBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1100 86

BOT/1/8 GOHIL KISHORBHAI BHAGVANBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 350 76

BOT/1/9 GOHIL MANSUKHBHAI NAGJIBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 350 73

BOT/1/10 GOHIL NAGJIBHAI VASHRAMBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 350 76

BOT/1/11 GOHIL SHAMJIBHAI JAVERBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 350 85

BOT/1/12 CHAUHAN KANTIBHAI LAXMANBHAI BHARAT NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93
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BOT/1/13 CHAUHAN LAXMANBHAI KANJIBHAI BHARAT NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 93

BOT/1/14 CHAVDA DHANJIBHAI KARAMSIBHAI BHARAT NAGAR SCh.Cast 0 ***** 7 1800 93

BOT/1/15 GONDALIYA ASHARAM KHIMDAS BHARAT NAGAR Others 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/1/16 GONDLIYA VAJERAM KHIMDAS BHARAT NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1700 87

BOT/1/17 VALA BHARATBHAI HARJIVANBHAI BHARAT NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 350 85

BOT/1/18 GONDLIYA GHANSHYAMBHAIMADHVDAS CHIKNI NA KARKHANA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1500 90

BOT/1/19 GHAGHAL BHARATBHAI MANSURBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 350 90

BOT/1/20 OZA SHARADKUMAR MANEKLAL HOUSING BOARD Others 0 ***** 4 1500 89

BOT/1/21 GORIYAVADA MAHESHBHAI MOHANBHAI JAMUNESH NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1600 93

BOT/1/22 KANJARIYA BHAVANBHAI KANJIBHAI JAY GOPAL SO. Others 0 ***** 6 1600 90

BOT/1/23 KANJARIYA GOVINDBHAI KANJIBHAI JAY GOPAL SO. Others 0 ***** 5 1300 93
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BOT/1/24 KHANDLA NANJIBHAI VASTABHAI JAY GOPAL SO. Others 0 ***** 4 1000 76

BOT/1/25 LAKUM HARJIVANBHAI AMBABHAI JAY GOPAL SO. Others 0 ***** 4 1200 96
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BOT/1/26 MAKVANA NARSINHBHAI POPATBHAI JAY GOPAL SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 2000 93

BOT/1/27 MAKVANA NATUBHAI POPATBHAI JAY GOPAL SO. Others 0 ***** 5 1400 87

BOT/1/28 CHAUHAN PRAVINBHAI LAXMANBHAI KABARUPA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1600 85

BOT/1/29 DUDHREJIYA GHANSHYAMBHAIRAVIRAM KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 96

BOT/1/30 BAGADIYA NITINBHAI TRAMBAKLAL KRISHNA NAGAR Others 0 ***** 4 1000 87

BOT/1/31 LIMBADIYA KANUBHAI SUKHABHAI KRISHNA NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 79

BOT/1/32 DABHI NAGJIBHAI MERABHAI MARUTI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 79

BOT/1/33 DESANI MADHURAMBHAI VISHNUDAS MARUTI NAGAR Others 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/1/34 MORI MANJIBHAI MERUBHAI MARUTI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 76

BOT/1/35 RATHOD RASHIKBHAI KANJIBHAI MARUTI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/1/36 NASKARI HARESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI NARAYAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93
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BOT/1/37 SURANI SHAMJIBHAI JETHABHAI NARAYAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/1/38 MADHAK KISHORBHAI BALVANTRAY PANCH PADA Others 0 ***** 4 1200 90

BOT/1/39 MADHAK SAMJUBEN BALVANTRAY PANCH PADA Others 0 ***** 1 250 93

BOT/1/40 DESANI HARESHBHAI VISHNUDAS PANCHPADA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1500 85

BOT/1/41 MADHAK DHIRAJBHAI BALVANTRAY PANCHPADA Others 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/1/42 SOHALA DEVABHAI BAVABHAI PANCHPADA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1400 93

BOT/1/43 SOLANKI JAGDISHBHAI MAGANBHAI PANCHPADA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 85

BOT/1/44 RABARI BABUBHAI VELABHAI ROHIT NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 79

BOT/1/45 PARMAR JASHVANTBHAI PREMJIBHAI SHAKTI PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 93

BOT/1/46 RATHOD VASANTBEN NAVINBHAI SHAKTI PARK BaxiPanch 0 WIDOW 3 800 93

BOT/1/47 KALIYA DIYALBHAI SAVJIBHAI SHANT VAN SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1400 93
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BOT/1/48 PARMAR MAHESHBHAI TAPUBHAI SHANTI KRUPA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 87

BOT/1/49 DIVAKAR DILIPBHAI KANUBHAI SHANTIVAN SO. BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 7 1700 82

BOT/1/50 HALVADIYA DHIRUBHAI KHODABHAI SHANTIVAN SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

Page 6



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/1/51 HALVADIYA MANSUKHBHAI KHODABHAI SHANTIVAN SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 87

BOT/1/52 KHOKHAR KANUBHAI RAVJIBHAI SHANTIVAN SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/1/53 ZINZUVADIYA JADAVBHAI JINABHAI SHANTIVAN SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/1/54 ZINZUVADIYA NANJIBHAI JINABHAI SHANTIVAN SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/1/55 ZINZUVADIYA RAMJIBHAI JINABHAI SHANTIVAN SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/1/56 ZINZUVADIYA VELJIBHAI JINABHAI SHANTIVAN SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 90

BOT/1/57 GOHIL JAGDISHBHAI KANJIBHAI SHARDA SOC Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 700 73

BOT/1/58 BAVALIYA AMARSIBHAI BHAVUBHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 79

BOT/1/59 CHAUHAN GHANSHYAMBHAILAXMANBHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 87

BOT/1/60 CHAVDA BALDEVBHAI ZUNJABHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 79

BOT/1/61 CHAVDA KIRANBHAI ZUNJABHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 87
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BOT/1/62 CHAVDA MUKESHBHAI JASMATBHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 93

BOT/1/63 CHAVDA RAMBHABEN JIVRAJBHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/1/64 DABHI GHANSHYAMBHAILALJIBHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/1/65 DABHI JASVANTBHAI BANSILAL SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 79

BOT/1/66 DABHI LILABEN ANILBHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 79

BOT/1/67 DABHI MANSUKHBHAI LALJIBHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 93

BOT/1/68 DABHI MOTIBHAI LALJIBHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 93

BOT/1/69 KANJARIYA DAHYABHAI HARJIBHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR Others 0 ***** 4 1000 90

BOT/1/70 KANJARIYA TALASIBHAI HARJIBHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/1/71 MATHUKIYA MAVJIBHAI NANGIBHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1450 99

BOT/1/72 SOLANKI DHANJIBHAI DALSUKHBHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR Others 0 ***** 5 1400 93
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BOT/1/73 VAGHELA LALAJIBHAI KHODABHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 90

BOT/1/74 VAGHELA TRIKAMBHAI KHODABHAI SHIVAJI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1700 85

BOT/1/75 CHAUHAN RAMNIKBHAI LAXMANBHAI SHUBHASH NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 87
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BOT/1/76 KANJARIYA BHARATBHAI LALJIBHAI SHUBHASH NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 85

BOT/1/77 KHASIYA RAMESHBHAI BHAGVAN SHUBHASH NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1900 76

BOT/1/78 PARMAR BABUBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAISHUBHASH NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 93

BOT/1/79 PARMAR MULJIBHAI MOHANBHAI SHUBHASH NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/1/80 VALA KALUBHAI AMRUTLAL SHUBHASH NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 79

BOT/1/81 ZINZUVADIYA DHIRUBHAI KADVABHAI SHUBHASH NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 90

BOT/1/82 KUMBHAN UKABHAI MOHANBHAI SUKKUM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 87

BOT/1/83 BARAIYA KESHUBHAI SAVJIBHAI SWASTIK SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 82

BOT/1/84 KHANDLA JIVRAJBHAI VASTABHAI TULSI SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/1/85 PARAMR BABULAL KANJIBHAI TULSI SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1600 79

BOT/1/86 VAGHELA RAJUBHAI NAGARBHAI TULSI SO. SCh.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 96
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BOT/1/87 ZINZUVADIYA RASHIKBHAI KADVABHAI TULSI SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 76

BOT/1/88 CHAVDA DINESHBHAI JASMATBHAI VIHAL NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/1/89 CHAVDA PITAMBARBHAI JASMUKHBHAI VIHAL NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 87

BOT/1/90 LAKUM AMARSIBHAI DALABHAI VIHAL NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 99

BOT/1/91 LAKUM DANABHAI DALABHAI VIHAL NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 85

BOT/1/92 LAKUM GANESHBHAI DALABHAI VIHAL NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 82

BOT/1/93 MANDALI SHAMBHUBHAI AMARSIBHAI VIHAL NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 2000 93

BOT/1/94 TURAKHIYA JAGDISHBHAI RAGHAVBHAI VIHAL NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1000 93

BOT/1/95 PARMAR BHARATBHAI SHAMJIBHAI VIHAL SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/1/96 PARMAR RAJESHBHAI SHAMJIBHAI VIHAL SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/1/97 JAMBUKIYA DHANJIBHAI PRAGJIBHAI VIHALNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 82
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BOT/1/98 SOLNKI CHETANBHAI NARASANGBHAI VIHALNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1250 93

BOT/1/99 RANPARA DIPAK KARASANBHAI VIHALNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 85

BOT/1/100 BAGADIYA CHANDRAKANT VIR CHAND VIJAY SOIETY Others Handicap ***** 4 800 87
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BOT/1/101 BARAIYA NATVARLAL LAXMANBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/1/102 BAVALIYA DIWALIBEN RANCHHODBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/1/103 CHANV KISHORBHAI BACHUBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 96

BOT/1/104 CHAUHAN JADAVBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 93

BOT/1/105 CHAVDA CHHAGANBHAI TRIBHUVANDAS VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 93

BOT/1/106 CHOUHAN SAVJIBHAI VASHRAM VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 96

BOT/1/107 CHUDASMA BABUBHAI KALYANBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 93

BOT/1/108 DABHI BABUBHAI AMBABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/1/109 DABHI GOVINDBHAI POPATBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1500 73

BOT/1/110 DABHI JIVRAJBHAI MANUBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 79

BOT/1/111 DABHI KISHORBHAI AMBABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 96
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BOT/1/112 DABHI NANJIBHAI UKABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/1/113 DETHALIYA CHANDRAKANT DHANJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 79

BOT/1/114 GADHAVI HAMIRBHAI HARDASBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/1/115 GOHEL BHIKHABHAI BACHUBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 95

BOT/1/116 GONDALIYA SHURESH DAS NARANDAS VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 4 800 87

BOT/1/117 GONDALIYA VISHNUBHAI NARANDAS VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 85

BOT/1/118 GONDLIYA MASTRAM NARANDAS VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1600 76

BOT/1/119 GONDLIYA NARANBHAI MOJIRAM VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 1600 99

BOT/1/120 GORVADIYA DAYALBHAI LAGHRABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 90

BOT/1/121 GOSWAMI DALPATGIRI HIMMATGIRI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 67

BOT/1/122 GOSWAMI DILIPGIRI HIMMATGIRI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch` 0 ***** 4 800 85
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BOT/1/123 GOSWAMI NIRMALABEN HIMMATGIRI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 87

BOT/1/124 JATAPARA BHUPATBHAI JIVRAJBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 82

BOT/1/125 JOGRANA DEVABHAI BHIKHABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1500 93
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BOT/1/126 JOGRANA JAGABHAI BHIKHABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/1/127 KARIYANIYA BHAGVANBHAI VALJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 500 93

BOT/1/128 KOLI BHAVANBHAI BHUDARBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/1/129 KOLI KARSANBHAI UKABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1900 93

BOT/1/130 KOLI VIRAMBHAI MANJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 90

BOT/1/131 KOLI LAXMIBEN SHYAMJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1200 96

BOT/1/132 KOLI PATEL GABHRUBHAI VITTHALBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 96

BOT/1/133 KUMBHAR JADAVBHAI BHURABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 1600 79

BOT/1/134 LAKHTARIYA BATUKBHAI BHOTHABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1600 93

BOT/1/135 LAKHTARIYA BHOTHABHAI GANDABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 90

BOT/1/136 LAKHTARIYA DAYALBHAI BHOTHABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 99
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BOT/1/137 LAKHTARIYA NATVARBHAI BHOTHABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/1/138 LAKHTARIYA SAMJUBEN MOHANBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 2 250 93

BOT/1/139 LAKHTARIYA SHANTIBEN MAVJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 250 93

BOT/1/140 LAKHTARIYA ZAVERBHAI BHOTHABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 85

BOT/1/141 LIMBADIYA LALJIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/1/142 MAKVANA JAYESHBHAI MANJITBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/1/143 MAKVANA MOHANBHAI LAKHMANBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/1/144 MAKWANA SAVJIBHAI BHAGVAN VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 79

BOT/1/145 MATRANIYA NARANBHAI MANJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 85

BOT/1/146 MATRANIYA PITAMBARBHAI MANJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1600 73

BOT/1/147 MER BHIKHABHAI DEVABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93
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BOT/1/148 MIR GAGAJIBHAI POLABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 93

BOT/1/149 MIR JESINGBHAI DANABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 2000 85

BOT/1/150 PADIYA DINESHBHAI KALIDAS VIJAY SOIETY Others 0 ***** 5 1600 87

Page 18



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/1/151 PANDYA PRIVINBHAI KALIDAS VIJAY SOIETY Others 0 ***** 6 1600 93

BOT/1/152 PARMAR AMARSIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 5 1200 90

BOT/1/153 PARMAR BHIKHABHAI HARJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/1/154 PARMAR BHUPATBHAI CHHAGANBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 90

BOT/1/155 PARMAR BUDHABHAI CHHAGANBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/1/156 PARMAR DHANIBEN CHHAGANBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 90

BOT/1/157 PARMAR DINESHBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAIVIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/1/158 PARMAR GOVINDBHAI MULJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1700 93

BOT/1/159 PARMAR ISHWARBHAI HARJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 7 1400 96

BOT/1/160 PARMAR LABHUBEN PARSHOTAMBHAIVIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 93

BOT/1/161 PARMAR MANSUKHBHAI HARJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 96
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BOT/1/162 PARMAR PRABHABEN KANJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 2000 93

BOT/1/163 PARMAR SHAMBHUBHAI CHHAGANBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/1/164 PARMAR ZAVERBHAI PRAGJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 2000 93

BOT/1/165 RAFADIYA NATHABHAI RASTABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 85

BOT/1/166 RAGHVANI RAMJIBHAI NARSIHBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1700 93

BOT/1/167 RAJAIYA RAMESHBHAI NARANBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/1/168 RATHOD PRAVINBHAI MITHABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 85

BOT/1/169 RATHOD RAGHUBHAI BHIMABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1600 76

BOT/1/170 RATHOD RAMESHBHAI MITHABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 96

BOT/1/171 RATHOD RANCHHODBHAI MITHABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1600 85

BOT/1/172 RAVAL SHANKARBHAI VIRAMBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 85
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BOT/1/173 SAKARIYA DHIRUBHAI KEHARBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/1/174 SAKARIYA DHIRUBHAI POLABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1200 93

BOT/1/175 SAKRIYA GORIBEN CHATURBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 5 1500 82
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BOT/1/176 SAPARA KALUBHAI DHARAMSIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1600 85

BOT/1/177 SARELIYA GOVINDBHAI RAMJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 90

BOT/1/178 SHEKH DHIRUBHAI DHANJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 93

BOT/1/179 SOLANKI JINABHAI NARANBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 73

BOT/1/180 SOLANKI KARSANBHAI HARJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 76

BOT/1/181 SOLNKI ANAD MULJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1600 93

BOT/1/182 SOLNKI RAMESHBHAI MULJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1600 93

BOT/1/183 SOLNKI VINODRAI MULJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 2000 93

BOT/1/184 SORATHIYA GORDHANBHAI KARAMSIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 90

BOT/1/185 SORATHIYA JADAVBHAI VALJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 87

BOT/1/186 SORATHIYA KARAMSIBHAI KHIMJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 93
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BOT/1/187 TALSANIYA KHIMJIBHAI THAKARSIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/1/188 TANK RANCHHODBHAI KANJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/1/189 TIMBAL PRAVINBHAI KANJIBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 87

BOT/1/190 VALANI BHARATBHAI GHUGHABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1600 93

BOT/1/191 VALANI DHARAMSIBHAI KARSANBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1600 76

BOT/1/192 VALANI DHIRUBHAI GHUGHABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1600 85

BOT/1/193 VALANI GHUUGHABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1600 73

BOT/1/194 VYAS CHANDRAKANT JAGANNATH VIJAY SOIETY Others 0 ***** 4 700 93

BOT/1/195 VYAS SHAILESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 96

BOT/1/196 ZALA HASMUKHBHAI KALUBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 86

BOT/1/197 ZALA KALUBHAI JIVABHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1600 87
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BOT/1/198 ZAPADIYA MANSANGBHAI SAGRAMBHAI VIJAY SOIETY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 99

BOT/1/199 HARJIVANBHAI KUKABHAI VIJAY SOIETY Others 0 ***** 6 1500 76

BOT/1/200 JAGJIVANBHAI KUKABHAI VIJAY SOIETY Others 0 ***** 6 1600 82
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BOT/1/201 OGHADBHAI PRABHUBHAI VIJAY SOIETY Others 0 ***** 4 1200 90

BOT/1/202 PARSHOTAMBHAIUKABHAI VIJAY SOIETY Others 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/1/203 VIJAYBHAI HARJIVANBHAI VIJAY SOIETY Others 0 ***** 4 1000 82

BOT/1/204 PANDYA DINESHBHAI KALIDAS VIJAY SOIETY OTHERS 0 ***** 3 900 79

BOT/1/205 DUBANIYA RANCHHODBHAI MAGANBHAI YAMUNA NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1900 93

BOT/1/206 KHANDLA GHANSHYAMBHAIKANJIBHAI YAMUNA NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/1/207 MATHUKIYA MANJUBEN PRABHUBHAI YAMUNA NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 93

BOT/1/208 VAGHELA KARSHANBHAI RANCHHODBHAI YAMUNA NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 82

BOT/1/209 DEGAMA DEVJIBHAI DHULABHAI YAMUNESH NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/1/210 SATAPARA POPATBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAIYAMUNESH NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 93

BOT/1/211 MIR MANDANBHAI HARIBHAI YOGI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 87
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BOT/1/212 CHAUHAN MUKTABEN BABUBHAI YOGI NAGAR-2 BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 1 250 96

BOT/1/213 DAREDIYA YUSUFBHAI ALIBHAI YOGI NAGAR-2 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1500 93

BOT/1/214 DOSHI HITESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI YOGI NAGAR-2 Others Handicap ***** 1 250 96

BOT/1/215 BHADULA JIVIBEN GULABBHAI JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/1/216 NATHANI ISHMAIL ISHUBHAI JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 82

BOT/1/217 GOLANI KASHIBEN MOHANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 79

BOT/1/218 BHADULA AADAMBHAI KASAMBHAI TAJPARJIMPO BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/1/219 DOCHANI JANAKBHAI SHANTIRAM BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/1/220 DABHI SANABHAI SHANKARBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/1/221 PADVADI DALSHUKHBHAI MOHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 82

BOT/1/222 RANGPARA MERAMBHAI JODABHAI RAILWAY STATION BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93
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BOT/1/223 KARAMSHI MANSHUKHBHAI PADANIYA RAILWAY STATION BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/1/224 JEBALIYA SHIVRAJBHAI BHOJNAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 87

BOT/1/225 KOTHRIYA RAJESHBHAI VAJABHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 96
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BOT/1/226 KHASHIYA BHIMABHAI TALSHIBHAI MASHIYA SHERI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/1/227 JOTLIYA BHARATBHAI BHIMJIBHAI SHANKARPURA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/1/228 MULIYA ABBAS AADAMBHAI VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 82

BOT/1/229 TODASHURIYADHANJIBHAI BHAVUBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 79

BOT/1/230 NAGJIBHAI VASRAMBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/1/231 KISHORBHAI BHAGVAN BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/1/232 SHAYMBHAI JAVERBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/1/233 MANSHUKHBHAI NAGJIBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 82

BOT/1/234 GOHIL JAGDISHBHAI KANJIBHAI SARDA SO. Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/1/235 VANA BHARATBHAI DARJANBHAI BHARAT NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/1/236 GABU BHAGVANBHAI MOTIBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 87
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BOT/1/237 GABU DEVJIBHAI MOTIBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 96

BOT/1/238 DHADHAL BHARATBHAI MANSURBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 93

BOT/1/239 LALIBEN ARVINDBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/1/240 SOLANKI PARSHOTAMBHAI SAVLA NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 82

BOT/1/241 DHATHAL BHARATBHAI MANSURBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 79

BOT/1/242 OALKAYA BECHARBHAI RAILWAY STATION BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/1/243 VAJADIYA VINUBHAI CHELABHAI SONAPALA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/1/244 DHADHIRA MUMTAJ AMRABHAI DAWAKHANA PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/1/245 MANJULA JIVRAMBHAI LITI PACHAL Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 82

BOT/1/246 DELASHBHAI PRANJIBHAI RAILWAY STATION Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/1/247 CHAUHAN DHANJIBHAI MAGANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93
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BOT/1/248 CHAUHAN KANTIBHAI LAKSHMANBHAI SAVGALA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/1/249 CHAUHAN BABUBHAI MAGANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 96

BOT/1/250 MAKVANA VASRAMBHAI BIJALBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1800 93
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BOT/1/251 CHAUHAN LAKHUBHAI MAGANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90
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BOT/2/1 DABHI RAJUBHAI MAGANBHAI AMBIKA NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 73

BOT/2/2 ZALA DEVSIBHAI NANJIBHAI AMBIKA NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/2/3 JOTANIYA KARAMSIBHAI AMARSIBHAI ASHISH SO. BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 3 800 93

BOT/2/4 ZANJUVADIYABHUPATBHAI AMARSIBHAI B/H. RAILWAY COLONY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 85

BOT/2/5 BOLIYA KHIMABHAI BIJALBHAI BAHARVAD VAS BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 73

BOT/2/6 MAKVANA MANGALABEN SHAMJIBHAI BUS STAND BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 79

BOT/2/7 MAKVANA MINABEN HARESHBHAI BUS STAND BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/2/8 DABHI SOMABHAI KARAMSIBHAI CHAMUNDA PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 82

BOT/2/9 CHAUHAN MAHMADHANIF ABDULRAHIM DIVANI CO BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 93

BOT/2/10 SAKARIYA MANGALBHAI POPATBHAI GAUTAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 2000 93

BOT/2/11 ZALA DEVSIBHAI NANJIBHAI GAUTAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93
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BOT/2/12 ANMALIYA DINESHBHAI TAPUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 82

BOT/2/13 BARAIYA LAXMANBHAI GANESHBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/2/14 BHATT BHAVESHKUMAR CHHOTALAL GAYATRI NAGAR OTHERS 0 ***** 1 200 96

BOT/2/15 BHATT HARESHKUMAR CHHOTALAL GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 99

BOT/2/16 BOTANI BATUKBHAI SAGNABHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/2/17 CHARKADIYA CHHANABHAI ARJANBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/18 DABHI BHAVUBHAI CHATURBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/2/19 DABHI DINESHBHAI POPATBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 500 90

BOT/2/20 DAVE KOPANBHAI PRAVINCHANDRAGAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 ***** 3 700 93

BOT/2/21 DHANVANIYA DHANESHBHAI CHATURBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 500 93

BOT/2/22 DHANVANIYA RAVJIBHAI LADHABHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 79
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BOT/2/23 ENGAR KHODABHAI PARSOTTAM GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 9 1800 96

BOT/2/24 GHAGHAL BABUBHAI AYUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1100 93

BOT/2/25 GHAGHAL BABUBHAI MANSUR GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 93
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BOT/2/26 GHAGHAL BAVKUBHAI MERUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/27 GHAGHAL BHUPATBHAI DADBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 ***** 3 700 93

BOT/2/28 GHAGHAL DAHUBHAI CHACHHABHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 85

BOT/2/29 GHAGHAL DILIPBHAI MANSURBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 300 93

BOT/2/30 GHAGHAL JETARBHAI DADUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 ***** 2 500 93

BOT/2/31 GHAGHAL KALUBHAI MERUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/2/32 GHAGHAL MACHHUBEN BAHADURBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 700 90

BOT/2/33 GHAGHAL MAGSURBHAI DADUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 90

BOT/2/34 GHAGHAL NARESHBHAI DADUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 90

BOT/2/35 GHAGHAL RAJUBHAI BHUPATBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 96

BOT/2/36 GHAGHAL RAMJIBHAI BABUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 90
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BOT/2/37 GHAGHAL RANJIT VATDUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 ***** 2 500 76

BOT/2/38 GHAGHAL SAMJUBHAI HAKUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/2/39 GHAGHAL VALKUBHAI MAGISURBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 ***** 2 500 93

BOT/2/40 GHAGHAL VINUBHAI MERUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 700 93

BOT/2/41 GOHIL JAGDISHBHAI KANJIBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR OTHERS 0 ***** 2 500 93

BOT/2/42 JADEJA HARICHANDRA CHHATRASINH GAYATRI NAGAR OTHERS 0 ***** 4 1000 90

BOT/2/43 JAMOD KESHUBHAI TAPUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/44 JAPADIYA DEVJIBHAI GAGJIBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 90

BOT/2/45 JEBALIYA SHIVAKBHAI BHOJBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/2/46 JIJIVADIYA ASHOKBHAI JERAMBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 700 76

BOT/2/47 JIJODIYA KALUBHAI PRABHUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 87
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BOT/2/48 KAMADIYA GARDHARBHAI KESHARBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/49 KHACHAR KANUBHAI DAHABHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/2/50 KHACHAR RAVUBHAI BHURABHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 85
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BOT/2/51 KHACHAR SHANTUBHAI AYABHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 67

BOT/2/52 KHACHAR SHIVKUMAR RAMBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/2/53 KHACHAR VALKUBHAI MANSURBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 76

BOT/2/54 KHAVAD SHANTUBHAI SURAGBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/55 KHODDA SHAMJIBHAI RAVJIBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/2/56 KOHDDA TALSHIBHAI RAVJIBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 9 1800 93

BOT/2/57 MAKVANA LALJIBHAI RAVJIBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/58 MAKVANA MAFABHAI NARANBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 500 85

BOT/2/59 MER MADHABHAI KARAMSHIBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 96

BOT/2/60 NAYJAVA DHIRUBHAI VISANIBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 87

BOT/2/61 PARALIYA DALSUKHBHAI LAVJIBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 79
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BOT/2/62 PARGIR SHIVKUMAR JITUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/2/63 PARMAR CHANDRABHAI MAGANBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/64 PARMAR NARESHBHAI NANUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/2/65 PATEL BHAVUBHAI LALUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/66 PATGIR NARESHBHAI BHIKHUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/2/67 RANGPARA VAGHJIBHAI BHERAMBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 76

BOT/2/68 RATHOD AJUBHAI BABUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 700 93

BOT/2/69 SAKALIYA RUPABHAI POPATBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/70 SARAIYA HAKABHAI MERANBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/2/71 SARKADIYA JAYANTIBHAI SURAJGARBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/2/72 SARKADIYA PRABHUBHAI SAVSIBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 99
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BOT/2/73 TIBAL MAFABHAI OGHALBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/74 VAGHELA BHARATBHAI BACHUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 96

BOT/2/75 VAGHELA DIPAKBHAI BACHUBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 1 200 93
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BOT/2/76 VAGHELA JAYANTIBHAI GALABHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 ***** 3 700 93

BOT/2/77 VALODARA ASHOKBHAI KANJIBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/2/78 VALODARA GHANSHYAMBHAIGOVINDBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/2/79 VALODARA JAYESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/2/80 VALODARA KISHORBHAI GOVINDBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 500 96

BOT/2/81 VALODARA MANISHBHAI LAXMANBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 ***** 4 800 82

BOT/2/82 VALODARA RAJUBHAI GOVINDBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 500 93

BOT/2/83 VALODARA SHAILESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 ***** 6 1200 96

BOT/2/84 DABHI GOPALBHAI POPATBHAI GAYTRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 73

BOT/2/85 KANJARIYA GANGARAM MULJIBHAI GAYTRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 93

BOT/2/86 PARMAR DHIRULA SAMANSANG KADAR CHAWK OTHERS 0 ***** 4 800 76
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BOT/2/87 KHATRI GHANSHYAMBHAIRAMNIKBHAI KANANA MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 96

BOT/2/88 MANDALIYA BHARATBHAI VRAJLAL KARIM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 93

BOT/2/89 MANDALIYA VRAJLAL MAGANBHAI KARIM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/2/90 AGRAVAT PREMDAS METHURAM KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 95

BOT/2/91 AMANALIYA TAPUBHAI VIRSANGBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/2/92 APIT NANJIBHAI BHAGVANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/2/93 BANIYA BABUBHAI NANJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 87

BOT/2/94 BALIYA BABUBHAI THAKARSIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 96

BOT/2/95 BALOLIYA MAHESHBHAI MANSANGBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 87

BOT/2/96 BALOLIYA PRATAPBHAI NAGARBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 87

BOT/2/97 BARAIYA KALUBHAI NANJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 90
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BOT/2/98 BARAIYA KANUBHAI BHAGJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/99 BARAIYA RAMESHBHAI TAPUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/100 BARAIYA UMBHAI MANJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93
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BOT/2/101 BAVADIYA CHANDUBHAI SHARDULBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/2/102 BAVADIYA MANSUKHBHAI CHATURBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/2/103 BAVALIYA DIPABHAI VITTHALBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 96

BOT/2/104 BAVALIYA KALUBHAI DHANJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 96

BOT/2/105 BAVALIYA RAMESHBHAI RUPABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 73

BOT/2/106 BAVLI JAGDISHBHAI BHAVUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/107 BHALALA DARJIBHAI MANSANGBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 82

BOT/2/108 BHAMANIYA SHANABHAI RUPABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/109 BHAYPALIA SAVJIBHAI KUVARJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/2/110 BHER CHANDUBHAI BABUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/111 BODAKIYA BHUPATBHAI SAVAJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1500 93
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BOT/2/112 CHAUHAN BHARATBHAI KANJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 900 93

BOT/2/113 CHAUHAN BHUPATBHAI KANJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/114 CHAUHAN DUDHIBEN KARSHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 500 93

BOT/2/115 CHAUHAN KANJIBHAI VASHRAMBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/116 CHAUHAN PRAVINBHAI NANJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/117 CHAUHAN SHAMJIBHAI MAGANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/2/118 DABHI GAFURBHAI JIVABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/119 DABHI GHANSHYAMBHAIJIVABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 800 73

BOT/2/120 DABHI HARJIBHAI JADAVBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/2/121 DABHI KANTIBHAI BHOPABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/2/122 DABHI RAMESHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 700 99
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BOT/2/123 DABHI RAMNIKBHAI JADAVBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/2/124 DABHI RANCHHOD JADAVBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/125 DABHI RANJANBEN BHARATBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93
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BOT/2/126 DABHI SAMJIBEN SAVJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/2/127 DABHI SAMJIBHAI GOVINDBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 79

BOT/2/128 DABHI SANABHAI CHATURBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 87

BOT/2/129 DABHI SANABHAI THAKARSINHBHAIKHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 93

BOT/2/130 DARAJIYA KISHORBHAI MAVJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/131 DARKADIYA KHODABHAI THAKARSINHBHAIKHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1200 93

BOT/2/132 DETROJA HANSABEN HIRABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 500 85

BOT/2/133 DHADAKIYA DEVUBEN DHIRUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/134 DHARADIYA VAJABHAI LAXMANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/135 DHARAJIYA RAMESHBHAI VITTHALBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/2/136 DHARAJIYA TRIKAMBHAI GORDHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93
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BOT/2/137 DHARJIYA CHHANABHAI DHIRUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/138 DIVAKAR DILIPBHAI BHAGVANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/2/139 GAJIBA RANCHHOD KARSHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/2/140 GARJIYA MAHESHBHAI GORDHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 99

BOT/2/141 GOHEL JERAMBHAI JIVRAMBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/2/142 GOHIL BHIMJIBHAI RAVJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/2/143 GOHIL RAVJIBHAI JIVANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/2/144 GOHIL LIBABHAI RAVJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/145 GOHIL MADHUBEN MANJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/2/146 GOHIL MADHUBEN PREMJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/147 GOHIL MANJIBHAI RAVJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1200 93
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BOT/2/148 GORDA ASHOKBHAI VIRABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 73

BOT/2/149 GOVINDIYA BACHUBHAI AMBUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 700 76

BOT/2/150 GOVINDIYA JEMATBHAI BACHUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 79
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BOT/2/151 GOVINDYA DINESHBHAI BACHUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 700 85

BOT/2/152 HATKADIYA JERAMBHAI SHANKARBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/2/153 ITELIYA DILIPBHAI HEMUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/2/154 JADAV NANUBHAI JAVERBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 700 93

BOT/2/155 JADAV RAFABHAI NANUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 900 99

BOT/2/156 JADAV RAMJIBHAI NANUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/2/157 JAJVADIYA DALSUKH TAPUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/158 JAJVADIYA MANSUKHBHAI TAPUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 73

BOT/2/159 JALA JERAMBHAI MULJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/2/160 JEJARIYA DIPAKBHAI RAMJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/2/161 JEJARIYA PRABHUBHAI JETHABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1200 76
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BOT/2/162 JIJVADIYA CHIKABHAI TAPUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/163 JIJVADIYA JETHABHAI TAPUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 73

BOT/2/164 JILIYA GANUBEN DEVSHIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 1 300 79

BOT/2/165 JOGRANA VALABHAI JOGRANA KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 12 1500 93

BOT/2/166 JULOD BHAVNABEN BUDHABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 700 85

BOT/2/167 KAGADIYA JIVRAJBHAI VIRJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 87

BOT/2/168 KAGDIYA SAMJUBEN VIRJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/2/169 KAGJARIYA DUDHABHAI SUKHABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 85

BOT/2/170 KAGJARIYA SANGABHAI SUKHABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/2/171 KALAJARIYA SHANKARBHAI SUKHABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 96

BOT/2/172 KANAJARIA NAGJIBHAI MOHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 2000 96
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BOT/2/173 KANAJARIYA BHARATBHAI MOHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 93

BOT/2/174 KARGAJRIA SUKHABHAI JESABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 82

BOT/2/175 KHODAKIYA MANSUKHBHAI VALJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93
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BOT/2/176 KHODDA BAHADURBHAI KARSHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 90

BOT/2/177 KHODDA BHUDARBHAI VASHRAM KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 73

BOT/2/178 KUVARKHANDARVINDBHAI LADHABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/2/179 KUVARKHANIABHALABHAI BHIMABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/180 MAKVANA AJUBHAI LAXMANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/2/181 MAKVANA ASHIKBHAI DARUDBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 900 79

BOT/2/182 MAKVANA DHUDABHAI VITTHALBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/2/183 MAKVANA GHANSHYAMBHAILAXMANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/2/184 MAKVANA GORDHANBHAI MAGANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 85

BOT/2/185 MAKVANA HANIFBHAI HARUDBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/2/186 MAKVANA HANSABEN HANUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 96
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BOT/2/187 MAKVANA HARJIBHAI LAXMANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1800 93

BOT/2/188 MAKVANA HARJIBHAI KESHUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/2/189 MAKVANA HIRABHAI NANJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/190 MAKVANA JASHUBEN ASHOKBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 500 73

BOT/2/191 MAKVANA KADVABHAI LAXMANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 79

BOT/2/192 MAKVANA NANUBHAI CHHAGANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 79

BOT/2/193 MAKVANA NARANBHAI NATHABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 73

BOT/2/194 MAKVANA PREMJIBHAI LAXMANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/195 MAKVANA RAMESHBHAI ISHUNATH KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 900 86

BOT/2/196 MAKVANA RASIKBHAI LAXMANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 90

BOT/2/197 MAKVANA VIJUBHAI VITTHALBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93
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BOT/2/198 MAKVANA VINABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 96

BOT/2/199 MAKVANA VINUBHAI LAXMANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 900 90

BOT/2/200 MALKIYA KESHUBHAI LAXMANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1200 93
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BOT/2/201 MER GHANSHYAMBHAISAVJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/2/202 MER HARJIBHAI BHAGVANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 90

BOT/2/203 MER LAXMANBHAI BHIMABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 700 93

BOT/2/204 MER RAMESHBHAI NATHABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/205 METALIYA DHARAMSHIBHAI RAVJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1500 96

BOT/2/206 MONGIYA NARANBHAI JADAVBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/2/207 OLAKIYA JERAMBHAI BECHARBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 73

BOT/2/208 OLAKIYA MOHANBHAI MOTIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 96

BOT/2/209 PACHHLA DALSUKHBHAI MOHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/2/210 PADIYA DALSUKH KHODABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 96

BOT/2/211 PALALIYA JAGDISHBHAI LAVJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1500 87
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BOT/2/212 PANALIYA FALJIBHAI KHIMABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 87

BOT/2/213 PANALIYA RANCHHODBHAI KHIMABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 96

BOT/2/214 PANARA BHUDARBHAI POPATBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/215 PANCHALA CHANDUBHAI NAGARBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/2/216 PARMAR BABUBHAI DHARAMSIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/217 PARMAR DAYABHAI KALYANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/218 PARMAR GHANSHYAMBHAIHIRABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/219 PARMAR RAJUBHAI SAVJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 67

BOT/2/220 PARMAR RUPSING JESINGBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1500 76

BOT/2/221 PARMAR SHAILESHBHAI SAVJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/2/222 PATALIYA BHAGVANBHAI LAVJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 90
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BOT/2/223 PATALIYA BHAGVANBHAI LAVJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 90

BOT/2/224 PATALIYA MASHRUBHAI MAGANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1700 85

BOT/2/225 RAGHAVANA BHUPATBHAI HARJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 85
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BOT/2/226 RAJESARI MANSUKHBHAI MATHURBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 87

BOT/2/227 RAJPARA RAVJIBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 90

BOT/2/228 RAJPURA MERAMBHAI MOHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1000 76

BOT/2/229 RATEJA HASUBHAI NATHABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/2/230 RATHOD ASHOKBHAI MOHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 900 93

BOT/2/231 RATHOD BHAGVANBHAI MANJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/232 RATHOD BHUPATBHAI KALUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 100 93

BOT/2/233 RATHOD DEVJIBHAI SUKHABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/2/234 RATHOD MADHUBEN VALLABHBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 96

BOT/2/235 RATHOD PREMJIBHAI POPATBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 90

BOT/2/236 RATHOD RAJESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 90
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BOT/2/237 RATHOD VINUBHAI CHHAGANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/238 RAVJI SHIVABHAI SAVJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/2/239 SADHU RAMARJAK JIVRAJ KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 96

BOT/2/240 SAGADIYA RUPSING CHATURBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 700 90

BOT/2/241 SAKALIYA KARAMSINH POPATBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 82

BOT/2/242 SAKALIYA KHODABHAI MOHAMBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 700 93

BOT/2/243 SAKARIYA GORDHAN POPATBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/244 SANKADIYA BHUPATBHAI KHODABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1400 93

BOT/2/245 SANKALIYA RAMESHBHAI GIRDHARBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 10 1500 76

BOT/2/246 SARLA HIRABHAI BAJABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/247 SHAIKH DHIRUBHAI BHANUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 79
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BOT/2/248 SHAIKH LALJIBHAI BHANUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/2/249 SHEMRA DASHRATHBHAI MATHURBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 93

BOT/2/250 SIHORA DIPUBHAI MOHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 82
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BOT/2/251 SIHORA JAGMALBHAI MOHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1500 85

BOT/2/252 SOJAGAN GANESH PARSOTTAM KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 79

BOT/2/253 SOLANKI AJITBHAI KARSHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/254 SOLANKI DEVUBEN RATILAL KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/2/255 SOLANKI DHIRUBHAI MANJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/256 SOLANKI KARSHANBHAI VITTHALBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 99

BOT/2/257 SOLANKI LAXMANBHAI TALSIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 85

BOT/2/258 SOLANKI NARSINHBHAI GHUSABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/259 SOLANKI RAMESHBHAI TULSIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/2/260 SOLANKI VINODBHAI KARSHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 87

BOT/2/261 SOYRA HUKABHAI PREMJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 87
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BOT/2/262 SUMRA AJAMBHAI ALLARAKHA KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 900 93

BOT/2/263 SUTAR MAHMADBHAI JUSABBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/264 SUTAR MUSTAKBHAI JUSABBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 96

BOT/2/265 TARVADI FAJUVADI ABDULALI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 82

BOT/2/266 TIBAL HAKABHAI OGHADBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/267 VADARIYA BHARATBHAI RUPABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 700 87

BOT/2/268 VADARIYA CHHAGANBHAI AMARSHIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 2000 93

BOT/2/269 VADODARIYA RAMESHBHAI GOPABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/270 VADODARIYA RUPABHAI SURABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 9 1800 93

BOT/2/271 VAGHELA ISHVARBHAI CHHAGANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 700 93

BOT/2/272 VALA KANUBHAI SHANABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1500 93

Page 63



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/2/273 VALA OGHAVJIBHAI CHATURBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/2/274 VALELIYA BABUBHAI MANSANG KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/275 VARUKIYA BHARATBHAI JAYRAMBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 86
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BOT/2/276 VATAKIYA DASHRATHBHAI JERAMBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 96

BOT/2/277 VATAKIYA SANJAYBHAI JERAMBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/2/278 VATKIYA SAVITABEN GORDHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/2/279 VEKARIYA BABUBHAI PREMJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 76

BOT/2/280 BERANI JAYANTIBHAI SAGANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/281 VIRAGNA RAGHAVBHAI NASIDBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 79

BOT/2/282 ZALA JAYESHBHAI MULJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/283 ZALA PRAVINBHAI MULJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 1 200 76

BOT/2/284 KANJIBHAI KARAMSIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 93

BOT/2/285 DABHI KASHIBEN NAGJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR-1 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 87

BOT/2/286 MAKVANA BAHADURBHAI JESINGBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR-1 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 90
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BOT/2/287 SAKADIYA PRAVINBHAI MATHURBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR-1 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 96

BOT/2/288 SAKADIYA VINODRAI MATHURBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR-1 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 96

BOT/2/289 SARKADIYA RASHIKBHAI MATHURBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR-1 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 85

BOT/2/290 UKADIYA BHUDARBHAI KALUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR-1 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/2/291 DUDHREJIYA DHARAMDAS RAVIRAM KHODIYAR NAGAR-2 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 82

BOT/2/292 DUDHREJIYA SHARDABEN RAVIRAM KHODIYAR NAGAR-2 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/2/293 PRATAPBHAI NARSANGBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR-2 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 79

BOT/2/294 PARMAR RAJUBHAI BACHUBHAI MAFAT NAGAR OTHERS 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/295 BHARVAD JAGABHAI VIRABHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1200 79

BOT/2/296 KESHARIYA RAJESHBHAI VAJABHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/297 MARUDA BABUBHAI DAYABHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93
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BOT/2/298 MARUDA MUKESHBHAI CHIMANBHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/299 MARUDA NARANBHAI CHIMANBHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/2/300 MIYADI SALIMBHAI MESANBHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 82
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BOT/2/301 NAHEDI SALMABEN NARANBHAI MAFATNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 200 82

BOT/2/302 PARMAR MADHABHAI NAGJIBHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/2/303 PARMAR MUKESHBHAI BACHUBHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 87

BOT/2/304 PARMAR NARESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/2/305 PARMAR SURESHBHAI MAGANBHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 500 93

BOT/2/306 PARMAR TULSHIBHAI MAGANBHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 500 93

BOT/2/307 PURALIYA BHIMJIBHAI RAMJIBHAI MAFATNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 99

BOT/2/308 VAGHELA DINESHBHAI DHUSABHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 500 93

BOT/2/309 VALA DHIRUBHAI VASHRAMBHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/310 VALA GAURIBEN MANUBHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 87

BOT/2/311 VALA SHANKARBHAI JADAVBHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 93
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BOT/2/312 VALA VINODBHAI VASHRAMBHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 700 93

BOT/2/313 VALODARA RAMESHBHAI BAKUBHAI MAFATNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 79

BOT/2/314 DAVE ANANTRAY KARUNASHANKARMAHADEV NAGAR Others 0 ***** 6 1700 85

BOT/2/315 CHAUHAN JIVIBEN RAVJIBHAI RLY STATION Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 900 85

BOT/2/316 GHANCHI MARIYAM IBRAHIM RLY STATION Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/2/317 MAKVANA HIMMATBHAI SHAMJIBHAI RLY STATION BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 79

BOT/2/318 METALIYA DHUDABHAI CHAKUBHAI RLY STATION BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/2/319 SIVARA GANESHBHAI RAGHAVBHAI RLY STATION Sch.Cast 0 ***** 10 1500 90

BOT/2/320 TOPALIYA JIVABHAI GHANABHAI RLY STATION Sch.Cast 0 ***** 9 1500 99

BOT/2/321 VIRANI TRAGJIBHAI GAGABHAI RLY STATION Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/2/322 DABHI HETALBEN SANJAYKUMAR SAHKAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 99
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BOT/2/323 DABHI HIRABEN SHAHDURBHAI SAHKAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 82

BOT/2/324 SHAYRA JASHUBEN PARSOTTAM SAHKAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/2/325 DABHI RAMJIBHAI POPATBHAI SHARDA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 85
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BOT/2/326 VALANI JENTIBHAI MULUBHAI SHARDA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 87

BOT/2/327 VALANI KANTIBHAI MANUBHAI SHARDA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/2/328 DABHI RAMJIBHAI POPATBHAI SHARDA SOC BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/329 DABHI SANJAYBHAI HARJIBHAI SOLKOTADI LINE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 85

BOT/2/330 JEHADI JENUBEN ALIBHAI SUDAMA PURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 90

BOT/2/331 MARUDI VISHNUBHAI BHAGVANBHAI SUDAMA PURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/2/332 MERADI MAHEBUBBHAI ALIBHAI SUDAMA PURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/2/333 NANDI MESANBHAI MAHMADBHAI SUDAMA PURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 82

BOT/2/334 VALODARA GHANSHYAMBHAIGOVINDBHAI SUDAMA PURI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 79

BOT/2/335 VALODARA VIKRAM SOMABHAI SUDAMA PURI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 900 82

BOT/2/336 DANGIYA JAGDISHBHAI KHODABHAI SUDAMAPURI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 93
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BOT/2/337 SARAL FIROJBHAI JOSANBHAI SUDAMAPURI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 85

BOT/2/338 VAGHELA GAJENDRABHAI BAVUBHAI SUDAMAPURI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 700 95

BOT/2/339 VAGHELA JITENDRABHAI BABUBHAI SUDAMAPURI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/2/340 VAGHELA NATUBHAI KANABHAI SUDAMAPURI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/341 VAGHELA RAVIBHAI BABUBHAI SUDAMAPURI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/2/342 VAGHELA YOGESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SUDAMAPURI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/343 KATHARI ALID MAHMADBHAI TILAK NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/344 KATHIRI ABID MOHMMADBHAI TILLAKNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 76

BOT/2/345 BAVALIYA MOHANBHAI JERAMBHAI VIJAY SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 73

BOT/2/346 DABHI SOMABHAI KARAMSIBHAI VIJAY SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 86

BOT/2/347 GOSWAMI NIRMALABEN HIMMATGIRI VIJAY SO. Others 0 ***** 3 800 96
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BOT/2/348 JADAV DINESHBHAI GIRDHARBHAI VIJAY SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 79

BOT/2/349 JADAV GHANSHYAMBHAIGIRDHARBHAI VIJAY SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 79

BOT/2/350 JADAV NATUBHAI SHAMJIBHAI VIJAY SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 99
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BOT/2/351 JADAV PRAVINBHAI GIRDHARBHAI VIJAY SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 76

BOT/2/352 LAKHANI RAMANBHAI DEVABHAI VIJAY SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 93

BOT/2/353 LAKHTARIYA HASMUKHBHAI MOHANBHAI VIJAY SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/2/354 MAKVANA BHADRESHBHAI TULSIBHAI VIJAY SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 87

BOT/2/355 MORI BABUBHAI BACHUBHAI VIJAY SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 96

BOT/2/356 MORI JAGDISHBHAI TULSIBHAI VIJAY SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 85

BOT/2/357 VATUKIYA MINABEN RAVJIBHAI VIJAY SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 85

BOT/2/358 VAJADIYA VALJIBHAI NANUBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/359 SARAIYA HUKABHAI MOHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/360 DABEL SHAKABHAI ODHAKABHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 87

BOT/2/361 MAKVANA CHANDUBHAI MATHURBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 96
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BOT/2/362 THAKAR DARAKDIYA JERAMBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 85

BOT/2/363 GOHEL JETHABHAI JIVRAJBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/2/364 JAVA RANCHODBHAI KARSHANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/365 CHATAL FIROJBHAI MESANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/2/366 PARMAR RAMESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI SUDAMAPURI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 1 200 96

BOT/2/367 NEHADI JENUBEN ALIBHAI SUDAMAPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 85

BOT/2/368 DUMADIYA GEHORBHAI KESARBHAI GAYTRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/2/369 DHADHAL MANJUBEN BABBHAI GAYTRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/2/370 DHADHAL BABBHAI CHAMPABHAI GAYTRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/2/371 SABIDBHAI MAHAMAD RAILWAY COLONY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 96

BOT/2/372 ROJARA GANSYAMBHAI MATHURBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 85
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BOT/3/1 AKVIYA DHIRUBHAI KEHARBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1200 93

BOT/3/2 AKVIYA KEHARBHAI GAGJIBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/3/3 BHADARKA HITENDRABHAI ARJAN CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 93

BOT/3/4 CHAKARIYA TEJABHAI KAHERBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 99

BOT/3/5 CHANCHIYA MULJIBHAI RUPABHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1600 90

BOT/3/6 CHAVDA HIMMATBHAI KUBERBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/3/7 CHUNVALIYA NARESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 87

BOT/3/8 CHUNVALIYA PRAVINBHAI CHANDUBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 85

BOT/3/9 CHUNVALIYA RAJESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 87

BOT/3/10 CHUVALIYA AMARSHI PUJABHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 79

BOT/3/11 CHUVALIYA DEVJIBHAI CHUNIBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93
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BOT/3/12 CHUVALIYA DIPAKBHAI DHIRBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/3/13 CHUVALIYA GIRDHARBHAI PREMJIBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1200 87

BOT/3/14 CHUVALIYA GUNVANTBHAI CHANDUBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 800 96

BOT/3/15 CHUVALIYA VINODBHAI DHIRUBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 90

BOT/3/16 DABHI GOVINDBHAI HARIBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1400 93

BOT/3/17 DHADHAN MUMTAZBEN SATARBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/3/18 JADAV TRIKAMBHAI DEVJIBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 76

BOT/3/19 MAKVANA BHUPATBHAI VIRABHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/3/20 MAKVANA GIRISHKUMAR KUBERBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1300 85

BOT/3/21 MAKVANA HANSABEN PALJI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/3/22 MAKVANA PURIBEN MANJIBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1400 93
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BOT/3/23 NAYAK NAVGHAN JAVER CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 87

BOT/3/24 PARMAR BHUPATBHAI MASAFBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/3/25 PARMAR JETHABHAI AMRABHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 79

Page 78



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/3/26 PARMAR KALYANBHAI BADHARABHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1500 93

BOT/3/27 PARMAR MULJIBHAI PUNABHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1600 67

BOT/3/28 PARMAR PREMJIBHAI BHANUBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/3/29 SHAIKH AJITBHAI HABIBBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/3/30 SOLANKI BANIDAS VITTHALBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 750 93

BOT/3/31 SOLANKI DHARAJIYA JINABHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 76

BOT/3/32 SOLANKI GANGABEN MAVJIBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 750 93

BOT/3/33 SOLANKI JINAT DADUBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 500 93

BOT/3/34 SOLANKI MANSUKH TALSIBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 96

BOT/3/35 SOLANKI PITAMBAR KHODABHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/3/36 SOLANKI RAGHAV RUPABHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 85
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BOT/3/37 SOLANKI RAMJI RANJITBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 85

BOT/3/38 SOLANKI VIMLA RAMJIBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 800 82

BOT/3/39 UKADIYA KARSHANBHAI MADHUBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/3/40 UKADIYA SAGARBHAI RAMJIBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 90

BOT/3/41 UKALIYA RAJUBHAI KARSHANBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/3/42 VADHIYAR AMLUKHBHAI AMTHABHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/3/43 VADHIYAR BALABHAI MAGANBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 90

BOT/3/44 VADHIYAR DABHI TULSIBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 85

BOT/3/45 VADHIYAR GOVIND MAGANBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 700 85

BOT/3/46 VADHIYAR GOVINDBHAI AMULBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/3/47 VADHIYAR JADAR LAKHABHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 93
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BOT/3/48 VADHIYAR JAGMAN JOTAPUR CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 90

BOT/3/49 VADHIYAR JITUBHAI AMULBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 82

BOT/3/50 VADHIYAR LAKHABHAI MAGANBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93
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BOT/3/51 VADHIYAR LAXMAN GHUSABHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 99

BOT/3/52 VADHIYAR LILA CHAKUBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 93

BOT/3/53 VADHIYAR MAHESH GOVINDBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 90

BOT/3/54 VADHIYAR PARVATI JASMATBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 76

BOT/3/55 VADHIYAR PRAHLAD MOHANBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 90

BOT/3/56 VADHIYAR RANCHHODBHAI MAGANBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 10 1900 93

BOT/3/57 VADHIYAR RUPJI MEGHJI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 500 85

BOT/3/58 VADHIYAR SHANTU DHANJIBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/3/59 VAJA HAMIRBHAI RAMJIBHAI CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 900 93

BOT/3/60 VAJADIYA VINUBHAI AMBALAL CITIZEN BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 900 90

BOT/3/61 KHANDALA DALSUKHBHAI MAVJIBHAI GAYTRI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1400 93
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BOT/3/62 CHAUHAN ASHOKBHAI ISHWARLAL GOVIND NI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 85

BOT/3/63 CHAUHAN KISHORBHAI RATILAL GOVIND NI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 85

BOT/3/64 CHAUHAN MAHENDRABHAI RATILAL GOVIND NI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 85

BOT/3/65 CHAUHAN MUKTABEN MANJIBHAI GOVIND NI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 76

BOT/3/66 DHADHUDIYA MAGANBHAI RAMJIBHAI HARIJAN VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1500 76

BOT/3/67 CHAUHAN POPATBHAI MOHANBHAI KADAR SHETH NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 90

BOT/3/68 CHAUHAN VASRAM MOHANBHAI KADAR SHETH NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/3/69 SARDAR SARJITSINGH VIKRAMSINGH KADAR SHETH NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 90

BOT/3/70 SONGARA DHIRUBHAI LALJIBHAI KADAR SHETH NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/3/71 BHIL SHAMJIBHAI DHARMAJIBHAI KADARSHETH NI VADI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/3/72 CHAVDA JAGDISHKUMAR JASMATBHAI KADARSHETH NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 95
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BOT/3/73 CHAVDA JASMATBHAI BAVALBHAI KADARSHETH NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/3/74 KHIDUDIYA LALJIBHAI MOHANBHAI KADARSHETH NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/3/75 LAKUM GHANSHYAMBHAIMANJIBHAI KADARSHETH NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 93
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BOT/3/76 PARMAR DINESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI KADARSHETH NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 96

BOT/3/77 SONAGAR JAYANTI ALJIBHAI KADARSHETH NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/3/78 VAGHELA VAGHJIBHAI SINDHABHAI KADARSHETH NI VADI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/3/79 JABUKIYA CHATURBHAI SODABHAI M.L. PRESS BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/3/80 JABUKIYA HARESHBHAI GATORBHAI M.L. PRESS BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1600 93

BOT/3/81 KANJANIYA KESHUBHAI SHAMJIBHAI M.L. PRESS BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/3/82 MAKVANA JESHINGBHAI POPATBHAI M.L. PRESS BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 96

BOT/3/83 PARMAR JIVANBHAI VAJABHAI M.L. PRESS BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/3/84 JAMBUKIYA HARESHBHAI GATORBHAI M.M. PRESS BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 93

BOT/3/85 CHAUHAN ISHWARBHAI AMARSIBHAI PANJARA POLE ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 90

BOT/3/86 PARMAR BHANUBEN RAMESHBHAI PANJARA POLE ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 99
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BOT/3/87 SAVALIYA DINESHBHAI NAGJIBHAI RAJPUT CHORA OTHERS 0 *** 4 1000 87

BOT/3/88 CHAVDA ABBARAM VITTHABHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 85

BOT/3/89 CHAVDA BHANU DASHRATHJI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 200 76

BOT/3/90 CHAVDA BHUPAT SAVJIBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 500 93

BOT/3/91 CHAVDA BIJAL PUNABHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 76

BOT/3/92 CHAVDA GAGAN JERAMBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 500 85

BOT/3/93 CHAVDA JESHING MOHANBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 93

BOT/3/94 CHAVDA LALJIBHAI ZAVER RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 85

BOT/3/95 CHAVDA NANU LADHRABHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 700 93

BOT/3/96 CHAVDA SARJIYA SOMALAL RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 500 93

BOT/3/97 CHAVDA SATISH CHANDULAL RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 85
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BOT/3/98 CHAVDA VIDHYA GIRISHBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 96

BOT/3/99 MAKVANA RAJU JESHINGBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 500 79

BOT/3/100 MAKVANA RAMESHBHAI MOHANBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 76
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BOT/3/101 MAKVANA SHANKAR DAYABHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 79

BOT/3/102 VAJA BAPUBEN MELABHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 500 93

BOT/3/103 VAJA BHUPAT PARAGBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 450 93

BOT/3/104 VAJA DEVJI RAMJIBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 93

BOT/3/105 VAJA DINESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 250 93

BOT/3/106 VAJA HARVAN RAMJIBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 700 93

BOT/3/107 VAJA JAYANTI JESHINGBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 500 93

BOT/3/108 VAJA KARSHAN RAMJIBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 73

BOT/3/109 VAJA MANOJ RAMJIBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 90

BOT/3/110 VAJA MURMAD BHIMABHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 93

BOT/3/111 VAJA NANU KEDARBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 700 99
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BOT/3/112 VAJA PRABHUBHAI KHIMABHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 90

BOT/3/113 VAJA RAMESHBHAI VITTHABHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 76

BOT/3/114 VAJA RAMJIBHAI KARSHANBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/3/115 VAJA RAMJIBHAI KARSHANBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 90

BOT/3/116 VAJA RAMJIBHAI BHAGVANBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 250 90

BOT/3/117 VAJA RUSEB HUSAINBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 500 93

BOT/3/118 VAJA THAKARSHI VITTHABHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 90

BOT/3/119 VAJA VASHRAM SHAMJIBHAI RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 93

BOT/3/120 KOLI HETALBEN NANDLAL RANDALMA SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 96

BOT/3/121 BHASKAR DHULA RATNABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 700 93

BOT/3/122 BHASKAR DINESHBHAI MULJI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 500 76
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BOT/3/123 BHASKAR ISHVAR MAGANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 9 1500 90

BOT/3/124 BHASKAR MOHAN VAGHJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 700 96

BOT/3/125 BHASKAR VINOD ALUBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 500 82
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BOT/3/126 CHANCHIYA BHANI BHOJABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 76

BOT/3/127 CHANCHIYA DEVJI HIRABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 90

BOT/3/128 CHANCHIYA GANESH GOVINDBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/3/129 CHANCHIYA HIRA DAYABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/3/130 CHANCHIYA KAMA GALABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1500 85

BOT/3/131 CHANCHIYA NANJI KHODABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1500 85

BOT/3/132 CHANCHIYA VAGHELA PALJIJETHA SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/3/133 CHAUHAN AMRUT DHANJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1500 93

BOT/3/134 CHAUHAN DINESHBHAI JULSI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/3/135 CHAUHAN GALAB GULABBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/3/136 CHAUHAN HARI SAMANTBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 76
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BOT/3/137 CHAUHAN ISHVAR ARJANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 700 90

BOT/3/138 CHAUHAN JAYESH ARJANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1500 76

BOT/3/139 CHAUHAN JIVRAJ HIRABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/3/140 CHAUHAN KANJI GOVINDBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/3/141 CHAUHAN LALIT KUBERBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 800 93

BOT/3/142 CHAUHAN MANI NARANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/3/143 CHAUHAN NARESH KESHVABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 700 90

BOT/3/144 CHAUHAN PREMILA KESHAVBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/3/145 CHAUHAN TIDIBEN KESAHVBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 700 93

BOT/3/146 CHAUHAN UJIBEN KANJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/3/147 CHAUHAN VIRA BHOJABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 800 96
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BOT/3/148 CHUVALIYA BACHU RATNABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 73

BOT/3/149 CHUVALIYA DILIP BHIKHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 79

BOT/3/150 CHUVALIYA LAXMI BIJALBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1200 93
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BOT/3/151 HUDLA AMRUT DHANJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 85

BOT/3/152 HUDLA SHANTI HARIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 82

BOT/3/153 MAKVANA DHANI TULSIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 500 90

BOT/3/154 MAKVANA DHUSA MAVJI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/3/155 MAKVANA KANU JULSI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 800 93

BOT/3/156 MAKVANA RASIKBHAI BADHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 800 90

BOT/3/157 PARMAR ASHOK BHUPATBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 700 87

BOT/3/158 PARMAR BABU NAGJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 700 85

BOT/3/159 PARMAR BHIKHABHAI PUNABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 250 93

BOT/3/160 PARMAR BIJAL UKABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/3/161 PARMAR DEVJI LALJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 700 76
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BOT/3/162 PARMAR DHANJI JETHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 96

BOT/3/163 PARMAR HABIB SABAR SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 73

BOT/3/164 PARMAR JASHA JIVABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 85

BOT/3/165 PARMAR JAYESH BHIKHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 79

BOT/3/166 PARMAR LADAR KHODABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 85

BOT/3/167 PARMAR LAXMAN MADHUBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/3/168 PARMAR MAHEBUB GANIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 700 95

BOT/3/169 PARMAR MANSUKH GOVINDBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/3/170 PARMAR MULJI PUNABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/3/171 PARMAR PUNA JAYANTIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1500 86

BOT/3/172 PARMAR RAJU MOHANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 99
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BOT/3/173 PARMAR SALIM HABIB SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 76

BOT/3/174 PARMAR SIKANDAR HABIB SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1200 73

BOT/3/175 PARMAR UKA LAVJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 87
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BOT/3/176 PARMAR VASHRAM PUJABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 700 93

BOT/3/177 RATHOD BADHA JASHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/3/178 RATHOD DINESHBHAI KARNABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/3/179 SOLANKI BHARAT NARANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 96

BOT/3/180 SOLANKI KANJI HIRABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 500 93

BOT/3/181 SOLANKI MULJI VIRJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 700 93

BOT/3/182 SOLANKI PANKAJ NARANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 90

BOT/3/183 SOLANKI SHANTA NARANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 500 93

BOT/3/184 VAGHELA BECHAR MOHANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 700 85

BOT/3/185 ALGOTAR BHUPATBHAI KEMABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1200 87

BOT/3/186 ALGOTAR DALPATBHAI GOVINDBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93
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BOT/3/187 ALGOTAR DALPATBHAI KESHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/3/188 ALGOTAR DEVJIBHAI ARJANBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/3/189 ALGOTAR GIRISHKUMAR KESHAVBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 6 1500 87

BOT/3/190 ALGOTAR MAOTIBHAI GALABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1800 79

BOT/3/191 ALGOTAR NARANBHAI KHODABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/3/192 ALGOTAR PRAVINBHAI ARJANBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 6 1400 93

BOT/3/193 ALGOTAR RAMJIBHAI JAGABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 900 93

BOT/3/194 ALGOTAR RUPABHAI KHODABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 6 1500 90

BOT/3/195 ALGOTAR VINODBHAI NANJI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 900 82

BOT/3/196 BATHVAR GORABHAI BHIKHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1400 93

BOT/3/197 BATHVAR GORABHAI BHIKHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 90
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BOT/3/198 BATHVAR RATANBEN SAVGANNAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 3 900 79

BOT/3/199 BHADARKA DEVALBEN ARJAN SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1500 96

BOT/3/200 CHARADIYA RANJIT KHODABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 90

Page 99



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/3/201 CHARIYA GANESHBHAI BHOJABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 96

BOT/3/202 CHARIYA GANESHBHAI KALABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/3/203 CHAUHAN BHANJIBHAI RAMJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 87

BOT/3/204 CHAUHAN DILIPBHAI NARAN SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 4 1000 79

BOT/3/205 CHAUHAN HARIBEN GODADBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/3/206 CHAUHAN HIRUBEN HIRABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/3/207 CHAUHAN KANKUBEN VAGHJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1500 96

BOT/3/208 CHAUHAN KISHOR MADHAVJI SAVGANNAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/3/209 CHAUHAN MADHAVJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/3/210 CHAUHAN MULJIBHAI SHAMJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1000 93

BOT/3/211 CHAUHAN NAGARBHAI HARIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 87
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BOT/3/212 CHAUHAN PITHABHAI AMRABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/3/213 CHAUHAN RAMESHBHAI NARANBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1800 90

BOT/3/214 CHAUHAN RAMESHBHAI KANJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/3/215 CHAUHAN RATANBHAI LAXMANBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/3/216 CHAVDA AMARSHI PUNJABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1700 93

BOT/3/217 CHAVDA AMARSHIBHAI PUJABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/3/218 CHAVDA CHAMPABEN JIVRAJBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/3/219 CHAVDA DHUDIBEN SHAMJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 600 87

BOT/3/220 CHAVDA KUBERBHAI GORIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 79

BOT/3/221 CHAVDA LAXMIBEN KHIMJI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1400 93

BOT/3/222 CHAVDA MANUBHAI BIJALBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1800 93
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BOT/3/223 CHAVDA VALIBEN PUNJABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 1 300 90

BOT/3/224 CHAVDA VINUBEN DHUDABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/3/225 CHORIYA RAMESHBHAI JIVRAJBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 93
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BOT/3/226 DABHI JITENDRA KARSHANBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1200 90

BOT/3/227 DABHI KARSHAN HARIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 4 1000 90

BOT/3/228 DODIYA KANTIBHAI BHOJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 900 85

BOT/3/229 DODIYA KHODABHAI BHEJABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/3/230 DODIYA RAMESHBHAI KANJI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 3 900 79

BOT/3/231 DODIYA VALJIBHAI DALABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/3/232 GOHIL PARSOTTAMBHAIRAMJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/3/233 GOHIL RUPABHAI MEGHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1800 79

BOT/3/234 HEDAMBA DUNGARBHAI DAYABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 85

BOT/3/235 HEDAMBA KANTIBHAI PALABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/3/236 HEDAMBA MALAJIBHAI JETHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 600 76
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BOT/3/237 HEDAMBA MALJIBHAI JETHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 79

BOT/3/238 MAKVANA ALAJIDHUDA KARSHANBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/3/239 MAKVANA BHARATBHAI ALJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/3/240 MAKVANA BHIKHABHAI PALABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/3/241 MAKVANA DHANJIBHAI GANESHBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 82

BOT/3/242 MAKVANA DHANJIBHAI HARIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/3/243 MAKVANA GANESH PITAMBAR SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 2 400 85

BOT/3/244 MAKVANA GANESHBHAI HARIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/3/245 MAKVANA GANESHBHAI HARIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 67

BOT/3/246 MAKVANA GOVINDBHAI RATNABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/3/247 MAKVANA HARIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1800 85
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BOT/3/248 MAKVANA HIRABEN JIVABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1400 87

BOT/3/249 MAKVANA JETHABHAI DHUDABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 96

BOT/3/250 MAKVANA KANTIBHAI PITAMBAR SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 3 900 93
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BOT/3/251 MAKVANA KHIMABHAI DHUDABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1800 87

BOT/3/252 MAKVANA KUBERBHAI DHUDABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/3/253 MAKVANA MANSUKHBHAI GOVINDBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 90

BOT/3/254 MAKVANA MANUSKHBHAI BALUBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 99

BOT/3/255 MAKVANA PITAMBAR DHULABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1200 93

BOT/3/256 MARU KESHAVBHAI GALABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1800 93

BOT/3/257 MARU NARANBHAI DALABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1000 85

BOT/3/258 MUDHLA ARJAN MADHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 900 79

BOT/3/259 MUNDHVA SHANTABEN RUPABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/3/260 PANDAV NATHUBHAI LAXMANBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 6 1400 93

BOT/3/261 PARMAR KANJIBHAI PITAMBAR SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1800 93
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BOT/3/262 PARMAR MAVJIBHAI KARSHANBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/3/263 PARMAR PRAKASHKUMAR ANANDBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 87

BOT/3/264 RATHOD DEVJIBHAI RAJABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/3/265 RATHOD DHUDABHAI KANJI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 4 900 93

BOT/3/266 RATHOD HIRABHAI TALSIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/3/267 RATHOD JETHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/3/268 RATHOD KANJIBHAI KALUBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/3/269 RATHOD KANJIBHAI AMRABHAI SAVGANNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/3/270 RATHOD LALJIBHAI RAJABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1400 76

BOT/3/271 RATHOD MULIBEN PUNABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 85

BOT/3/272 RATHOD PALJIBHAI RAJABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 2 400 93
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BOT/3/273 RATHOD PITAMBAR PARMABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 6 1500 79

BOT/3/274 RATHOD RAMESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1600 82

BOT/3/275 RATHOD VALLABHBHAI SHAMJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 93
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BOT/3/276 SAGATHIYA DILIPBHAI JASABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 86

BOT/3/277 SAGATHIYA GIGABHAI JASABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 87

BOT/3/278 SIDHAV GOVINDBHAI NATHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/3/279 SINDHAV KALUBHAI KANJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/3/280 SOLANKI BUDHABHAI PARMABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/3/281 SOLANKI DUDABHAI KANTIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 87

BOT/3/282 SOLANKI HAMIRBHAI JASHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1200 79

BOT/3/283 SOLANKI HARESHBHAI DUDHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 6 1700 93

BOT/3/284 SOLANKI JITUBHAI JIVABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/3/285 SOLANKI KALIBEN PARMABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/3/286 SOLANKI KAMABHAI BHOJABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1000 82
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BOT/3/287 SOLANKI NARANBHAI HAMIRBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 79

BOT/3/288 SOLANKI PARSOTTAMBHAIDUDHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/3/289 SOLANKI RAMILABEN KANTILAL SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 90

BOT/3/290 SOLANKI RAMJIBHAI HAMIRBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 73

BOT/3/291 SOLANKI SHANTUBEN DUDHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 2 400 99

BOT/3/292 SOLANKI TALSIBHAI DUDHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 10 1500 99

BOT/3/293 TUNDIYA BHAILAL DAYABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 73

BOT/3/294 TUNDIYA DAYABHAI KARSHANBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 8 1600 87

BOT/3/295 VADHYARA LABUBHAI AMARSHIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 90

BOT/3/296 VAJA TULSIBHAI MULJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 82

BOT/3/297 VAZA DEVUBEN RAVJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1500 90
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BOT/3/298 VAZA PALUBEN RAGHAVBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1200 99

BOT/3/299 VEGDA BACHUBHAI DAMABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/3/300 VEGDA DEVJIBHAI DHANJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 73
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BOT/3/301 VEGDA MAVJIBHAI NATHUBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 82

BOT/3/302 VORA GAURIBEN DEVABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/3/303 VORA JAGDISHBHAI PREMJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/3/304 VORA PITAMBAR DEVJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/3/305 VORA PREMJIBHAI DEVJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/3/306 VYATHVAR MAHESHBHAI GORABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 9 1500 85

BOT/3/307 CHAUHAN DAYALBHAI LAXMANBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 87

BOT/3/308 CHAUHAN JIVANBHAI BACHUBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 2000 85

BOT/3/309 CHAUHAN MANJIBHAI RAVJIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/3/310 CHAVDA AMBARAM VITTHALBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 500 96

BOT/3/311 CHAVDA BHARATBHAI GALABHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 93
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BOT/3/312 CHAVDA CHATURBHAI SHIVABHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 96

BOT/3/313 CHAVDA GALABHAI NARSINHBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 86

BOT/3/314 CHAVDA GANGARAM MOTIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1750 95

BOT/3/315 CHAVDA GHANSHYAMBHAIDAHYABHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 76

BOT/3/316 CHAVDA GOVINDBHAI MOTIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/3/317 CHAVDA HIMMATBHAI SAVJIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/3/318 CHAVDA JAGDISHBHAI SUKHABHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/3/319 CHAVDA JAYRAMBHAI LAVJIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/3/320 CHAVDA KANAIYALAL GOVINDBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/3/321 CHAVDA KARSHANBHAI LAXMANBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1900 93

BOT/3/322 CHAVDA LADHARBHAI MAVJIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1900 85
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BOT/3/323 CHAVDA MAHESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 96

BOT/3/324 CHAVDA MANJIBHAI KESHAVBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 85

BOT/3/325 CHAVDA MANSUKHBHAI KESHAVBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 5 1200 93
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BOT/3/326 CHAVDA MANSUKHBHAI DALABHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 85

BOT/3/327 CHAVDA MOTIBHAI RAMJIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/3/328 CHAVDA NATVARBHAI JERAMBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 82

BOT/3/329 CHAVDA PRABHUBHAI MADHABHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/3/330 CHAVDA RAMESHBHAI VITTHALBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 90

BOT/3/331 CHAVDA RAMJIBHAI MOHANBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/3/332 CHAVDA SAVJIBHAI GANESHBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 96

BOT/3/333 CHAVDA SUKHABHAI DUNGARBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 93

BOT/3/334 CHEKHALIYA RAMUBEN PREMJIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/3/335 CHOPDA GHANSHYAMBHAIKHODABHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 87

BOT/3/336 DALVADI DHIRUBHAI VASHRAMBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 79
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BOT/3/337 GOHEL DHANJIBHAI JIVABHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 76

BOT/3/338 HADIYAL VASRAM NARSINHBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 73

BOT/3/339 JADAV KARSHANBHAI GOVINDBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 93

BOT/3/340 JAMBUKIYA JAGJIVANBHAI VIRJIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 500 73

BOT/3/341 JAMBUKIYA JIVRAJBHAI VIRJIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 73

BOT/3/342 JAMBUKIYA MANUBHAI LAXMANBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/3/343 KANJARIYA HARJIBHAI THAKARSIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/3/344 KANJARIYA ISHVARBHAI PITAMBAR SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 90

BOT/3/345 KANJARIYA MANJIBHAI MADHABHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 76

BOT/3/346 KANJARIYA RATNABHAI DEVJIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 93

BOT/3/347 KANJARIYA TRIKAMBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 93
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BOT/3/348 KANJARIYA VASHRAM MADHABHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 95

BOT/3/349 MAKVANA CHHAGANBHAI MOHANBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/3/350 MENIYA BIJALBHAI KESHUBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 79
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BOT/3/351 MENIYA HARJIVANBHAI BHAGVANBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 93

BOT/3/352 METALIYA BHARATBHAI BHIMJIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 79

BOT/3/353 PARMAR LAXMIBEN THAKARSIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 96

BOT/3/354 PARMAR KHODABHAI DHARAMSHI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/3/355 PARMAR PRABHABEN RANCHHODBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 500 93

BOT/3/356 PARMAR PRABHUBHAI KARSHANBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/3/357 PUCHHADIYA KALUBHAI KUVARBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/3/358 SATVARA RATNABHAI DEVJIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 96

BOT/3/359 SOLANKI DANSANG MADHUBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 87

BOT/3/360 SONGARA UKABHAI NATHUBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 90

BOT/3/361 TALPADA NAGARBHAI MOHANBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 85
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BOT/3/362 VARAIYA HAJUBEN USMANBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 96

BOT/3/363 CHAUHAN DAHYABHAI DANABHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 93

BOT/3/364 CHAUHAN DANABHAI MANSINHBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/3/365 CHAUHAN DAYARAM KUBERBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/3/366 CHAUHAN HARESHBHAI SUKHABHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 87

BOT/3/367 CHAUHAN MANUBHAI MAVJIBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 95

BOT/3/368 CHAUHAN MOHANBHAI SUKHABHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 76

BOT/3/369 CHAUHAN NARSHIBHAI KUBERBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 93

BOT/3/370 CHAUHAN SHAMJIBHAI LAXMANBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1400 96

BOT/3/371 CHAUHAN SHANKARBHAI RAMJIBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1100 93

BOT/3/372 CHAVDA BUDHABHAI LAXMANBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 90

Page 119



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/3/373 CHAVDA JERAMBHAI MOHANBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 90

BOT/3/374 CHAVDA KANJIBHAI SHIVABHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1100 99

BOT/3/375 CHAVDA MANSUKHBHAI KESHUBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93
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BOT/3/376 CHAVDA VASHRAMBHAI BHIKHABHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/3/377 CHOPDA SOMABHAI KHODABHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 96

BOT/3/378 JADAV CHANDUBHAI THAKARSIHBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 87

BOT/3/379 JADAV KARSHANBHAI OGHADBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/3/380 KALIYA VITTHALBHAI THAKARSINHBHAISHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/3/381 KANAJIYA DAHYABHAI DEVJIBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 93

BOT/3/382 KANAJIYA MAVJIBHAI LALJIBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/3/383 KANJARIYA MANJIBHAI MADHABHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1800 76

BOT/3/384 KANJARIYA SUKHABHAI MAVJIBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1700 93

BOT/3/385 KANJARIYA VIRENDRABHAI VELSHIBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1800 82

BOT/3/386 KHADRA RAMESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 93
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BOT/3/387 MANIYAR RASIDBHAI GULAMHUSAIN SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/3/388 METALIYA BHARATBHAI BHIMJIBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/3/389 MORI RAMESHBHAI BHIKHUBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/3/390 PARMAR GOVINDBHAI MAGANBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 300 96

BOT/3/391 PARMAR RAJESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/3/392 PARMAR RAMNIKBHAI GOVINDBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/3/393 ROJASARA DHIRUBHAI DHANJIBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/3/394 SANKALIYA NATUBHAI BABUBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/3/395 SHEKHALIYA DINESHBHAI PREMJIBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 85

BOT/3/396 CHUVALIYA ABDUL ISMAILBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/3/397 CHUVALIYA AJITBHAI CHANDUBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 85
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BOT/3/398 CHUVALIYA AKBAR RASULBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/3/399 CHUVALIYA BABU VIRSING SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 96

BOT/3/400 CHUVALIYA BACHUBHAI GAGABHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 87
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BOT/3/401 CHUVALIYA CHAMPABEN NARANBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 500 93

BOT/3/402 CHUVALIYA DHANJIBHAI JAYANTIBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 76

BOT/3/403 CHUVALIYA DINESHBHAI NANJIBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 500 93

BOT/3/404 CHUVALIYA DIPESH AMULBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/3/405 CHUVALIYA GANDABHAI MOTIBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 500 93

BOT/3/406 CHUVALIYA GANDABHAI MANSUKHBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 93

BOT/3/407 CHUVALIYA GUGABHAI MAGANBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 93

BOT/3/408 CHUVALIYA GULAB AMARSHIBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 79

BOT/3/409 CHUVALIYA HIMMAT CHANDULAL SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/3/410 CHUVALIYA JAYANTI BALABHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 73

BOT/3/411 CHUVALIYA JIVAN GANGABHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 93
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BOT/3/412 CHUVALIYA KALU LAXMANBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 800 95

BOT/3/413 CHUVALIYA LAKHABHAI MAGANBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 800 93

BOT/3/414 CHUVALIYA LUHARI MANJI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 300 93

BOT/3/415 CHUVALIYA MANU NATHABHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 90

BOT/3/416 CHUVALIYA MERU JAVERBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 96

BOT/3/417 CHUVALIYA MUKESH BABUBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 73

BOT/3/418 CHUVALIYA NANJI KALIDAS SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 93

BOT/3/419 CHUVALIYA RAMESH RUPABHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 87

BOT/3/420 CHUVALIYA RAVJI NARSINH SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 500 93

BOT/3/421 CHUVALIYA SANABHAI GANGABHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 86

BOT/3/422 CHUVALIYA SHAMJI MULJIBHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 96
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BOT/3/423 CHUVALIYA SOMALAL GUMABHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 73

BOT/3/424 CHUVALIYA VAJUBHAI BALABHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 900 85

BOT/3/425 CHUVALIYA VALI JASIBEN SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 500 93
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BOT/3/426 CHUVALIYA VITTHAL KORABHAI SIRIJIT SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 76

BOT/3/427 CHAUHAN PRAVINBHAI KANJIBHAI TADHA NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1100 85

BOT/3/428 MAKVANA DUNGARBHAI HARIBHAI TADHA NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 82

BOT/3/429 PARMAR BHIKHABHAI PUNABHAI TADHA NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/3/430 PARMAR CHHANABHAI KHIMABHAI TADHA NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/3/431 RATHOD JAYESHBHAI VALJIBHAI TADHA NI VADI SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.CaSCh.Tribe0 ***** 5 1200 90

BOT/3/432 SAGATHIYA NANJIBHAI JASABHAI TADHA NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 9 1500 93

BOT/3/433 SONGARA SAVJIBHAI MOHANBHAI TADHA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 93

BOT/3/434 CHAUHAN RAMESHBHAI JADAVBHAI VAKIL NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 93

BOT/3/435 CHAUHAN RASHIKBHAI RUGNATHBHAI VAKIL NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/3/436 CHAUHAN SHARDABEN MANJIBHAI VAKIL NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 WIDOW 4 1200 76
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BOT/3/437 PARMAR LAXMANBHAI MOHANBHAI VAKIL NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/3/438 PARMAR MOHANBHAI NAGJIBHAI VAKIL NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/3/439 ALGOTAR AMARSHI BHOJABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/3/440 ALGOTAR JERAMBHAI BHOJABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/3/441 ALGOTAR JERAMBHAI BHOJABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/3/442 ALGOTAR PARSOTTAM KAMABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 73

BOT/3/443 BATHVAR GORABHAI BHIKHABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1600 85

BOT/3/444 BATHVAR GORABHAI BHIKHABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 700 82

BOT/3/445 BATHVAR KISHORBHAI MALABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/3/446 BATHVAR MALJIBHAI JASHABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1300 96

BOT/3/447 BATHVAR MANGABHAI GORABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1500 96
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BOT/3/448 BATHVAR RASIKBHAI BHIKHABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1400 79

BOT/3/449 CHANCHIYA DAYABHAI HARJI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 1000 93

BOT/3/450 CHANCHIYA GANGABEN HAMIRBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 87
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BOT/3/451 CHANCHIYA MOGHIBEN DHANABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 90

BOT/3/452 CHANCHIYA NANDUBEN DINESHBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 500 93

BOT/3/453 CHAUHAN ASHOK MADHAVJI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 73

BOT/3/454 CHAUHAN DHANJIBHAI SHAMJIBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 82

BOT/3/455 CHAUHAN DINESHBHAI HAMIR VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 85

BOT/3/456 CHAUHAN PITHABHAI AMRABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 82

BOT/3/457 CHAUHAN SURESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 86

BOT/3/458 CHAUHAN VINODBHAI HARIBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/3/459 CHAVDA KESHVABHAI BHIKHABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 76

BOT/3/460 CHAVDA LADUBEN MOHANBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 1 300 85

BOT/3/461 CHAVDA RAMESHBHAI JAVERABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 85
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BOT/3/462 DABHI GOVINDBHAI ALABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/3/463 DABHI LALJIBHAI MOHANBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 96

BOT/3/464 DABHI PITAMBAR ALABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 700 96

BOT/3/465 MAKVANA DALPAT PITAMBAR VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/3/466 MAKVANA KESHAVBHAI KHMJIBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 73

BOT/3/467 MAKVANA MOHANBHAI MAVJIBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/3/468 MANIPARA HAMIDBHAI GULAM VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 87

BOT/3/469 MORI BHIKHABHAI MOHANBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1400 87

BOT/3/470 MUCHHADIYA GHANSHYAM KUVARABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1400 85

BOT/3/471 PARMAR MUKESHBHAI MOHANBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1200 93

BOT/3/472 PARMAR NARANBHAI RAMJIBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 800 87
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BOT/3/473 PARMAR VINODBHAI BHAGVANBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 85

BOT/3/474 RATHOD AMARBEN HARKHABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 99

BOT/3/475 RATHOD ANANDBHAI AMRABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 93
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BOT/3/476 RATHOD GOVINDBHAI KALUBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/3/477 RATHOD JETHABHAI KANJIBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/3/478 RATHOD KANJIBHAI LAXMANBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1500 96

BOT/3/479 SOLANKI BALVANTBHAI DAYALAL VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 73

BOT/3/480 VAZI BALUBEN MULJIBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1400 93

BOT/3/481 CHORVATHI MOHAN LAKHANBHAI VIJYA BANK BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 76

BOT/3/482 CHAVDA MOHANBHAI AMRABHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/3/483 CHADOTARA PRABHABEN NANJIBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 73

BOT/3/484 CHADOTARA JIVANBHAI PITAMBAR PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 82

BOT/3/485 CHADOTARA KASHIBEN BACHUBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 85

BOT/3/486 CHAUHAN BHURIBEN VADHABHAI PATA PASE Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 82

Page 133



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/3/487 CHUDESARA ALARAKHBHAI JUSABBHAI PATA PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 86

BOT/3/488 CHUDESARA SHARIFBHAI JIVABHAI PATA PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/3/489 MENIYA RAMJIBHAI BHAGVANBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/3/490 CHUDESARA INUSHBHAI ALARAKHABHAI PATA PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 85

BOT/3/491 CHADOTARA KESHUBHAI NANJIBHAI PATA PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/3/492 CHADOTARA SHIKANDARABHAIJIVABHAI PATA PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/3/493 CHAUHAN JAYANTIBHAI ARJANBHAI NAVO VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 96

BOT/3/494 CHAUHAN SHANKARBHAI DHAYABHAI NAVO VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 96

BOT/3/495 CHAUHAN DHANAKBHAI KHIMABHAI SAVGANNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/3/496 CHACHIYA PRABHUDAS POTHARAM SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 73

BOT/3/497 CHAUHAN KESHAVBHAI RAMJIBHAI VASMA Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93
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BOT/3/498 CHAUHAN LADHARABHAI ODABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 87

BOT/3/499 CHAVDA SURESHBHAI SHIVABHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 87

BOT/3/500 CHACHIYA KESHUBHAI DHAYABHAI NAVO VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 85
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BOT/3/501 CHAVDA MAGANBHAI PUNABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/3/502 CHAVDA SHIVABHAI BHIKHABHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/3/503 CHACHIYA SHANTI HARIBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 85

BOT/3/504 CHAUHAN MOHANBHAI VAGJIBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 99

BOT/3/505 CHAVDA NATHABHAI MAVJIBHAI HARIJAN VAS BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/3/506 CHAVDA JAYANTIBHAI JESHINGBHAI SANAG PURA Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 73

BOT/3/507 CHAVDA KARSHANBHAI JERAMBHAI KUMBHAR VADO Sch.Cast 0 ***** 9 1800 82

BOT/3/508 CHAUHAN LAVARBHAI GANDABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 85

BOT/3/509 KARJANIYA JINABHAI MOTIBHAI GOVIND CHALI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 82

BOT/3/510 KARJANIYA SAVJIBHAI NANJIBHAI PARAMA Sch.Cast 0 ***** 9 1800 86

BOT/3/511 KARJANIYA BHIMJIBHAI SHUKHABHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93
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BOT/3/512 KARJANIYA NATVARLAL MAVJIBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/3/513 VITHALBHAI KALIYA SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 85

BOT/3/514 VAGHARI GUGABHAI DIPAKBHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/3/515 VAGHARI GUGABHAI MAGANBHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/3/516 NAYAK JESHINGBHAI MOHANBHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 11 2000 96

BOT/3/517 VADHIYARA LALUBHAI AMARSHIBHAI CITIYZAN SONAVALA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 96

BOT/3/518 VADHIYAR SHAMJIBHAI AMTHABHAI CITIYZAN SONAVALA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/3/519 VADHIYAR DINESHBHAI AMMUKH 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 73

BOT/3/520 VADHIYARA GANDABHAI MOTIBHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/3/521 VADHIYARA RAMESHBHAI RAVABHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 87

BOT/3/522 VADHIYARA SANABHAI GAGABHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 87
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BOT/3/523 VADHIYARA BACHUBHAI GAGABHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 85

BOT/3/524 VADHIYARA SAMUBEN GAGABHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/3/525 CHADOTARA PITAMBARBHAI RAMBHAI PAVARHOUSE BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 87
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BOT/3/526 VADHIYARA MANUBHAI NATHABHAI CITIYZAN SONAVALA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/3/527 VADHIYARA GULABBHAI AMARSHIBHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 99

BOT/3/528 VADHIYAR VALIBEN RAVABHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 73

BOT/3/529 VADHIYAR AMARSHI AMTHABHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 82

BOT/3/530 VAGHELA PALJIBHAI JETHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/3/531 VAGHELA MOHANBHAI JETHABHAI TADANI VADIMA Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 82

BOT/3/532 VAJA PREMILABEN KESHAVBHAI MUDOTAD SAVGUN Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 86

BOT/3/533 VAGHELA MAHAMADBHAI BACHUBHAI 3,VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/3/534 VEGADA MAVJI NATHUBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/3/535 VADIYA SALIMBHAI RASHULBHAI PAVARHOUSE BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/3/536 VACHIYA RANJITBHAI KHODABHAI SAVGANNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85
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BOT/3/537 VAJA PRAVINBHAI KARSHANBHAI 3,SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 76

BOT/3/538 VAHOYA INUSHBHAI RAHIMBHAI PAVARHOUSE BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 96

BOT/3/539 VADIYA MAYUDINBHAI KARIMBHAI 3,VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 96

BOT/3/540 VADDARIYA AMINABEN MALTIBHAI 3,VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 85

BOT/3/541 VAGHELA MOHANBHAI JETHABHAI 3,TAYANI VADI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 73

BOT/3/542 VAGHELA MANSHUKHBHAI GOVINDBHAI 3,TADHANI VADI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/3/543 VAGHELA VASRAMBHAI PUJABHAI 3,TADHANI VADI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/3/544 VAGHARI JAYANTIBHAI BABABHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1800 87

BOT/3/545 VAGHARI DHANJIBHAI JAYANTIBHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/3/546 LAKUM MADHUBEN LALJIBHAI CITIYZAN DAWAKHANA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/3/547 LAKUM LALJIBHAI CITIYZAN DAWAKHANA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 87
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BOT/3/548 FAKIR SULEMANBHAI HASTBHAI CITIYZAN DAWAKHANA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/3/549 THAKOR JAYESHBHAI SHIVABHAI CITIYZAN DAWAKHANA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 99

BOT/3/550 YADAV SHIVABHAI POPATBHAI PAVARHOUSE BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93
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BOT/3/551 LUHARIYA NARSHINH RAVJIBHAI CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 73

BOT/3/552 LUVIN MANSHUKHBHAI TALJIBHAI VADIL VADI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 82

BOT/3/553 LUVIN MANJIBHAI NARANBHAI CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/3/554 CHAVDA THAKARSHINH VITHALBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 82

BOT/3/555 MAKVANA DUNGARBHAI HARIBHAI TAKA NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 86

BOT/3/556 JALA ARJANBHAI JIVANBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1800 93

BOT/3/557 KARIYANIYA MUMTAJ IKBAL PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/3/558 KARIYANIYA PRABHUBHAI BHIKHABHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 85

BOT/3/559 KARIYANIYA TAKHUBEN NARANBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 85

BOT/3/560 KARIYANIYA BHARATBHAI NARANBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/3/561 KARIYANIYA DAYARAM KESHAVBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 96
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BOT/3/562 KARIYANIYA GORDHANBHAI KESHAVBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 96

BOT/3/563 KARIYANIYA KESHAVBHAI RAJABHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/3/564 KARIYANIYA KALUBHAI MULJIBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 73

BOT/3/565 KARIYANIYA MAVJIBHAI LALJIBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/3/566 KUKDIYA MANOJBHAI RAMJIBHAI CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/3/567 KHALYANI IKBAL MAHAMAD VORA VAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/3/568 KANJARIYA MAVJIBHAI RAJABHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/3/569 KUMBHAR BABUBHAI BIJALBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/3/570 KHALANI AKBAR RASHULBHAI CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/3/571 KATHANIYA SHANTUBEN DHANJIBHAI CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/3/572 KURIYA BABUBHAI NAGJIBHAI CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 99
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BOT/3/573 KHASHIYA BHUPATBHAI PARAGBHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 73

BOT/3/574 KOTHARIYA MEMUDBHAI DILMAHAMAD VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 82

BOT/3/575 KURESHI SABBIRSHA KARIMSHA JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85
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BOT/3/576 KURESHI KARIMSHA AMISHA KABRASTAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 82

BOT/3/577 KANAJIYA PRABHUBHAI KHIMABHAI SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1800 86

BOT/3/578 KANAJIYA BHIKHABHAI KALUBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/3/579 KHASHIYA KARAMSHIBHAI KALYANBHAI MARFANYA PASE Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 76

BOT/3/580 KOLI CHAGANBHAI GOPALBHAI GOVIND CHALI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/3/581 SATKITOYA MEGJIBHAI BACHUBHAI SONAVALI DAWAKHAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/3/582 SAKADIYA KAHERBHAI GAGATHUBHAI SONAVALI DAWAKHAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 76

BOT/3/583 SOLANKI BHARATBHAI NARAYANBHAI SHANTI NAGAR SO. Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 96

BOT/3/584 SOLANKI DUDHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 96

BOT/3/585 SOLANKI NARAYANBHAI JINABHAI SHANTI NAGAR SO. Sch.Cast 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/3/586 SAKADIYA NATUBHAI BABUBHAI SHANKARPURABUS RO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 73
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BOT/3/587 SAGTHIYA DILIPBHAI JASBHAI SHARANGPUR ROAD Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/3/588 SARAIYA JAYRAMBHAI BABABHAI CITYZAN SONAVALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 87

BOT/3/589 SOLANKI MADHUBHAI LIMBABHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/3/590 SOLANKI BHARATBHAI BHIMJIBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/3/591 SOLANKI GIRDHARBHAI GOVINDBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/3/592 SOLANKI GOVINDBHAI MADHUBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/3/593 SOLANKI JERAMBHAI MADHUBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 85

BOT/3/594 SOLANKI LAKHABHAI JASHABHAI HARIJAN VAS BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 99

BOT/3/595 SAGTHIYA NANJIBHAI HARIJAN VAS Sch.Cast 0 ***** 9 1800 93

BOT/3/596 SARVAIYA BIJALBHAI UKABHAI VANKAR VAS BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 73

BOT/3/597 SHUVANIYA AJITBHAI CHANDUBHAI HARIJAN VAS BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 82
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BOT/3/598 SHIDHTAR MULARAKBHAI DHAJIPAMUSHA VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/3/599 SAKADIYA TEJABHAI KAHERBHAI SONAVALI DAWAKHAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 82

BOT/3/600 SHEKH ABDULBHAI ISHMAILBHAI CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 86
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BOT/3/601 SATHAVAR RATANBEN VADIMA Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/3/602 SATVARA MANSHUKHBHAI MOHANBHAI GOVIND CHALI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/3/603 SATHAVARA MANJIBHAI DHARAMSHI GOVIND CHALI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/3/604 SATHAVARA LAKSHMANBHAI DHUSHABHAI CHADANI VADI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 9 1800 85

BOT/3/605 SATHAVARA KHODIDAS VITHALBHAI CHADANI VADI SCH.TRIBE 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/3/606 SHEKHLIYA DINESHBHAI PREMJIBHAI SHANKAR PURA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 96

BOT/3/607 SAKALIYA DHIRUBHAI KEDARBHAI DAWAKHANA PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 96

BOT/3/608 SHEKH YUNUSHBHAI DADUBHAI CITYZAN Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/3/609 CHACHIYA RAMESHBHAI JIVRAJBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 600 73

BOT/3/610 RATHOD VASRAMBHAI SHAMJIBHAI 3,SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/3/611 RATHOD SHAMJIBHAI KARSHANBHAI 3,SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 87
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BOT/3/612 RATHOD KANTIBHAI LALJIBHAI TADHINI VADIMA Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 600 87

BOT/3/613 RATHOD CHAMPAVATI NARANBHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/3/614 RATHOD KANJIBHAI HARKHABHAI 3,GATHANI VADI SCH.TRIBE 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/3/615 RABARI JAGMAL JODHABHAI 3,SHANKARPARA Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 87

BOT/3/616 RANPURA BHANUBEN DASRATHBHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 85

BOT/3/617 RAJPURA NANJIBHAI KALIDAS 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 99

BOT/3/618 RATHOD RAMJIBHAI RABANGBHAI 3,SHANKARPARA Others 0 ***** 8 1600 73

BOT/3/619 DHARAJIYA JINABHAI RAMJIBHAI 3,CITYZAN Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 600 82

BOT/3/620 DALVADI KANTIBHAI JAGJIVANBHAI GOVIND CHALI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 600 85

BOT/3/621 DHARAJIYA SHAMJIBHAI KALUBHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 82

BOT/3/622 DABHALA KARSHANBHAI DUKABHAI 3,SHANKARPARA Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 86
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BOT/3/623 DALVADI LALJIBHAI ZAVERBHAI 3,CITYZAN Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/3/624 DABHI MOHANBHAI TULSHIBHAI 3,HARIJAN VAS BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 76

BOT/3/625 DHANDHUDIYAMAGANBHAI RAMJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 85
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BOT/3/626 MAKVANA GOVINDBHAI SATARBHAI 3,HARIJAN VAS BaxiPanch 0 ***** 11 2000 85

BOT/3/627 MAKAND RAJAKBHAI DAUDBHAI MAKAND CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/3/628 MAKAND RAHIMBHAI MUSHABHAI 3,JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 96

BOT/3/629 MEMAN RAJAKBHAI HAJIBHAI 3,VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 96

BOT/3/630 MUMANI AMINABEN HUSEINBHAI 3,VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 85

BOT/3/631 MAKAND MAHEBUBBHAI GANIBHAI 3,KHOMBODING PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 73

BOT/3/632 MAKVANA BHUPATBHAI SAVJIBHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/3/633 MUSHANI IKBAL MUSHABHAI PAVARHOUSE BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 87

BOT/3/634 MINAPARA RASHIDBHAI` GULAMHUSEIN 3,SHANKARPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 87

BOT/3/635 MIRPARA NURMAHAMAD BHIKHABHAI CITYZAN SONAVALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/3/636 MAKVANA BADHABHAI JETHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 600 93
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BOT/3/637 MAKVANA DINESHBHAI TULSHIBHAI 3,VANKAR VAS] Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 600 87

BOT/3/638 DALVADI AAMBARAM SHAMJIBHAI 3,BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/3/639 TUNDIYA DHAYABHAI KARSHANBHAI SARANGPIR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 99

BOT/3/640 DODIYA HIRABHAI JOJABHAI TADHINI VADIMA Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/3/641 DABHI UMBHAI BABJIBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1800 73

BOT/3/642 BAVLI DILIPBHAI GOVABHAI VORA VAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 82

BOT/3/643 BELDHAR HIRABHAI KALYANBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/3/644 BABALIYA SABIRBHAI HABIBBHAI SONAVALI DAWAKHAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 82

BOT/3/645 BABALIYA SALIJBHAI HABIBBHAI SONAVALI DAWAKHAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 86

BOT/3/646 BABALIYA SHIKANDARABHAIHABIBBHAI SONAVALI DAWAKHAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/3/647 BHADULA SARIKABEN KARIMBHAI VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 76
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BOT/3/648 BHADULA HABIBBHAI JAMALBHAI VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 85

BOT/3/649 BHANS IKBAL ABULBHAI VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/3/650 BAVLI BHARATBHAI GOPABHAI VORA VAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 76
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BOT/3/651 BANDALA IBASBHAI HABIBBHAI JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 96

BOT/3/652 BABARIYA SARIKABEN KARIMBHAI VORA VAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 96

BOT/3/653 BARAIYA MAHAMADBHAI AKBARBHAI VORA VAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/3/654 LATHVAN MAHESHBHAI GERABHAI SHANTI NAGAR SO. SCH.CAST 0 ***** 9 1800 73

BOT/3/655 BAGADA KANJIBHAI HIRABHAI DHADHANI VADIMA SCH.CAST 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/3/656 LATHAVAR CHANAVADI BHIKHABHAI SHANTI NAGAR SO. SCH.CAST 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/3/657 BARAIYA VAJUBEN USHMANBHAI SHANKARPURABUS RO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/3/658 BERANI JAYANTIBHAI SAGANBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR SCH.CAST 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/3/659 PARMAR JAGJIVANBHAI GANESHBHAI GOVIND CHALI SCH.CAST 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/3/660 PARMAR KALABHAI TADHINI VADIMA SCH.CAST 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/3/661 PARMAR KARSHANBHAI MITHABHAI SARANGPIR SCH.CAST 0 ***** 9 1800 85
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BOT/3/662 PARMAR KHODABHAI DHARAMSHI SHANKARPURA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 99

BOT/3/663 PARMAR BACHUBHAI TADHINI VADIMA SCH.CAST 0 ***** 3 600 73

BOT/3/664 PARMAR ISHVARBHAI MAGANBHAI SHANKAR PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1800 82

BOT/3/665 PARMAR BABUBHAI NARSHINHBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/3/666 PARMAR BHAVANBHAI LALJIBHAI PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 82

BOT/3/667 PARMAR NARAYANBHAI VAJABHAI GOVIND CHALI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 86

BOT/3/668 PARMAR MAGANLAL JERAMBHAI CITYAZAN Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/3/669 PATANI SALIMBHAI ILLASBHAI VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/3/670 PRAJAPATI PITAMBARBHAI POLABHAI KUMBHAR VADO Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 85

BOT/3/671 PARMAR MULJIBHAI VALABHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 8 1600 85

BOT/3/672 DHOLAKIYA BHARATBHAI KESHAVBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD Others 0 ***** 5 1000 76
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BOT/3/673 DHOLAKIYA LILABEN SAMUBHAI CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 96

BOT/3/674 DODIYA KANJIBHAI GOVINDBHAI SAVGANNAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 96

BOT/3/675 MAKAND AADAMBHAI BACHUBHAI MUSHLIM SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 85
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BOT/3/676 MORI RAMESHBHAI BHIKHUBHAI SHANKARPARABUSRO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 73

BOT/3/677 METALIYA DHARAMSHIBHAI RAVJIBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/3/678 MARU KAHERBHAI RAMABHAI SONAVALI DAWAKHAN Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/3/679 JADAV NANUBHAI LADHARABHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/3/680 JANGAD HARUNBHAI MAHAMADBHAI PAVARHAUSE PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/3/681 JANGAD JOHARABEN SALIMBHAI PAVARHAUSE PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/3/682 JANGAD HABIBBHAI RAHIMBHAI PAVARHAUSE PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/3/683 JANGAD ABDULBHAI ALISHBHAI PAVARHAUSE PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/3/684 JANGAD USHMANBHAI UMARBHAI PAVARHAUSE PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 99

BOT/3/685 JANGAD YUSHUFBHAI UMARBHAI PAVARHAUSE PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/3/686 JOGADA REMUBEN UMARBHAI PAVARHAUSE PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 73

Page 157



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/3/687 JADAV CHANDUBHAI THAKARSIBHAI SHANKARPARABUSRO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 82

BOT/3/688 JADAV THAKARSIBHAI ODHADBHAI SHANKARPARABUSRO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 85

BOT/3/689 JIVDIYA ISHVARBHAI KARSHANBHAI 3,VORA VAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 82

BOT/3/690 GADHIYA SHIKANDARABHAIYAKUBBHAI PAVARHAUSE PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 86

BOT/3/691 GADHIYA JIVUBEN BHIKHABHAI PAVARHAUSE PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/3/692 GADHIYA RASHIDABEN ABDULGANIBHAI 3,VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/3/693 GALIYANI SALIMBHAI MAHAMADBHAI 3,VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 85

BOT/3/694 GALIYANI MAHAMADBHAI JUSHEBBHAI 3,VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/3/695 GOHIL LAKHUBEN MEDHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR SCH.CAST 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/3/696 GIRISHKUMAR 3,SAVGANNAGAR SCH.CAST 0 ***** 5 1000 96

BOT/3/697 GOHIL LABHUBEN MEDHABHAI 3,VANKAR VAS SCH.CAST 0 ***** 6 1200 96
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BOT/3/698 GOHIL DINESHKUMAR RUPABHAI SAVGANNAGAR SCH.CAST 0 ***** 7 1400 85

BOT/3/699 ALGOVAR BHAJABHAI SARANGPUR ROAD SCH.CAST 0 ***** 5 1000 73

BOT/3/700 ALGOTAR PRAVINBHAI MOHANBHAI 3,CHADHANI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 93
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BOT/3/701 AATHAVIYA VITHALBHAI KORBHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/3/702 ALGOTAR MULJIBHAI TABJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR SCH.CAST 0 ***** 8 1600 87

BOT/3/703 AGOTAR KAMABHAI GALABHAI VANKAR VAS SCH.CAST 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/3/704 ALGOTAR DINESHBHAI MULJIBHAI NAVO VANKAR VAS SCH.CAST 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/3/705 ALGOTAR KAMABHAI SARANGPURROAD286 SCH.CAST 0 ***** 5 1000 87

BOT/3/706 AATHAVIYA NANUBHAI KEDARBHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/3/707 OAD HARJIBHAI NANJIBHAI PAVAR HAUSEPASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1800 99

BOT/3/708 HIRANI JASMATBHAI NARANBHAI 3,SHANKARPARA SCH.CAST 0 ***** 11 2000 73

BOT/3/709 KENDABA DHANJIBHAI MULJIBHAI SAVGANNAGAR SCH.CAST 0 ***** 5 1000 82

BOT/3/710 KEDALA DHANIBHAI JETHABHAI SAVGANNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/3/711 NAYAK BABUBHAI VIRSANGBHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 82
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BOT/3/712 NANANIYA DINESHBHAI NANJIBHAI 3,CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 86

BOT/3/713 NATHANI SHARIFBHAI GAFARBHAI PA.DA.PASE  BOTAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/3/714 NIPATAR RAFIKBHAI MUSHABHAI PACH PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 76

BOT/3/715 NAYAK MANSHUKHBHAI GANDABHAI CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 85

BOT/3/716 NAYAK KALUBHAI LAKSHMANBHAI CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/3/717 NAYAK MERUBHAI JAVERBHAI CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 76

BOT/3/718 NAYAK JIVANBHAI GANDABHAI CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 96

BOT/3/719 NAYAK LALJIBHAI MANGUBHAI CITYZAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 96
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BOT/4/1 PARMAR MANSUKHBHAI BHAGVANBHAI  OPP.BANK COLONY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 85

BOT/4/2 JADAV VALJIBHAI LAVJIBHAI BHARVAD VAS BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 73

BOT/4/3 JOGRANA SHELABHAI BHIKHABHAI BHARVAD VAS BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/4/4 PARMAR GAURIBEN DALSUKHBHAI BHARVAD VAS BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 87

BOT/4/5 SAKARIYA MAHESHBHAI NANUBHAI BHARVAD VAS BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 87

BOT/4/6 ZALA GITABEN DINESHBHAI CHHATRI VALO KHANCHO BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/4/7 ASHOKBHAI BATUKBHAI CHHATRI VALO KHANCHO Others 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/4/8 ABHALIYA KARSHANBHAI SHAMLABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1800 87

BOT/4/9 AL JIVABHAI UKABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1500 85

BOT/4/10 BHARVAD DHANABHAI VELSIBHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 99

BOT/4/11 BHARVAD LAKHABHAI VELSIBHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 1200 93
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BOT/4/12 BHARVAD VELSIBHAI SOMABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1800 73

BOT/4/13 BHUVA NAKABHAI DHUSABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1800 82

BOT/4/14 BHUVA VIKUBHAI MOTIBHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/4/15 DRAMATA GHUGHABHAI KALABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 82

BOT/4/16 GADHADARA CHATURBHAI BACHUBHAI KANGASIYA PARU BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 86

BOT/4/17 HAREDIYA SAMSUDDINBHAI DURLABHJIBHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 9 1800 93

BOT/4/18 HARESHIYA MULTANBHAI DURLABHJIBHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 76

BOT/4/19 JOSHI HARESHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAIKANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 365 85

BOT/4/20 KARTHALA KAMABHAI MOTIBHAI KANGASIYA PARU BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 85

BOT/4/21 KHAMBHALIYAPETHABHAI BHURABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1200 76

BOT/4/22 KHAMBHALIYAVALJIBHAI SHAMLABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 96
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BOT/4/23 KHAMBHALIYAVIBHABHAI SANGRAMBHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/4/24 KHATANA BHOJABHAI NAJABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1600 85

BOT/4/25 MADHAK BABUBHAI BHAISHANKAR KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 380 73
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BOT/4/26 MIR KALUBHAI DHANABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/4/27 MORI BHIMJIBHAI SADUBHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 87

BOT/4/28 PARMAR KANJIBHAI POPATBHAI KANGASIYA PARU BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 87

BOT/4/29 RAGIYA GABHRUBHAI SANGRAMBHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/4/30 RAGIYA RAJABHAI AMRABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1200 93

BOT/4/31 RATHOD CHANDUBHAI MEVABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 11 1500 87

BOT/4/32 SABAD SANGRAMBHAI PANCHABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/4/33 SABAD SAVSIBHAI JOGABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 99

BOT/4/34 SAMAD KHIMJIBHAI JOGABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1200 93

BOT/4/35 SAMAD SURABHAI LAKHABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 99

BOT/4/36 SELANA KHIMJIBHAI SOMABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1100 90
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BOT/4/37 TRAMATA KHIMJIBHAI SOMABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1000 90

BOT/4/38 TRAMATA MALSURBHAI SOMABHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1200 93

BOT/4/39 VIRANI MULABHAI ADRUDDINBHAI KANGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 1200 85

BOT/4/40 LUVANI VITTHALBHAI LADHRABHAI MADHAK SHERI OTHERS 0 *** 6 365 93

BOT/4/41 MADHAK LABHSHANKAR BHAISHANKAR MADHAK SHERI OTHERS 0 *** 5 350 85

BOT/4/42 MADHAK MUKTABEN BACHUBHAI MADHAK SHERI OTHERS 0 *** 3 360 85

BOT/4/43 DARJI CHANDRAKANT VRAJLAL MASTRAM MANDIR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 500 90

BOT/4/44 DHOBI BATUKBHAI MOHANBHAI MASTRAM MANDIR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 85

BOT/4/45 GOHEL KAMLESHBHAI CHANDRAKANT MASTRAM MANDIR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/4/46 HINGU DHARMENDRABHAIAMRATBHAI MASTRAM MANDIR ROAD Others 0 ***** 3 800 85

BOT/4/47 JOSHI BIPINBHAI MANEKLAL MASTRAM MANDIR ROAD Others 0 ***** 3 800 99
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BOT/4/48 JOSHI GHANSHYAMBHAIPRABHA SHANKARMASTRAM MANDIR ROAD Others 0 ***** 5 1300 90

BOT/4/49 JOSHI KAMLESHBHAI HARIBHAI MASTRAM MANDIR ROAD Others 0 ***** 2 500 76

BOT/4/50 JOSHI VINODBHAI MANEKLAL MASTRAM MANDIR ROAD Others 0 ***** 3 700 90
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BOT/4/51 SHEKH UKABHAI DHARAMSIBHAI MASTRAM MANDIR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 85

BOT/4/52 DABHI KHIMJIBHAI HIRABHAI Nr. MAHILA MANDAL BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/4/53 PARMAR MANUBHAI LAKHMANBHAI SAHKAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/4/54 SOLANKI KALUBHAI UKABHAI SAHKAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/4/55 BACHUBHAI SHANKARBHAI MADHAK SHERI Others 0 ***** 3 600 90

BOT/4/56 DHULABHAI KANABHAI KANGASI VAD SCH.CAST 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/4/57 GIT VITHALBHAI MOTIBHAI KANGASI VAD SCH.CAST 0 ***** 5 1000 80
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BOT/5/1 KOLI VELABHAI NARANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 350 96

BOT/5/2 NADIYA VELJIBHAI DAYABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 96

BOT/5/3 GANESHBHAI GOPALBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 350 93

BOT/5/4 CHUDASEMA HIRABEN BABUBHAI BH. VADORIYA HOS. SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.CaSCh.Tribe0 ***** 2 600 79

BOT/5/5 SATHVARA ARVINDBHAI SAMJIBHAI BHAGAT NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 93

BOT/5/6 KANDALA TRIKAMBHAI SHIVABHAI CHAMUNDANAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 96

BOT/5/7 LAKUM GHANSHYAMBHAIPOPATBHAI GOPAL NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/8 LAKUM BHALABHAI THAKARSIBHAI GORDHAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 90

BOT/5/9 DABHI ARVINDBHAI SAVJIBHAI HANUMAN PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 370 96

BOT/5/10 CHAVDA MANSUKHBHAI RAMJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 93

BOT/5/11 CHOUHAN ARVINDBHAI HARJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 87
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BOT/5/12 CHOUHAN CHAMANBHAI ISHWARLAL HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 93

BOT/5/13 CHOUHAN DUNGERBHAI MULJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1550 85

BOT/5/14 CHOUHAN MASHARUBHAI JIVABHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1500 93

BOT/5/15 CHOUHAN NITINBHAI DANABHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 90

BOT/5/16 CHOUHAN PRAVINBHAI RATILAL HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/17 CHUDASEMA JAYANTIBHAI MANIBHAI HANUMANPURI SCh.CaSCh.Tribe0 ***** 4 1200 96

BOT/5/18 CHUDASMA VIPULBHAI JAYNTIBHAI HANUMANPURI SCh.CaSCh.Tribe0 ***** 2 600 96

BOT/5/19 DABHI BHIMJIBHAI ZAVERBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1850 90

BOT/5/20 DALVADI MANSUKHBHAI LAKHAMANBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 93

BOT/5/21 DHABHI KANTIBHAI KARMSINH HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 85

BOT/5/22 GOHEL RAMJIBHAI MATHURBHAI HANUMANPURI SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.CaSCh.Tribe0 ***** 6 1300 82
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BOT/5/23 JADAV AMARSIBHAI HARJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1600 93

BOT/5/24 JADAV ISHWARBHAI MAVJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 86

BOT/5/25 JADAV KALUBHAI GORDHANBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 82
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BOT/5/26 KANJARIYA BHUDHABHAI PARAGBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1650 76

BOT/5/27 MAKVANA JIVRAJBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAIHANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1500 93

BOT/5/28 MAKVANA MEHESHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 93

BOT/5/29 MAKWANA RANCHHODBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/5/30 MANWANA HIMATBHAI MAVJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1050 93

BOT/5/31 PARAMR MANJIBHAI MOHANBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 85

BOT/5/32 PARMAR BHAGVANBHAI RAMJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1550 93

BOT/5/33 PARMAR BHUDARBHAI BHIMJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 750 87

BOT/5/34 PARMAR DALSUKHBHAI BHUDARBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1250 96

BOT/5/35 PARMAR DANABHAI VASHRAM HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/5/36 PARMAR DAYALBHAI AMBABHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1800 93
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BOT/5/37 PARMAR ISHWARBHAI HARJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1250 79

BOT/5/38 PARMAR JAGDISHBHAI DANABHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1600 93

BOT/5/39 PARMAR LAXMANBHAI SHIVABHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 93

BOT/5/40 PARMAR MANSUKHBHAI KHIMJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 2000 73

BOT/5/41 PARMAR MAVJIBHAI HARJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1150 93

BOT/5/42 PARMAR NATUBHAI NAGARBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1350 93

BOT/5/43 PARMAR NIRUBHAI HARJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/5/44 PARMAR POTIBEN THOBHANBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 76

BOT/5/45 PARMAR RAJESHBHAI THOBHANBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1100 93

BOT/5/46 PARMAR RAMJIBHAI MAGANBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 90

BOT/5/47 PARMAR RAMJIBHAI NARSHIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 90
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BOT/5/48 PARMAR SAMJIBHAI ZAVERBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 96

BOT/5/49 PARMAR VALJIBHAI RAMJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1360 93

BOT/5/50 RATHOD KARSHANBHAI AMARSIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 93
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BOT/5/51 RATHOD NAVGHAN LAKHAMANBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 90

BOT/5/52 RATHOD RAMJIBHAI LALJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 90

BOT/5/53 RATHOD REMESHBHAI KANJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 73

BOT/5/54 SAKLIYA JASMATBHAI NANJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 2000 96

BOT/5/55 SATVARA KIRTIKUMAR AMBALAL HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 5 1550 93

BOT/5/56 SATVARA PARSHOTAMBHAIVALLBHABHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 93

BOT/5/57 SHRIMALI HARSHDBHAI DARAMSINH HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 600 87

BOT/5/58 SORTIYA CHANDUBHAI BHANJIBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 96

BOT/5/59 VALA ASHOKBHAI TRIBHOVANBHAI HANUMANPURI SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.CaSCh.Tribe0 ***** 4 1200 96

BOT/5/60 VALA KANUBHAI RANCHHODBHAI HANUMANPURI SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.CaSCh.Tribe0 ***** 6 1800 93

BOT/5/61 VARALIYA BHARATBHAI CHAMPAKBHAI HANUMANPURI Others 0 ***** 6 1500 93
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BOT/5/62 VASOYA PANKAJBHAI LAKHAMANBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1100 93

BOT/5/63 WADHAVANIYAVINUBHAI MAKANBHAI HANUMANPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 76

BOT/5/64 ZALA KISHORBHAI LAVJIBHAI HANUMANPURI SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.CaSCh.Tribe0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/5/65 DALVADI SAMJUBEN DHARAMBHAI HANUMANT PUR Sch.Cast 0 *** 9 1800 96

BOT/5/66 KAGZURIA JAGDISH PARSOTTAM HANUMANT PUR Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1000 96

BOT/5/67 MUKHI MINABEN MOHANLAL HANUMANT PUR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1000 93

BOT/5/68 SHAH HASMUKH SHIVLAL HANUMANT PUR OTHERS 0 *** 7 1800 96

BOT/5/69 CHAVDA DHANJIBHAI KARSHANBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 73

BOT/5/70 CHAVDA GHANSHYAMBHAIMAKANBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/5/71 CHAVDA RAGHAVBHAI TRIBHUVANBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 86

BOT/5/72 CHOUHAN CHANDUBHAI NAGARBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93
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BOT/5/73 CHOUHAN HAMIRBHAI LAVJIBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 93

BOT/5/74 CHOUHAN HAMIRBHAI LAVJIBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1700 87

BOT/5/75 CHOUHAN ISHWARBHAI NAGARBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93
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BOT/5/76 CHOUHAN VAJUBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 85

BOT/5/77 DABHI DALSUKHBHAI CHIKABHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 79

BOT/5/78 DABHI GHANSHYAMBHAILALJIBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/79 DABHI PRUBHUBHAI LAVJIBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 73

BOT/5/80 DABHI SANJAYBHAI VAJUBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 79

BOT/5/81 DABHI SHIVABHAI LALJIBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 96

BOT/5/82 JADAV AJUBHAI PUJABHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/5/83 JADAV GOVINDBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAIJALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 90

BOT/5/84 JADAV ISHWARBHAI RANCHHODBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 90

BOT/5/85 JADAV JARAMBHAI JASMANBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 76

BOT/5/86 JADAV NAGARBHAI SHIVABHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 96
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BOT/5/87 JADAV NANJIBHAI JASRAJBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1800 95

BOT/5/88 JADAV NATHABHAI MOHANBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1650 93

BOT/5/89 JADAV POPATBHAI JASRAJBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 86

BOT/5/90 JADAV RAMNIKBHAI SHIVABHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/91 JADAV REMESHBHAI JASRAJBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 73

BOT/5/92 JAMBUKIYA HANSABEN RATILAL JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 85

BOT/5/93 JAMBUKIYA NATHABHAI AMARSIBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1500 85

BOT/5/94 JAMBUKIYA PARSHOTAMBHAIGANESHBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 93

BOT/5/95 KANJARIYA DAYARAM HAMIRBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/5/96 KANJARIYA GHANSHYAMBHAIPARSHOTAMBHAIJALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/5/97 KANJARIYA PRAVINBHAI PARAGBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 85
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BOT/5/98 KANJRIYA HANSABEN RAMJIBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 93

BOT/5/99 LAKUM MANSUKHBHAI LAKHMANBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/100 LAKUM NARSINHBHAI KARAMSIBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 950 90

Page 180



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/5/101 MORI BALDAVBHAI AMARSIBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/5/102 MORI GHANSHYAMBHAISONDABAHI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 73

BOT/5/103 MORI ISHWARBHAI SONDABAHI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 82

BOT/5/104 MORI JIVRAJBHAI AMARSIBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 79

BOT/5/105 MORI KALUBHAI AMARSIBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 85

BOT/5/106 MORI REMESHBHAI AMARSIBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 76

BOT/5/107 PARMAR AVSHARBHAI THAKARSIBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/108 PARMAR JAGDISHBHAI JASMATBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 90

BOT/5/109 RANDHADIYA ISHWARBHAI MOHANBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/110 SAKALIYA BALDAVBHAI JASINGBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 90

BOT/5/111 SAKALIYA ISHWARBHAI ARJANBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 73
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BOT/5/112 SONGARA NANJIBHAI KALUBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 79

BOT/5/113 VASOYA BHAVANBHAI NARANBHAI JALARAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/5/114 BHARTHI CHIMANBHAI JANKALYAN SOC. SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.CaSCh.Tribe0 ***** 3 900 93

BOT/5/115 ABIYANI CHADRAKANT JIVRAJ KAILAS NAGAR BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/5/116 CHOUHAN BHIKHABHAI SHIVABHAI KHAKHI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 90

BOT/5/117 DABHI AMBARAM SHIVABHAI KHAKHI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/5/118 KANJARIYA TRIKAMBHAI GOPALBHAI KHAKHI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 99

BOT/5/119 ZALA PATHUBHAI KASHUBHAI KHARA MA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/5/120 VADVANIYA BHAIMJIBHAI KALABHAI KHIJDAVALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 87

BOT/5/121 JILIYA RANIBEN VELISHIBHAI MAFATPARU BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 93

BOT/5/122 KAVITHIYA RAIYABEN OGHABHAI MAFATPARU BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 73
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BOT/5/123 CHAVDA PARSHOTAMBHAINARSHIBHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 79

BOT/5/124 CHAVDA SHANTIBHAI GIRDHARBHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/125 CHOUHAN BHIKHABHAI MOHANBHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 93
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BOT/5/126 CHOUHAN LAVJIBHAI OGHADBHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/5/127 CHOUHAN MANSUKHBHAI MOHANBHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1800 76

BOT/5/128 CHOUHAN OGHADBHAI KALYANBHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 76

BOT/5/129 CHOUHAN REMESHBHAI RUPABHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/5/130 CHOUHAN RUPABHAI RAVABHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 99

BOT/5/131 DABHI NARANBHAI PITAMBERBHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 76

BOT/5/132 DUMANIYA KASHUBHAI NANJIBHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 90

BOT/5/133 JADAV JAGDISHBHAI GORDHANBHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 96

BOT/5/134 KANJARIYA SHAMJIBHAI BHUDARBHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 76

BOT/5/135 KHANDLA JASMATBHAI KALYANBHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/5/136 LAKUM POPATBHAI DAYAHBHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 90
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BOT/5/137 PARMAR BIJALBHAI RAIYABHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 93

BOT/5/138 PARMAR MAHESHBHAI BIJALBHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1700 85

BOT/5/139 VAGHELA CHAGANBHAI BHAGVANBHAI MAGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/5/140 CHAUHAN MANSUKHBHAI MOHAN MEGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 500 73

BOT/5/141 CHAUHAN RAMESHBHAI RUPABHAI MEGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/5/142 CHAUHAN RUPABHAI REVABHAI MEGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 85

BOT/5/143 CHAVDA PARSOTTAM NARSINHBHAI MEGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 73

BOT/5/144 CHOUHAN PARINBHAI GANESHBHAI MEGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 90

BOT/5/145 KATUDIYA PARULBEN CHANGANBHAI MEGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 350 85

BOT/5/146 SHAKRIBEN AMARATBHAI MEGHANI NAGAR others 0 *** 3 1200 85

BOT/5/147 CHAVDA AMBARAM NAROTTAMBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1350 73
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BOT/5/148 CHAVDA BHOPABHAI DAYALBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 95

BOT/5/149 CHAVDA DHURIBEN NAROTTAMBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 WIDOW 3 950 73

BOT/5/150 CHAVDA DHURIBEN NAROTTAMBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 90
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BOT/5/151 CHOUHAN RAMESHBHAI GANESHBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1050 93

BOT/5/152 CHOUHAN SAMUBEN DHANJIBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 WIDOW 5 1500 85

BOT/5/153 JADAV SANTUBEN ZAVERBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 WIDOW 1 350 85

BOT/5/154 KANJARIYA HASMUKHBHAI PITAMBERBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 85

BOT/5/155 KANJARIYA ISHWARBHAI KANJIBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1250 76

BOT/5/156 KANJARIYA JAIRAMBHAI HARJIBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 76

BOT/5/157 MENIYA BHUPATBHAI MANUBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 79

BOT/5/158 PARMAR BHIKHABHAI ZAVERBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1800 76

BOT/5/159 PARMAR ISHWARBHAI JETHABHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/160 PARMAR NARANBHAI PARAGBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 76

BOT/5/161 PARMAR PARABHUBHAI KALABHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 85
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BOT/5/162 PARMAR RAMESHBHAI AMARSIBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 93

BOT/5/163 SATHVARA SAVJIBHAI GOVINDBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/5/164 SATHVARA SHANKARBHAI GOVINDBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 73

BOT/5/165 VAGHELA RAMESHBHAI DAHYABHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/5/166 VAGHELA SHIVABHAI SUNDAERBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/5/167 CHUDASEMA PRACASHBHAI BABUBHAI NR. VADORIYA HOS. SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.CaSCh.Tribe0 ***** 5 1500 96

BOT/5/168 GOVINDBHAI DHANJIBHAI OPP. GAGJI NI ZUPDI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1100 93

BOT/5/169 GOHIL SAVITABEN UKABHAI OPP. MARKET YARD SCh.CaSCh.Tribe0 ***** 1 400 96

BOT/5/170 KOLI BHARATBHAI SHIVABHAI PALIYAD ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 200 93

BOT/5/171 NADIYA JADAVBHAI NATHUBHAI PALIYAD ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 700 85

BOT/5/172 NADIYA SHAMJIBHAI NATHUBHAI PALIYAD ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 350 93
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BOT/5/173 PATDIYA ANSOYABEN HIMATBHAI PALIYAD ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 350 93

BOT/5/174 CHOUHAN NARSINHBHAI KALABHAI RAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/175 JAMBUKIYA DAYARAM TAPUBHAI RAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1550 93

Page 189



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/5/176 JAMBUKIYA ISHWARBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI RAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 96

BOT/5/177 JAMBUKIYA VASRAM JIVANBHAI RAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/5/178 KANJARIYA BHARATBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAIRAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 700 93

BOT/5/179 KANJARIYA PARSHOTAMBHAIGANESHBHAI RAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 76

BOT/5/180 KANJARIYA REMESHBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAIRAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 96

BOT/5/181 KANJARIYA SURESHBHAI VITTHALBHAI RAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 85

BOT/5/182 LAKUM KALYANBHAI LIMBABHAI RAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 600 85

BOT/5/183 PARMAR GALALBEN PITAMBERBHAI RAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 750 76

BOT/5/184 PARMAR HASMUKHBHAI PRABHUBHAI RAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 82

BOT/5/185 PARMAR HIMMATBHAI PRABHUBHAI RAM NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 93

BOT/5/186 BOTADARA NANUBHAI KARSHANBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 5 1500 96
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BOT/5/187 DABHI GHANSHYAMBHAILALUBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 96

BOT/5/188 DABHI KIRITBHAI SHIVABHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/5/189 DALWADI KANJIBHAI DEVJIBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/190 GONDLIYA NANDRAM MANIBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/5/191 JADAV BALDAVBHAI GOVINDBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 73

BOT/5/192 JADAV BHARATBHAI DUNGARBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 700 73

BOT/5/193 JADAV HARJANBHAI KEHARBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1600 99

BOT/5/194 JADAV JIVRAJBHAI MAKANBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 93

BOT/5/195 JAMBUKIYA JIVANBHAI MOTIBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1250 93

BOT/5/196 KANDALA VASRAMBHAI KALYANBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/197 KANJARIYA HARJIBHAI GOPALBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1900 93
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BOT/5/198 LAKUM BHUPAT GIRDHARBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 95

BOT/5/199 LAKUM RAMBHABEN GIRDHARBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 90

BOT/5/200 LIMBADIYA KHURSINGBHAI JIVRAJBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1000 86
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BOT/5/201 MORI SAVJIBHAI BHUDARBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 93

BOT/5/202 PARMAR BHARATBHAI SUKHABHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/203 PARMAR HASMUKHBHAI PRABHUBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1100 95

BOT/5/204 PARMAR RAJESHBHAI PRABHUBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1550 85

BOT/5/205 RELIYA PRAVINBHAI NANJIBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 93

BOT/5/206 SAKALIYA SHIVABHAI GANDABHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 87

BOT/5/207 SONAGARA LALJIBHAI THAKARSHI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 99

BOT/5/208 SONAGARA MANSUKHBHAI PARSOTTAM RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 87

BOT/5/209 SONAGARA MUKESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/5/210 SONGARA ASHAVINBHAI BHURABHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 93

BOT/5/211 SONGARA GHANSHYAMBHAISUKHABHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 82
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BOT/5/212 SONGARA GOVINDBHAI BHURABHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 93

BOT/5/213 SONGARA MANJIBHAI SUKHABHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 96

BOT/5/214 SONGARA MANUBHAI KARSHANBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 76

BOT/5/215 VAGHELA BALDAVBHAI LAKHAMANBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/5/216 VAGHELA GANESHBHAI LAKHAMANBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 96

BOT/5/217 VAGHELA ISHWARBHAI LAKHAMANBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 86

BOT/5/218 VASOYA LALJIBHAI MOHANBHAI RAMNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 600 96

BOT/5/219 CHAVDA DAYARAM HARJIBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/5/220 CHOUHAN GANESHBHAI THAKARSIBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1700 93

BOT/5/221 CHOUHAN MANSUKHBHAI THAKARSIBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/5/222 CHOUHAN PRAMJIBHAI VITTHALBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93
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BOT/5/223 CHOUHAN SAVJIBHAI AMRISHBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1600 93

BOT/5/224 CHOUHAN SAVJIBHAI AMARSIBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/5/225 DABHI CHAMPAKBHAI KHODABHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93
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BOT/5/226 DABHI KANTIBHAI VAGHJIBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 4 1200 96

BOT/5/227 DABHI VIRJIBHAI BHIMJIBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/228 DHABHI DHIRUBHAI DHARMSINH RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 87

BOT/5/229 DUBHANIYA DAHYABHAI GOVINDBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 85

BOT/5/230 DUMANIYA BABUBHAI GOVINDBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 96

BOT/5/231 KANJARIYA BHURABHAI KANABHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 87

BOT/5/232 KANJARIYA DEVJIBHAI ZAVERBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 76

BOT/5/233 KANJARIYA GANGARAM NANJIBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 96

BOT/5/234 KANJARIYA GHANSHYAMBHAIBHIKHABHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 95

BOT/5/235 KANJARIYA GIRDHARBHAI ZAVERBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/5/236 KANJARIYA MANJIBHAI ZAVERBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 90
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BOT/5/237 KANJARIYA MANSUKHBHAI ZAVERBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 79

BOT/5/238 KANJARIYA MARAMBHAI ZAVERBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 73

BOT/5/239 KANJARIYA POPATBHAI VIRABHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 76

BOT/5/240 KHANDLA GHANSHYAMBHAIPRABHUBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 76

BOT/5/241 KHANDLA RAMESHBHAI PRABHUBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 76

BOT/5/242 LAKUM JAYANTIBHAI NARANBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 90

BOT/5/243 MAKVANA JAGDISHBHAI DHARAMSIBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1550 96

BOT/5/244 MAKWANA JAGDISHBHAI DHARMSINH RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 5 1500 90

BOT/5/245 MORI NARSIHBHAI BHANUBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/5/246 NAKUM LALAJIBHAI NARANBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 2000 93

BOT/5/247 PARMAR GANPAT SUKHABHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93
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BOT/5/248 PARMAR JAYANTIBHAI GORDHANBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/249 PARMAR MAHASUKHA LAKHAMANBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 750 93

BOT/5/250 PARMAR SHUKHABHAI NARSHIBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 600 93
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BOT/5/251 RANDHADIYA BHAGAVANBHAI MOHANBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1700 93

BOT/5/252 RANDHADIYA DAYARAM MOHANBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 87

BOT/5/253 RANDHADIYA VALJIBHAI MAGANBHAI RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/5/254 SONGARA SHARDABEN ISHWARLAL RANCHOD NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1350 93

BOT/5/255 BORSANIYA BHUPATBHAI GAGJIBHAI SHAKTI PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 93

BOT/5/256 CHOUHAN NARANDAS PARSHOTAMBHAISHAKTI PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1700 93

BOT/5/257 DABHI KARSHAN KALYAN SHAKTI PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 350 93

BOT/5/258 DABHI PREMJIBHAI KALYAN SHAKTI PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 350 93

BOT/5/259 DHARAJIYA NATHIBEN NARSINHBHAI SHAKTI PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 300 82

BOT/5/260 HADIYAL DEVJIBHAI VIRJIBHAI SHAKTI PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 2000 99

BOT/5/261 JAMOD DHARAMSHIBHAI DEVJIBHAI SHAKTI PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 340 76
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BOT/5/262 METALIYA PREMJIBHAI DALABHAI SHAKTI PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1200 86

BOT/5/263 GABHU BHARATBHAI VITTHALBHAI SHAKTI ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 300 90

BOT/5/264 CHOUHAN KANTIBHAI MANJIBHAI SHAKTIPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 90

BOT/5/265 GOHEL NAKUBHAI KALUBHAI SHAKTIPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 90

BOT/5/266 CHOUHAN BABUBHAI NARSINHBHAI SHAKTIPRA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 86

BOT/5/267 CHOUHAN NARANBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI SHAKTIPRA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 93

BOT/5/268 KANJARIYA KANJIBHAI PUNABHAI SHAKTIPRA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 10 2000 79

BOT/5/269 CHOUHAN BALDAVBHAI KANJIBHAI SHREE NATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 93

BOT/5/270 CHOUHAN BHUPATBHAI GORDHANBHAI SHREE NATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 96

BOT/5/271 CHOUHAN JAYANTIBHAI KANJIBHAI SHREE NATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 93

BOT/5/272 CHOUHAN MANSUKHBHAI SHIVABHAI SHREE NATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 73
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BOT/5/273 CHOUHAN MATHURBHAI GORDHANBHAI SHREE NATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/274 JAMBUKIYA NAGARBHAI MAVJIBHAI SHREE NATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 93

BOT/5/275 KANJARIYA CHATURBHAI BHAGVANBHAI SHREE NATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 85
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BOT/5/276 KANJARIYA HIMMATBHAI TRIKAMBHAI SHREE NATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 85

BOT/5/277 KANJARIYA REMESHBHAI TRIKAMBHAI SHREE NATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 85

BOT/5/278 LAKUM MATHURBHAI MULAJIBHAI SHREE NATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 90

BOT/5/279 LAKUM REMESHBHAI KASHIRAM SHREE NATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 93

BOT/5/280 SAKALIYA MAGANBHAI TAJABHAI SHREE NATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 350 87

BOT/5/281 SATVARA CHANDUBHAI TRIKAMBHAI SHREE NATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/282 DAYALBHAI NANJIBHAI SHREE NATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 73

BOT/5/283 CHOUHAN BHIMJIBHAI VALJIBHAI SHRINATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 85

BOT/5/284 DABHI DARAMSINH PITAMBERBHAI SHRINATH PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 76

BOT/5/285 ADHMIYA GHANSHYAM SURSANG TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1800 93

BOT/5/286 ADHMIYA RAMESHBHAI JITUBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 90
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BOT/5/287 CHAUHAN BABUBHAI MAGANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1000 93

BOT/5/288 CHAUHAN DHANJIBHAI MAGANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 90

BOT/5/289 CHAUHAN GOVINDBHAI KANJIBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 79

BOT/5/290 CHAUHAN LABHUBHAI MAGANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1800 93

BOT/5/291 CHAUHAN PRAVINBHAI GANESHBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/5/292 CHAUHAN RUPABHAI KARSHANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 87

BOT/5/293 CHAVDA DALSUKHBHAI LADHRABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 85

BOT/5/294 DABHI GANGABHAI KADARBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 73

BOT/5/295 DABHI GHELABHAI THOBHANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 90

BOT/5/296 DABHI MAGANBHAI LAXMANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 700 93

BOT/5/297 DABHI RAJUBHAI DEVJIBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 96
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BOT/5/298 DALVADI DEVJIBHAI JERAMBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 93

BOT/5/299 HATHLIYA LILABEN BHARATBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 400 93

BOT/5/300 JABUKIYA GHANSHYAM VALJIBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 76
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BOT/5/301 JABUKIYA KANJIBHAI VALJIBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1100 85

BOT/5/302 JABUKIYA TRIBHUVAN VALJIBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/303 JABUKIYA VALJI DHANJI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 1000 93

BOT/5/304 JALUKIYA AMBARAM VALJIBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 96

BOT/5/305 JILIYA KARAMSHIBHAI KESHAVBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 73

BOT/5/306 JILIYA KESHAVBHAI SAMABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1700 93

BOT/5/307 JILIYA NATUBHAI KARSHANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/5/308 JILIYA SADRUBHAI KARSHANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1000 93

BOT/5/309 JILIYA VIKUBHAI RAMABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1200 93

BOT/5/310 JINIYA BHIKHABHAI KARSHANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1800 85

BOT/5/311 KANJARIYA PARSOTTAM CHATUR TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1700 93
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BOT/5/312 KANJARIYA SHAMJIBHAI KUBERBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1200 93

BOT/5/313 KANJARIYA TRIKAMBHAI RANCHHODBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 900 87

BOT/5/314 KAVEDHIYA BHAVSINGBHAI OGHABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 76

BOT/5/315 KAVEDHIYA KESHU OGHABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1200 85

BOT/5/316 KAVITHIYA CHANDUBHAI OGHABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 73

BOT/5/317 KAVITHIYA JAYANTI OGHABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 85

BOT/5/318 KHASIYA MAHESHBHAI BIJALBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 96

BOT/5/319 KORIYA VASRAM MAVJIBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1000 93

BOT/5/320 KUMARKHANIAMANGU BABUBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 90

BOT/5/321 LAKUM DHIRUBHAI GIRDHARBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/5/322 LAKUM HIMMATBHAI MANUBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 85
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BOT/5/323 MAKVANA HARJIBHAI SURABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/324 MATHASUKHIADHANJIBHAI BHAVUBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 90

BOT/5/325 MATHASURIYAMAHESHBHAI GULSING TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 93
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BOT/5/326 MEMAKIYA HARJIBHAI SHIVABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 350 95

BOT/5/327 MEMAKIYA MARGHABEN KARSHANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 350 93

BOT/5/328 METALIYA DAMJIBHAI NANUBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 85

BOT/5/329 METALIYA PRAVINBHAI NANUBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/330 NADIYA HARSHADBHAI DAYABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 700 93

BOT/5/331 PARMAR AMULAKH BHIKHABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1800 93

BOT/5/332 PARMAR BHARATBHAI SUKHABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/333 PARMAR BHARATBHAI SUKHABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 800 93

BOT/5/334 PARMAR GANPATBHAI DALABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 76

BOT/5/335 PARMAR SHANKARBHAI DALABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 79

BOT/5/336 RATHOD ALUJI BHIMJIBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 93
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BOT/5/337 RATHOD BHIKHABHAI NANJIBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 10 1100 85

BOT/5/338 RATHOD GORDHANBHAI NANJIBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1500 82

BOT/5/339 RATHOD JIVABHAI HIRAJIBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/5/340 RATHOD NARSINHBHAI JIVABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 76

BOT/5/341 RATHOD PRATAPBHAI ALJIBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1000 93

BOT/5/342 RELIYA ARVINDBHAI NARANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 90

BOT/5/343 RELIYA NANJIBHAI DHUSABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1000 93

BOT/5/344 SALALIYA KANJI DEVJIBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 76

BOT/5/345 SANKALIYA JIVANBHAI CHHAGANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/346 SANKALIYA RANCHHODBHAI JADAV TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/347 SATHMIYA BHATHUBHAI CHHANABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 79
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BOT/5/348 SATHMIYA JILUBHAI SURSANG TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 79

BOT/5/349 SOLANKI ISANBHAI GAGJIBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 400 93

BOT/5/350 SOLANKI VIRABHAI MOHANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 99
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BOT/5/351 SONAGARA CHANDUBHAI THAKARBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1500 90

BOT/5/352 SONAGARA PRABHUBHAI DHARAMSHI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 87

BOT/5/353 SONAGARA THAKARSHIBHAI NARANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1000 76

BOT/5/354 SONGAR TAKHUBEJ DHARAMSHI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 85

BOT/5/355 SONGARA MAGANBHAI DHARAMSHI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/5/356 SONGARA SURESH MAGANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1800 85

BOT/5/357 VAGHELA BHARATBHAI SHIVABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 85

BOT/5/358 VAGHELA MANSUKHBHAI AMARSI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1800 90

BOT/5/359 VAJALIYA VASRAM JILUBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/5/360 VAJLIYA LAXMAN VASHRAM TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 76

BOT/5/361 VASAVA LALJIBHAI MOHANBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 1800 76
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BOT/5/362 PARMAR RAMESHBHAI KALUBHAI TURKHAGET BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 4 1000 76

BOT/5/363 CHOUHAN REMESHBHAI JETHABHAI VIHAL NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1950 85

BOT/5/364 DASHANI JAGANATH SHANTIRAM VIHAL NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 76

BOT/5/365 LAKUM VALSIBHAI CHATURBHAI VIHAL. NAGAR SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.Tribe0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/5/366 CHAUHAN BABUBHAI MAGANBHAI VIHAL.NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 93

BOT/5/367 CHAUHAN CHANDUBHAI MAGANBHAI VIHAL.NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/5/368 CHAUHAN DHANJIBHAI MAGANBHAI VIHAL.NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 2000 93

BOT/5/369 CHAUHAN LABHUBHAI MAGANBHAI VIHAL.NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 95

BOT/5/370 CHAUHAN KHODABHAI LAGHRABHAI VIHALNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/371 DABHI SHAYAMJIBHAI MANSANGBHAI VIHALNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/372 MORI DALSUKHBHAI JETHABHAI VIHALNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93
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BOT/5/373 KANJARIYA GANPAT BHIKHABHAI VITHALPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/5/374 KANJARIYA RANCHHODBHAI BHIKHABHAI VITHALPURI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 90

BOT/5/375 JOGHRANA BHIKHABHAI DHUDABHAI YOGI NAGAR-2 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 2000 93
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BOT/5/376 JOGRANA MANGUBEN DHUDABHAI YOGI NAGAR-2 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 93

BOT/5/377 PARMAR GOVINDBHAI MOHANBHAI YOGI PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 93

BOT/5/378 CHAVADA PARSOTTAM NARSHINH TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 90

BOT/5/379 SADHMIYA GANSYAMBHAI SURSANG TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 2000 95

BOT/5/380 SADHMIYA RAMESHBHAI JILUBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 80

BOT/5/381 METALIYA PREMJI DALABHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/5/382 GABU BHARATBHAI VITHALBHAI TURKHA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 82

BOT/5/383 DALVADI SAMJIBEN DHARAMSIBHAI HANUMANT PATI SCH.CAST 0 ***** 9 2000 87

BOT/5/384 JAMOD DHARAMSHIBHAI DEVJIBHAI KHAKHI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 92

BOT/5/385 ARMATBHAI HANUMANT PATI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 95

BOT/5/386 DHARAJIYA NANIBEN NARSHINH SHAKAHI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 90
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BOT/6/1 MER GHANSHYAMBHAIRAMJIBHAI BAHGAT NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 76

BOT/6/2 SADIYA LAKHABHAI RANABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 2000 73

BOT/6/3 SARVAIYA NAYNABEN NANDANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 90

BOT/6/4 SARVAIYA NILESHKUMAR NANDLAL BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 76

BOT/6/5 BAVALIAY DHANJIBHAI MAGANBHAI BHAGAPNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 85

BOT/6/6 GABU NAGJIBHAI MOTIBHAI BHAGAPNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 800 87

BOT/6/7 JAVAPARA VINODBHAI BABUBHAI BHAGAPNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/6/8 KALIYANIYA HIMATBHAI PITAMBAR BHAGAPNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/6/9 MENIYA BHIKHABHAI GOBAR BHAGAPNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 87

BOT/6/10 NAYAK SAGARBHAI CHATURBHAI BHAGAPNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/6/11 PAKHALI MAHIPATBHAI GOVIND BHAGAPNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93
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BOT/6/12 RAJPARA BHANABHAI LAVRABHAI BHAGAPNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 95

BOT/6/13 SOLANKI JASHIBEN JAYANTIBHAI BHAGAPNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/6/14 TALSANIYA PRAVINBHAI BHUDARCHAND BHAGAPNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 86

BOT/6/15 MEKHIYA DINESHBHAI GOPALBHAI BHAGAT NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 76

BOT/6/16 AMENI BHUPATBHAI KANJI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 500 93

BOT/6/17 BAVALIYA LAVJIBHAI RANCHHODBHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/6/18 BHARADIYA GANGABEN BODHABHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 400 93

BOT/6/19 CHAUHAN CHAMPABEN KANJI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/6/20 CHAVDA MANUBHAI NARANBHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1400 93

BOT/6/21 DERVALIYA DEVJIBHAI RATNABHAI BHAGATNI VADI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1600 90

BOT/6/22 GABU BHIKHUBHAI HAKABHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93
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BOT/6/23 GABU JOSHNABEN JIVABHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 76

BOT/6/24 GOHIL KASTURI NATHALAL BHAGATNI VADI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 3 800 85

BOT/6/25 GOHIL VINODBHAI NARANBHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93
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BOT/6/26 JADA HARSHBEN LAVJIBHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 500 96

BOT/6/27 KALIYA RAMESHBHAI VASHRAM BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/6/28 KOHLA LABHUBEN CHIKABHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1000 93

BOT/6/29 MEMADIA LALJI FULABHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/6/30 MER MANSUKHBHAI POPATBHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 800 93

BOT/6/31 MORI KESHUBHAI SODABHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 12 1800 93

BOT/6/32 NADIYA GORDHAN SENDHABHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/6/33 OLAKIYA MANHAR LALJI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/6/34 RAMANI KANCHANBEN JETHABHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 85

BOT/6/35 RATHOD JAYANTIBHAI RAVJIBHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 87

BOT/6/36 RATHOD RAMESHBHAI AMBABHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1400 96
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BOT/6/37 SHAIKH BATUKBHAI MAGANBHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1300 93

BOT/6/38 SHAIKH PREMJI GOPALBHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1400 96

BOT/6/39 VELANI DIPAKBHAI PARSOTTAM BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 95

BOT/6/40 GABU BHUPATBHAI NANUBHAI BHAGATNI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1400 93

BOT/6/41 JADAV BABUBHAI KANJIBHAI BHAVNAGAR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 79

BOT/6/42 CHAVDA VINODRAY RATILAL BOKDA VADI SCh.Tribe Handicap ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/6/43 KANJARIYA MANSUKHBHAI MAGANBHAI BOKDA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/6/44 GABU MANUBHAI NANUBHAI BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/6/45 GABU PRAKASHBHAI NANUBHAI BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 96

BOT/6/46 GOHIL HIMATBHAI KARSHANBHAI BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/6/47 JADAV JERAMBHAI MADHAVJI BOKDAVADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 10 1500 85
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BOT/6/48 KOLI RAXABEN BHAGVANDAS BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 90

BOT/6/49 MAKVANA RAMESHBHAI GOKALBHAI BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/6/50 MOJIDRA VIRJIBHAI ZAVERBHAI BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 79
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BOT/6/51 NAKIYA JAGDISHBHAI JASMAT BOKDAVADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/6/52 PARALIYA SAVJIBHAI PITANBER BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 99

BOT/6/53 PARAMR AMRUTBHAI MOHANBHAI BOKDAVADI SCh.Cast 0 ***** 6 1800 73

BOT/6/54 RATHOD LALJI LAXMANBHAI BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 99

BOT/6/55 RATHOD MAHENDRABHAI LALJI BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 90

BOT/6/56 RATHOD NAINABEN LALJI BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/6/57 RATHOD RATANBEN JEHABHAI BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/6/58 RATHOD VALLABHBHAI JAGJIVAN BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1600 95

BOT/6/59 SOLANKI LAKHUBHAI RAMSANG BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 96

BOT/6/60 SOLANKI MANSUKH PITAMBAR BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/6/61 SOLANKI SHAMJI PITAMBAR BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 76
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BOT/6/62 VATKIYA MANSUKH NARAN BOKDAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 82

BOT/6/63 PADHARIYA SAROJBEN RAMESHBHAI CHAKLA GATE BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/6/64 CHOUHAN ASHVINBHAI KANUBHAI LADHASHETH NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/6/65 SHAIKH DIVALIBEN JIVABHAI MOTI VIRJI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 87

BOT/6/66 SHAIKH ZAVERBHAI SAVJIBHAI MOTI VIRJI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 85

BOT/6/67 CHOUHAN VALJIBHAI MAVJIBHAI MOTIVADI NR KUVA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/6/68 KANJARIYA GANESHBHAI NANJIBHAI MOTIVIRJI NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 90

BOT/6/69 KUKADIYA RANCHODBHAI GOVINDBHAI MOTIVIRJI NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 93

BOT/6/70 MENIYA BAVUBHAI RAVJIBHAI MOTIVIRJI NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 95

BOT/6/71 SAGLA BIPINBHAI MOHANBHAI MOTIVIRJI NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/6/72 SAGLA HIMMATBHAI MOHANBHAI MOTIVIRJI NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 96
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BOT/6/73 SANGLA AMRUTBHAI MOHANBHAI MOTIVIRJI NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 90

BOT/6/74 SANKALIYA BHARATBHAI SURABHAI MOTIVIRJI NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/6/75 SANKALIYA KHODABHAI AMARSIBHAI MOTIVIRJI NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93
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BOT/6/76 SANKALIYA SURABHAI ARAJANBHAI MOTIVIRJI NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 93

BOT/6/77 SHEKH GANESHBHAI GOPALBHAI MOTIVIRJI NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/6/78 SHEKH ISHWARBHAI GOPALBHAI MOTIVIRJI NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/6/79 SHEKH KASHIBEN GOPALBHAI MOTIVIRJI NI SHERI BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/6/80 SHEKH RAMJIBHAI GOPALBHAI MOTIVIRJI NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 96

BOT/6/81 ZAMBUKIYA HASMUKHBHAI BHIKHABHAI MOTIVIRJI NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 96

BOT/6/82 JOSHI GHANSHYAMBHAILAXMISHANKAR NAGALPAR DARWAJA IN Others 0 ***** 4 1200 87

BOT/6/83 JOSHI NARENDRABHAI LAXMISHANKAR NAGALPAR DARWAJA IN Others 0 ***** 1 400 86

BOT/6/84 ATODARIYA RESHAMBEN BHIKHABHAI RADHAJI NA MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/6/85 BAVALIYA JASHUBEN RAVJIBHAI RAGLI SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 6 1400 93

BOT/6/86 BHADLIYA RAVJIBHAI KALUBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90
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BOT/6/87 BHARADIYA KANJIBHAI BOGHABHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 85

BOT/6/88 CHAUHAN DHANJI KARAMSHI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 900 76

BOT/6/89 CHAUHAN KANTIBHAI MAGANBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 85

BOT/6/90 CHAUHAN NATHABHAI BHAGVAN RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 82

BOT/6/91 CHEKHATIYA DILUBHAI DEYJIBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/6/92 CHEKHATIYA JAYANTIBHAI LAVJI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1600 93

BOT/6/93 CHEKHATIYA RAJUBHAI LAVJI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 76

BOT/6/94 CHEKHATIYA RAVJIBHAI LALJI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1600 85

BOT/6/95 CHEKHATIYA TENIBHAI AMARSHIBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/6/96 CHEKHATIYA VADILAL THAKARSHI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 900 93

BOT/6/97 CHEKHATIYA VINODBHAI AMARSHIBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93
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BOT/6/98 CHEKHATIYA VINODBHAI BABUBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1700 96

BOT/6/99 DABHI DIPAKBHAI SAVJIBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 800 93

BOT/6/100 DABHI RAJUBHAI SAVJIBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 90

Page 226



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/6/101 DHARAJIYA NATUBHAI VITTHALBHAI RAGLI SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1500 73

BOT/6/102 GOHIL ARVINDBHAI NATHALAL RAGLI SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/6/103 GOHIL ASHOKBHAI NATHALAL RAGLI SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 3 1000 93

BOT/6/104 GOHIL GHANSHYAMBHAINATHALAL RAGLI SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 4 900 85

BOT/6/105 JADA LAXMANBHAI LAKHAJI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 87

BOT/6/106 JAPADIYA SANJAYBHAI BHAGVAN RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/6/107 JATAPARA GORIBEN BATUKBHAI RAGLI SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 1 300 93

BOT/6/108 KALIYA DAMJIBHAI VASRAMBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 86

BOT/6/109 KALIYA DHIRAJLAL VASHRAMBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 93

BOT/6/110 KALIYA SURESHBHAI JADAVBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 85

BOT/6/111 KANIYA JADAVBHAI SAVJI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1800 73
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BOT/6/112 KATHADIYA GHANSHYAM GAGJI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 76

BOT/6/113 KOLI SAVUBEN BHIMJIBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 85

BOT/6/114 LALANI DALSUKH GELABHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1300 96

BOT/6/115 MER GORDHAN DEVJIBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 800 73

BOT/6/116 MER POPATBHAI RAMJI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/6/117 METALIYA BHARATBHAI DEVJI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/6/118 METALIYA CHANDUBHAI DEVJI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/6/119 PARMAR MANJULABEN KANTIBHAI RAGLI SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 3 1000 76

BOT/6/120 PARMAR VALJIBHAI LALJIBHAI RAGLI SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 6 1400 93

BOT/6/121 RAJOSARA MUKESHBHAI GHANSHYAM RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/6/122 RATHOD AMBABHAI UKABHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 87
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BOT/6/123 RATHOD ASVAR ABABHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1400 79

BOT/6/124 RATHOD DALSUKHBHAI AMBABHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 350 96

BOT/6/125 RATHOD MAVJIBHAI ABABHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1600 93
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BOT/6/126 RATHOD PRAVINBHAI ABABHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 79

BOT/6/127 RATHOD RANCHHODBHAI AMBABHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 85

BOT/6/128 RATHOD RAVJIBHAI ABABHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1700 93

BOT/6/129 RATHOD SHAMALJI ABABHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 700 73

BOT/6/130 SAKHAD DAMODARBHAI DHULAJI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 85

BOT/6/131 SAKHAD VINODBHAI GHUDAJI RAGLI SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1500 86

BOT/6/132 SHAIKH ISHVARBHAI GOPALBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 76

BOT/6/133 SOLANKI NAGARBHAI PITAMBAR RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/6/134 TURKHIYA KANJIBHAI NARSIBHAI RAGLI SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 9 1700 85

BOT/6/135 UKADIYA RAMESHBHAI POPAT RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 900 96

BOT/6/136 VALA NATVARBHAI GOVINDBHAI RAGLI SHERI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 76
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BOT/6/137 VALA SHANTABEN UMEDSHIBHAI RAGLI SHERI Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1600 93

BOT/6/138 ZADA ASHOKBHAI KESHUBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1400 85

BOT/6/139 ZADA DHIRUBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1400 85

BOT/6/140 ZADA GODAVRIBEN KAMABHAI RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 73

BOT/6/141 ZANZVADIYA JAGDISHBHAI BHAGVAN RAGLI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 96

BOT/6/142 BABUBHAI AMBABHAI RAGLI SHERI others 0 *** 2 400 82

BOT/6/143 JOSHI MAHESHBHAI RAVISHANKAR RAJPUT CHORA Others 0 ***** 6 1800 93

BOT/6/144 MISTRI BHIKHABHAI NAGJIBHAI RAJPUT CHORA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 73

BOT/6/145 CHOUHAN KANTIBHAI MAGANBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 93

BOT/6/146 DALVADI JATHIBEN KARMSING RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/6/147 DALVADI MANSUKHABHAI VITTALBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 93
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BOT/6/148 GARCHAR JETHURBHAI MERAMBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/6/149 GARCHAR KHODABHAI MERAMBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 10 2000 85

BOT/6/150 GOHEL BHARATBHAI SURSANGBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 93
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BOT/6/151 GOHEL BHAVUBHAI NANUBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 90

BOT/6/152 GOHEL JORUBHAI NANUBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/6/153 GOHEL KANUBHAI NANUBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/6/154 GOHEL RAJESHBHAI SURSANGBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 76

BOT/6/155 GOHEL SURSANGBHAI MAVSING RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 90

BOT/6/156 KHATALAVALADHANJIBHAI CHAGANBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1900 93

BOT/6/157 MAGHANI PARSHOTAMBHAIGOVINDBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/6/158 MALI HARESHBHAI KESHAVBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 600 93

BOT/6/159 MALI KESHAVBHAI RAVJIBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 93

BOT/6/160 MALI SURESHBHAI KESHVBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 600 90

BOT/6/161 MALI VANMALIBHAI RAVJIBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93
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BOT/6/162 MASANI JUVANSING TAKHTSING RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/6/163 MUSLMAN BHIKHABHAI UMARBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1800 85

BOT/6/164 SAKALIYA RAMESHBHAI MANJIBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 93

BOT/6/165 SAKRIYA BHARATBHAI BACHUBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 99

BOT/6/166 SAKRIYA CHATURBHAI BACHUBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 76

BOT/6/167 SAKRIYA ISHWARBHAI BACHUBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 600 90

BOT/6/168 SAKRIYA KARSHANBHAI BACHUBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 90

BOT/6/169 VAGHELA BAHADURBHAI LAXMANBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 76

BOT/6/170 VAGHELA BHARATBHAI LAXMANHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 85

BOT/6/171 VAGHELA BHUBHATBHAI LAXMANHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 82

BOT/6/172 VAGHELA JASUBHAI LAXMANHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 96
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BOT/6/173 GOPALBHAI BHIMJIBHAI RANGALI SHERI others 0 ***** 5 1500 90

BOT/6/174 MAVJIBHAI BHIMJIBHAI RANGALI SHERI others 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/6/175 SANTABEN BHIMJIBHAI RANGALI SHERI others 0 ***** 3 1000 93
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BOT/6/176 CHOUHAN HASMUKHBHAI KANJIBHAI SHAKTIPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 90

BOT/6/177 SANKALIYA CHAMPABEN MOTIBHAI SHIVALAY ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/6/178 SANKLIYA DAYALBHAI NARSIBHAI SHIVALAY ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 85

BOT/6/179 SANKLIYA LABHUBEN KESHUBHAI SHIVALAY ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 600 85

BOT/6/180 SANKLIYA PARSHOTAMBHAIARAJANBHAI SHIVALAY ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 96

BOT/6/181 SANKLIYA RAMESHBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI SHIVALAY ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 87

BOT/6/182 CHAUHAN HANSABEN TIDABHAI SHIVALAYA BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/6/183 KANJARIYA ASHOKBHAI HARIBHAI SHIVALAYA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1700 96

BOT/6/184 KHODUKIYA DEVJIBHAI BHAVUBHAI SHIVALAYA Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/6/185 MAKVANA AMBABEN DHANJIBHAI SHIVALAYA BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 93

BOT/6/186 MAKVANA BABUBHAI DHANJIBHAI SHIVALAYA BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1800 85

Page 236



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/6/187 MAKVANA DAYABHAI VIRABHAI SHIVALAYA BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/6/188 MAKVANA GOBARBHAI TRIKAMBHAI SHIVALAYA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/6/189 MAKVANA HIMATBHAI MAGANBHAI SHIVALAYA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/6/190 MAKVANA JAGDISHBHAI DHANJIBHAI SHIVALAYA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/6/191 MAKVANA KALUBHAI MAGANBHAI SHIVALAYA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 85

BOT/6/192 MAKVANA MANSUKH MAGANBHAI SHIVALAYA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 900 93

BOT/6/193 MAKVANA VIKRAMBHAI DANJI SHIVALAYA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1700 85

BOT/6/194 PARMAR RAJUBHAI DEVJIBHAI SHIVALAYA BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/6/195 SOLANKI LAXMANBHAI SHANTUBHAI SHIVALAYA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 90

BOT/6/196 BALOJ MUBARAKBHAI DADUBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 76

BOT/6/197 BAVLIYA BHARATBHAI RAMJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1750 96
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BOT/6/198 BAVLIYA JAYANTIBHAI RAMJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/6/199 BAVLIYA KASHAVBHAI RAMJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 87

BOT/6/200 BAVLIYA RAMJIBHAI SUKHABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 650 85
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BOT/6/201 CHEKHALIYA BHASKARBHAI RUDABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 11 1700 93

BOT/6/202 CHEKHALIYA CHAMPABEN BHOYABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/6/203 CHEKHALIYA DEHUBHAI KALYANBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1200 90

BOT/6/204 CHEKHALIYA DEVJIBHAI MASARUBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/6/205 CHEKHALIYA DILIPBHAI OGHADBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/6/206 CHEKHALIYA DIVALIBEN MANJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1400 93

BOT/6/207 CHEKHALIYA GAMUBHAI TRIKMABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 90

BOT/6/208 CHEKHALIYA GOMTIBEN TAKHATSINH VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/6/209 CHEKHALIYA MADHUBEN TAPUBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/6/210 CHEKHALIYA RAJUBHAI BAVANABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1500 73

BOT/6/211 CHEKHALIYA RAJUBHAI OGHADIYABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93
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BOT/6/212 CHEKHALIYA RATNABHAI OGHADBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 900 90

BOT/6/213 CHEKHALIYA SITARAM AKUBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 900 93

BOT/6/214 CHEKHALIYA TAKHUBEN KALYANBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/6/215 DABHI KANJIBHAI DAVJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 96

BOT/6/216 DAGAMA YODESHBHAI VALJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1250 82

BOT/6/217 DHARJIYA BABUBHAI MOTIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1250 93

BOT/6/218 DHARJIYA GHANSHYAMBHAIBABUBEN VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1600 93

BOT/6/219 DHORIYA LAXMANBHAI CHIKABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 73

BOT/6/220 DHORIYA MAVJIBHAI MITHABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1500 79

BOT/6/221 GABU ARVINDBHAI GANESHBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 73

BOT/6/222 GADHADARA JAGDISHBHAI CHATURBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 99
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BOT/6/223 GADHADARA MAHENDRABHAI CHATURBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1500 90

BOT/6/224 GOHEL GOVINDBHAI MAGANBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 93

BOT/6/225 GOHEL GOVINDBHAI MAGANBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 96
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BOT/6/226 JADA MUKESHBHAI DHARMSINH VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 950 96

BOT/6/227 JADA SURESHBHAI DHARMSINH VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 76

BOT/6/228 JADAV CHAGANBHAI MADHABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 5 1500 90

BOT/6/229 JADAV DHIRUBHAI BHIKHABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/6/230 JADAV MANJUBEN NARANBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/6/231 JAMBUKIYA ARJANBHAI MOHANBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 79

BOT/6/232 JAMBUKIYA TRIKAMBHAI DUNGERBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/6/233 JAVAPARA AMBUBHAI DAYABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1200 85

BOT/6/234 KALIYANIYA BABUBHAI PITANMBARBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 93

BOT/6/235 KALIYANIYA HIMMATBHAI PITAMBERBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 73

BOT/6/236 KANJARIYA BALDAVBHAI HARKHJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 85
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BOT/6/237 KANJARIYA BHUPATBHAI GOPALBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 5 1600 76

BOT/6/238 KANJARIYA DINESHBHAI HIRABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 73

BOT/6/239 KANJARIYA HASMUKHBHAI HARKHJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 1000 85

BOT/6/240 KANJARIYA PRAVINBHAI HARKHJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 79

BOT/6/241 KANJARIYA SAVJIBHAI HARKHJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1600 73

BOT/6/242 KANJARIYA SYAMJIBHAI GOPALBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 76

BOT/6/243 KANJARIYA TRIBHUVANBHAI VITTHALBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/6/244 KANOTARA VALJIBHAI BHURABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1900 90

BOT/6/245 LAKHATARIYAPARSHOTAMBHAIPOPATBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 85

BOT/6/246 MAKHIYA ASHOKBHAI KANJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 76

BOT/6/247 MAKHIYA PANKAJBHAI GORDHANBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93
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BOT/6/248 MAKVANA BABUBHAI JADAVBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 85

BOT/6/249 MAKVANA BHARATBHAI SHAMJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 79

BOT/6/250 MAKVANA HIMMATBHAI JADAVBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93
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BOT/6/251 MAKVANA JADAVBHAI RAVJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 96

BOT/6/252 MAKVANA MAHENDRABHAI SHAMJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 76

BOT/6/253 MANDALI RAGHUBHAI THARSHIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/6/254 MER GHANSHYAMBHAIMAKODBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 76

BOT/6/255 MER LAKHUBHAI BACHUBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 76

BOT/6/256 NAYAK LABHUBHAI ZAVERBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 95

BOT/6/257 NAYAK SAGARBHAI CHATURBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 93

BOT/6/258 OGANIYA LAKHAMANBHAI HIMMATBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1250 93

BOT/6/259 OGANIYA RAMJIBHAI HIMMATBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1100 93

BOT/6/260 PARMAR BHIKHABHAI VINUBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 76

BOT/6/261 RATHOD ASHOKBHAI BHANUBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 600 90
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BOT/6/262 RATHOD BHANJIBHAI GOVINDBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/6/263 RATHOD DHIRUBHAI PRATAPBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 85

BOT/6/264 ROJASARA GHANSHYAM UKABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 79

BOT/6/265 ROJASARA UKABHAI MERABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 79

BOT/6/266 SATAPARA GHANSHYAMBHAIVALLBHABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/6/267 SATAPARA JAGDISHBHAI VALLBHABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 86

BOT/6/268 SATAPARA VINUBHAI VALLBHABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1400 87

BOT/6/269 SIYALIYA AMBARAMBHAI RAMAN VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 85

BOT/6/270 SOLANKI RANIBEN KARSHANBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 500 93

BOT/6/271 SORTHIYA MULJIBHAI CHOTHABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1300 93

BOT/6/272 SORTHIYA RAJUBHAI MULJIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1650 93
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BOT/6/273 UKADIYA POPATBHAI MADHUBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1400 93

BOT/6/274 ZADA GODAVRIBEN KARAMSHIBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 1 300 76

BOT/6/275 ZADA KESHUBHAI BHIKHABHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1300 73
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BOT/6/276 BHAVANBHAI HALUBHAI VAJUBHAI NI VADI OTHERS 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/6/277 GADHADARA JAGDISHBHAI CHATURBHAI BHAGAT NI VADI SCH.CAST 0 ***** 4 800 79

BOT/6/278 GADHADARA MAHENDRABHAI CHATURBHAI BHAGAT NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 79

BOT/6/279 MADHUBEN HIMATBHAI SHIVALAY MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/6/280 TURKHIYA KANJIBHAI NARSHINH BHAGAT NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1500 86

BOT/6/281 PARMAR BHIKHUBHAI DEVJIBHAI SHIVALAY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/6/282 CHEKHALIYA BHARATBHAI RUDABHAI NAGAL DARWAJO BaxiPanch 0 ***** 11 2000 85

BOT/6/283 CHEKHALIYA KANJIBHAI MITHABHAI NAGAL DARWAJO BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/6/284 GABU ARVINDBHAI GANESHBHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/6/285 ZADA KESHUBHAI BHIKHABHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/6/286 ZADA DUDHIBEN LAVJIBHAI BHAGAT NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93
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BOT/6/287 JATAPARA ABUBHAI DHAYABHAI RANGALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 76

Page 249



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/7/1 AGLCHAL SURESHBHAI MANUBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 500 79

BOT/7/2 BALMADIYA KHODABHAI MULUBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 76

BOT/7/3 BERALIYA MAGANBHAI TALSHIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/7/4 BERANIYA DHIRUBHAI MAGANBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/7/5 BERANIYA RAMESHBHAI MAGANLAL BAROT SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1200 93

BOT/7/6 BHARADIYA ISHVARBHAI NARSINHBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/7/7 BHATT JAYESHBHAI PRAN SHANKAR BAROT SHERI Others 0 ***** 5 1300 93

BOT/7/8 BHATT JYOTIBEN JAYESHBHAI BAROT SHERI OTHERS 0 *** 4 800 76

BOT/7/9 BHAVGAMIYA PRAVINBHAI HARJIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1400 79

BOT/7/10 BHIMANI SHARDABEN TALSHIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/7/11 BORISA LABHUBEN NAGDANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 96
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BOT/7/12 CHAUHAN ARVINDBHAI MANSUKH BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1500 93

BOT/7/13 CHAUHAN CHANDUBHAI MAGANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 900 93

BOT/7/14 CHAUHAN PRAVINBHAI DHANJIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 87

BOT/7/15 DERIYA DILIP RAMJIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1600 93

BOT/7/16 DESHANI CHANDKIDAS SHANTIRAM BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/7/17 DESHANI JANAKBHAI SHANTIRAM BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/7/18 DESHANI JAYANTIDAS SHANTIDAS BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1600 85

BOT/7/19 DESHANI VISHNUDAS SHANTIRAM BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 85

BOT/7/20 GABU BHARATBHAI VITTHALBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 82

BOT/7/21 GABU RAJUBHAI VITTHALBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/7/22 GABU SHAMJIBHAI MOTIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93
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BOT/7/23 GABU VELJIBHAI GOKALBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/7/24 GABU VITTHALBHAI MOTIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 99

BOT/7/25 GANELIYA GAURIBEN ASHOKBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 85
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BOT/7/26 GARCHAR BHANUBEN NARESHBHAI BAROT SHERI OTHERS 0 *** 1 200 93

BOT/7/27 GARIJAR NARESHBHAI RAVALBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1300 93

BOT/7/28 GARIJAR SURESHBHAI RAVALBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/7/29 GOLANI PURIBEN LAKHABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 200 93

BOT/7/30 GOLANIYA KANTABEN DHANJIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 200 90

BOT/7/31 GOLANIYA KASHIBEN MOHANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 85

BOT/7/32 GOLANIYA LILABEN BHIKHABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 93

BOT/7/33 GOLANIYA SURESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 87

BOT/7/34 HAJAM ABABHAI MULUBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1600 76

BOT/7/35 HAMIRANI MANISHABEN GHANSHYAMBHAIBAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/7/36 HAMIRANI SHANTUBEN NANDLALBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 1000 93
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BOT/7/37 JALA CHAMANBHAI NANUBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1200 90

BOT/7/38 JALGAMIYA RAMILABEN GOVINDBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/7/39 JATAPARA MAGANBHAI THAKARSHI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1100 96

BOT/7/40 JATAPARA PRAMODBHAI MAGANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 1200 87

BOT/7/41 JATAPARA PRAVINBHAI MAGANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/7/42 JOSHI DHANLAXMIBEN MANISHANKAR BAROT SHERI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 600 87

BOT/7/43 JOTALIYA DAYALBHAI LALJIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 90

BOT/7/44 KAMIRANI KAILASBEN HARESHBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/7/45 KANEJIYA RANJANBEN HARGOVINDBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 82

BOT/7/46 KAPADIYA JAGDISHBHAI DAMODARBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/7/47 KAVA HIMMATBHAI MANGALDAS BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93
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BOT/7/48 KAVA NILESHBHAI HIMMATBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1400 93

BOT/7/49 KOLI PRAVINBHAI MAGANBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/7/50 KOLIPATEL GHANSHYAM GADHABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93
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BOT/7/51 KURESHI KASAMBHAI BABABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 82

BOT/7/52 KURESHI NANUSHA ALARAKHASHA BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 87

BOT/7/53 LAKUM ISHVARBHAI GORDHANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/7/54 MAHALIYA KAISHIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/7/55 MAHALIYA MAHESHBHAI SAVJIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 1000 90

BOT/7/56 MAKVANA ASHOKBHAI DAYALBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 350 93

BOT/7/57 MENIYA GATUBHAI MANUBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 87

BOT/7/58 METAKHIYA GITABEN ARVINDBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/7/59 METAKHIYA PUSHPABEN UKABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/7/60 METAKHIYA UKADBHAI CHUKABHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 4 800 90

BOT/7/61 METALIYA BHARATBHAI LAXMANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 85
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BOT/7/62 METALIYA DAYALBHAI LALJIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 99

BOT/7/63 METALIYA MERAMBHAI DHANABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1300 93

BOT/7/64 METALIYA NAVINBHAI BHAGVANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 96

BOT/7/65 METALIYA PUTLIBEN JIKABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 82

BOT/7/66 METALIYA SAVITABEN DALPATBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 1500 93

BOT/7/67 METALIYA SAVJIBHAI LALJIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 900 93

BOT/7/68 METALIYA VASANTBEN MAHESHBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 79

BOT/7/69 METALIYA VIJAYBHAI MANJIBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 3 700 93

BOT/7/70 MOCHI KUVARJIBHAI HIRABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 85

BOT/7/71 PAPADIYA MANGALDAS PRABHUDAS BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/7/72 PARMAR CHAMPABEN LALJIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 200 93
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BOT/7/73 PARMAR HANSABEN JITENDRABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/7/74 PARMAR KANUBHAI SHAMJIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 93

BOT/7/75 PARMAR KANUBHAI SHAMJIBHAI BAROT SHERI SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.Tribe0 ***** 4 1000 85
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BOT/7/76 PARMAR LAKHABHAI RANABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1000 82

BOT/7/77 PARMAR LAKHABHAI RANABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 85

BOT/7/78 PARMAR SHAMJI HIRABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/7/79 PARMAR SHAMJIBHAI HIRABHAI BAROT SHERI SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.Tribe0 ***** 3 800 96

BOT/7/80 PARMAR SHARDABEN JADAVBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 85

BOT/7/81 PATADIYA BHARATBHAI BHIKHALAL BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/7/82 PATADIYA SHARDABEN MANGALDAS BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 300 93

BOT/7/83 RELYA ISHVARBHAI MAGANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1600 96

BOT/7/84 RELYA NAKABHAI MAGANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1300 90

BOT/7/85 RELYA SONABEN GHANSHYAMBHAIBAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 85

BOT/7/86 SARAKYA BABUBHAI DUDHABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 79
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BOT/7/87 SARKADIYA GHUGHABHAI BECHARBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/7/88 SARKIYA RASIKBHAI GHUGHABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 73

BOT/7/89 SARVAIYA ASHVINBHAI VITTHALBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/7/90 SARVAIYA KAMLABEN JASVANTBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/7/91 SARVAIYA NAYNABEN NANDLALBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/7/92 SARVAIYA SHITALBEN JASVANTBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/7/93 SHAIKH JADIBEN RUDABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 87

BOT/7/94 SOLANKI ISHVARBHAI SUKHABHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/7/95 SOLANKI SAVABHAI SUKHABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 90

BOT/7/96 SUKADIYA DINESHBHAI RAJABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 82

BOT/7/97 VAGHELA BHARATBHAI GORDHANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96
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BOT/7/98 VAGHELA GORDHANBHAI CHHAGANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/7/99 VAGHELA HASMUKHBHAI KANJIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 99

BOT/7/100 VAGHELA KANJIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1200 93
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BOT/7/101 VAGHELA MUKESHBHAI SHIVABHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 3 1500 93

BOT/7/102 VAGHELA SHIVABHAI CHHAGANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 79

BOT/7/103 VALA AJAB VITTHALBHAI BAROT SHERI OTHERS 0 *** 4 800 90

BOT/7/104 VALA BHIMJIBHAI NARAYANBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 90

BOT/7/105 VALA JENTIBHAI BHIMJIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 90

BOT/7/106 VALA SHARDABEN KANTIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/7/107 VALA SURESHBHAI VITTHALBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 99

BOT/7/108 VALA UKKADBHAI BHIMJIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/7/109 VATKIYA MANUBHAI BUDHABHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1100 76

BOT/7/110 VATKIYA MERAMBHAI KALUBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/7/111 VATKIYA NAGARBHAI JERAMBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93
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BOT/7/112 VATKIYA SANTOKBEN LADHUBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 200 93

BOT/7/113 VATUKIYA DHIRUBHAI LADHUBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/7/114 VATUKIYA JERAMBHAI KALUBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/7/115 VATUKIYA NAGARBHAI JERAMBHAI BAROT SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1400 96

BOT/7/116 ZAZUTIKIYA MURAJI PREMJIBHAI BAROT SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 87

BOT/7/117 PARMAR BUDHABHAI MAGANBHAI BHUPATBHAI JIN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 93

BOT/7/118 PARMAR RAMESHBHAI MAGANBHAI BHUPATBHAI JIN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/7/119 GOHIL JAGDISHBHAI LALJIBHAI CHAKLA GATE Sch.Tribe 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/7/120 KOLI BECHARBHAI BACHUBHAI CHAKLA GATE BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 87

BOT/7/121 RELYA DHIRUBHAI DHARAMSHIBHAI CHAKLA GATE Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/7/122 RELYA SHABALBEN DHARAMSHIBHAI CHAKLA GATE BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93
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BOT/7/123 SAPRA GODAVRIBEN CHHANABHAI CHAKLA GATE BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 96

BOT/7/124 SAPRA MANSUKHBHAI CHHANABHAI CHAKLA GATE BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 79

BOT/7/125 SHAIKH MAHEBUBBHAI KARIMBHAI CHAKLA GATE BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 96
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BOT/7/126 GABU DHIRUBHAI SHAMJIBHAI CHHAPRA SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/7/127 SHAKHASIYA ASHOKBHAI BHAGVANBHAI DAVALDAR SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 86

BOT/7/128 MOJIDA KANTABEN NARANBHAI GANGAJALIYA KUVA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 67

BOT/7/129 RAVAL MANOJBHAI CHANDUBHAI GHELABHAGAT SHERI Others 0 ***** 6 1500 85

BOT/7/130 PARMAR BABUBHAI PREMJIBHAI HAJAM NI SINDI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 93

BOT/7/131 PARMAR PREMJIBHAI GHUSABHAI HAJAM NI SINDI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 93

BOT/7/132 GOHEL NATVARBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAIHAVALDAR SHERI SCh.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/7/133 GOHEL PARSHOTAMBHAIGANDABHAI HAVALDAR SHERI SCh.Cast 0 ***** 3 800 90

BOT/7/134 VAISHNAV SHUBHASHBHAI AMBARAM HAVALDAR SHERI Others 0 ***** 4 1000 76

BOT/7/135 SHAKHASIYA GOVINDBHAI MOTIBHAI JUNA SHARDA MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 85

BOT/7/136 CHAUHAN SHANTILAL MANILAL KATUDIYA SHERI SCh.Cast 0 ***** 5 1450 96
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BOT/7/137 KANJARIYA ARVINDBHAI AMSIBHAI LADHASHETH NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 85

BOT/7/138 KANJARIYA BATUKBHAI AMSIBHAI LADHASHETH NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/7/139 KANJARIYA JAGDISHBHAI AMSIBHAI LADHASHETH NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 76

BOT/7/140 KANJARIYA JENTIBHAI AMSIBHAI LADHASHETH NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 93

BOT/7/141 KANJARIYA MANSUKHBHAI AMSIBHAI LADHASHETH NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 85

BOT/7/142 KANJARIYA RAMNIKBHAI AMSIBHAI LADHASHETH NI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/7/143 SAKLIYA GHANSHYAMBHAIGANESHBHAI MORARI NAGAR-3 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 2000 93

BOT/7/144 PARMAR KESHAVBHAI JETHABHAI MOTI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 85

BOT/7/145 CHAUHAN ARVINDBHAI KANUBHAI Nr.JUNU RAMJI MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 99

BOT/7/146 JOSHI BHARATBHAI NAGINDAS Nr.JUNU RAMJI MANDIR Others 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/7/147 RAVAL CHANDULAL MANSHANKAR Nr.TALUKA SHALA Others 0 ***** 2 400 87
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BOT/7/148 BHADIYADRA ASHOKBHAI PRATAPRAY PANCH VATI PARK Others 0 ***** 3 800 96

BOT/7/149 GOHEL BHARATBHAI TRIBHUVANDAS RAVAL SHERI SCh.Cast 0 ***** 1 250 95

BOT/7/150 GOHEL KISHORBHAI TRIBHUVANDAS RAVAL SHERI SCh.Cast 0 ***** 5 1300 93
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BOT/7/151 GOHEL MAHESHBHAI TRIBHUVANDAS RAVAL SHERI SCh.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/7/152 GOHIL BHARATBHAI TRIBHOVANBHAI RAVAL SHERI OTHERS 0 *** 1 200 76

BOT/7/153 GOHIL KANJIBHAI GANDABHAI RAVAL SHERI Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/7/154 GOHIL KANJIBHAI GANDABHAI RAVAL SHERI Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/7/155 GOHIL KISHORBHAI TRIBHOVANBHAI RAVAL SHERI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/7/156 GOHIL LILABEN TRIBHOVANBHAI RAVAL SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 2 400 90

BOT/7/157 HARSHORA SAVITABEN KANTIBHAI RAVAL SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 200 90

BOT/7/158 KANABI MAGANBHAI NARANBHAI RAVAL SHERI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/7/159 RAVAL NAGJIBHAI NAJABHAI RAVAL SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/7/160 RAVAL NAJABHAI SAGRAMBHAI RAVAL SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 95

BOT/7/161 RAVAL VELABHAI NAJABHAI RAVAL SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93
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BOT/7/162 SANGHAL SHANTIBHAI KARSHANBHAI RAVAL SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/7/163 AGRAVAT BHANUPRASAD PRABHUDAS SAPRA SHERI Others 0 ***** 6 1500 82

BOT/7/164 NAKUM RAJESHBHAI KASHURAM SHRINATHJI PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 2000 87

BOT/7/165 PARMAR ASHVINBHAI RAMESHBHAI VALIYADEVI MANDIR SCh.Cast 0 ***** 1 250 93

BOT/7/166 PARMAR RAJENDRABHAI HARJIVANBHAI VALIYADEVI MANDIR SCh.Cast 0 ***** 4 900 96

BOT/7/167 PARMAR RAMESHBHAI HARJIVANBHAI VALIYADEVI MANDIR SCh.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/7/168 JADAV RAJUBHAI ARJANBHAI VECHAN VERA KACHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 90

BOT/7/169 JALAG CHETANBHAI LAKHABHAI VECHAN VERA KACHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/7/170 LAKUM MANSUKHBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAIVECHAN VERA KACHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/7/171 MANGUKIYA DALSUKHBHAI VALJIBHAI VECHAN VERA KACHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 900 99

BOT/7/172 PARMAR BATUKBHAI JASMATBHAI VECHAN VERA KACHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 76
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BOT/7/173 PARMAR KANCHANBEN RAMESHBHAI VECHAN VERA KACHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 85

BOT/7/174 TAVIYA LABHUBEN DEVJIBHAI VECHAN VERA KACHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 90

BOT/7/175 VAVALIYA HABIBBHAI NURABHAI MUSHLIM SO. SCH.CAST 0 ***** 7 1400 76
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BOT/7/176 VADIYA KADARBHAI ABDULBHAI JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/7/177 JAGAR SATARBHAI RAMULBHAI 8 SHERI-1 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/7/178 JANGAD AHAMADBHAI RAMULBHAI 8,PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/7/179 BAVALIYA SHIRAJBHAI MAHMADBHAI VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 90

BOT/7/180 SHETAL ALLARAKHA KARIMBHAI MUSHLIM SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 10 2000 90

BOT/7/181 BAHALA HASANBHAI MAHAMADBHAI VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/7/182 AARBIYABHI RAHIMBHAI MAHAMADBHAI JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/7/183 AARBIYABHI GAFARBHAI PUSAMBHAI 8,VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 95

BOT/7/184 ADOTARA NARANBHAI RAMJIBHAI 8,PAVAR HAUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/7/185 MAKAND HEMANTBEN RAHIMBHAI 8,CHAGANVADA KHANCH SCH.CAST 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/7/186 MAKAND MAHEBUBBHAI GANIBHAI 8,SHERI NO.-1 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 82
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BOT/7/187 MEMAN MAJIDBHAI MAHAMADBHAI 8,VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/7/188 YADAV JAYESHBHAI BABABHAI 8,SHERI NO.-1 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/7/189 PARMAR HASMUKHBHAI VAGJIBHAI PAVAR HAUSE PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 96

BOT/7/190 DABHI JAYANTIBHAI GAMJIBHAI PAVAR HAUSE PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/7/191 AACHARYA MANGALABEN HASMUKHBHAI 8,HANUMAN MANDIR SCH.CAST 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/7/192 NAGARBHAI YETIBHAI 8,PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/7/193 PARMAR BHUPATBHAI BHAGATBHAI 8,SHERI NO.-2 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/7/194 KUNDALIYA SARIKABEN HARANBHAI 8,VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 99

BOT/7/195 KHALVABHI MAHEDULBHAI MAHAMADBHAI 8,VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/7/196 KHAMBHATI HABILBHAI MAHAMADBHAI 8,VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/7/197 KHIKHARA AMINABEN JISABBHAI 8,PARAMA SCH.CAST 0 ***** 1 200 76
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BOT/7/198 CHUDASARA JUSEBBHAI JIVABHAI 8,VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/7/199 CHADOTARA RAJUBHAI MOTIBHAI PAVAR HAUSE PASE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/7/200 CHADOTARA MANJIBHAI RAMJIBHAI SHERI NO.-2 BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

Page 273



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/7/201 CHADOTARA PURIBEN MANJIBHAI 8,PARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 90

BOT/7/202 BHANDALA GULABBHAI MAHEMADBHAI VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 90

BOT/7/203 BHAS HARUNBHAI TAPUBHAI JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/7/204 BHOYA BHIKHUBHAI VARAMBHAI MARFATIYA SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 10 2000 93
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BOT/8/1 PARMAR LAXMAN MOHANBHAI BAGICHA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 12 1800 95

BOT/8/2 BOTADRA DHUDABHAI MONABHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 93

BOT/8/3 CHAVDA KARAMSIBHAI KANJIBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/8/4 CHAVDA VALLABHBHAI KARAMSIBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 82

BOT/8/5 DABHI JAGJIVANBHAI MOHANBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 87

BOT/8/6 DABHI PRABHUBHAI JAGJIVANBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/8/7 DABHI RATILAL JAGJIVANBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 96

BOT/8/8 DAVE NIRMLABEN` MOHANBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK Others 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/8/9 JADAV SUKHABHAI NANJIBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/8/10 KANJARIYA BHAVANBHAI NARANBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 2000 93

BOT/8/11 KANJARIYA BHAVANBHAI NARANBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93
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BOT/8/12 KANJARIYA CHAMPABEN AMULAKHBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 99

BOT/8/13 KANJARIYA NAGJIBHAI NARANBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 76

BOT/8/14 PARMAR BABUBHAI PREMJIBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 85

BOT/8/15 PARMAR KASTURBHAI VALJIBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 87

BOT/8/16 PARMAR MAKANBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAIBARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1600 93

BOT/8/17 PARMAR RAMESHBHAI ODHAVJIBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/8/18 PARMAR RAMESHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 96

BOT/8/19 PARMAR RANCHHODBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAIBARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 79

BOT/8/20 PARMAR UKABHAI KESHAVBHAI BARVALIYA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/8/21 BOTADRA PRABHUBHAI RAVJIBHAI BHALALIMANI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1700 93

BOT/8/22 CHAVDA LABHUBHAI VIRJIBHAI GOVINDJI KALYANJI OTHERS 0 *** 5 1000 99
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BOT/8/23 DALVADI MOHANBHAI JAGJIVAN GOVINDJI KALYANJI Sch.Cast 0 *** 9 1800 82

BOT/8/24 BHATT RAKESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI Others 0 ***** 3 900 86

BOT/8/25 CHADOTARA GANESHBHAI RAVJIBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 93
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BOT/8/26 CHAUHAN POPATBHAI DAHYABHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 96

BOT/8/27 CHAUHAN SAVITABEN THOBHANBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 WIDOW 5 1400 93

BOT/8/28 CHAVDA ISHWARBHAI GOPALBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/8/29 DABHI ISHWARBHAI KANJIBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 2000 73

BOT/8/30 DABHI MANJIBHAI KANJIBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/8/31 DHADHAL DADUBHAI BHIMBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/8/32 GADHAVI LABHUBHAI MULUBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1500 93

BOT/8/33 JADAV CHANDUBHAI VIRJIBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 93

BOT/8/34 JAMBUKIYA DAYARAMBHAI GOVINDBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 67

BOT/8/35 JAMBUKIYA PRAVINBHAI ZAVERBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 82

BOT/8/36 LAKHANI JYOTSHNABEN HIMMATBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

Page 278



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/8/37 LIMBADIYA KANJIBHAI DHARAMSIBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/8/38 LIMBADIYA SAMJUBEN DHARAMSIBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/8/39 MAKWANA DHULABHAI BHAVANBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 79

BOT/8/40 MAKWANA MITHIBEN BHAVANBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 WIDOW 4 1200 79

BOT/8/41 OAD MANJIBHAI TAPUBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/8/42 PARMAR ASHOKBHAI BHURABHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 85

BOT/8/43 PARMAR KANTABEN KANJIBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 WIDOW 1 250 90

BOT/8/44 PARMAR TAKHUBEN` MOHANBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 WIDOW 2 400 93

BOT/8/45 PARMAR VALJIBHAI DHARAMSIBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 700 85

BOT/8/46 SIDATAR JANUBEN ABDULBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 3 800 82

BOT/8/47 SOLANKI BATUKBHAI GOVINDBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1000 79
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BOT/8/48 SOLANKI BHUPATBHAI BHIMJIBHAI GOVINDJINI CHALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/8/49 ARABIYA HUSAINBHAI SULEMAN JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1000 93

BOT/8/50 ARABIYA SATARBHAI MAHMADBHAI JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1200 93
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BOT/8/51 BHARU HARUNBHAI TAPUBHAI JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 90

BOT/8/52 BOHLA IDRIS HABIBBHAI JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/8/53 KUNDALIYA ALIBHAI HARUNBHAI JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 90

BOT/8/54 MANKAD HARUNBHAI UMARBHAI JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/8/55 MANKAD ISUBHAI UMARBHAI JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 90

BOT/8/56 SUMRA HAMIDBHAI SHARIFBHAI JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1200 93

BOT/8/57 VADIYA KADARBHAI ABDULBHAI JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 79

BOT/8/58 VADODARIYA FATMABEN AHMAD JAMAI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 1500 93

BOT/8/59 KURESHI KARIMSHA ALISHA KABRASTAN ORDI OTHERS 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/8/60 KURESHI SHABBIRSHA KARIMSHA KABRASTAN ORDI OTHERS 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/8/61 PRAJAPATI PITAMBAR POLABHAI KUMBHAR WAD OTHERS 0 *** 8 1600 96
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BOT/8/62 CHAVDA KARSHANBHAI MAGANBHAI KUMBHARWADO Sch.Cast 0 *** 9 1700 93

BOT/8/63 KALATHIYA VALJIBHAI LALJIBHAI MANGALPARA Others 0 ***** 6 1850 93

BOT/8/64 MANKAD RAJAKBHAI DAUDBHAI MANKAD CHAWK BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 90

BOT/8/65 BHOTHA BHIKHUBHAI DHARAMSHIBHAI MARFATIYA SHERI Sch.Cast 0 *** 10 1800 96

BOT/8/66 KHASIYA CHOTHABHAI MULJIBHAI MARFATIYA SHERI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 82

BOT/8/67 BAVALIYA HABIB NURA MUSLIM SOC Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/8/68 BAVALIYA SHARIFBHAI PIRUBHAI MUSLIM SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1300 93

BOT/8/69 DAIMA AYUBBHAI RAHIMBHAI MUSLIM SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/8/70 MANKAD ADAMBHAI BACHUBHAI MUSLIM SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/8/71 MANKAD RAHIMBHAI KARIMBHAI MUSLIM SOC Sch.Tribe 0 *** 8 1600 79

BOT/8/72 PADHARSHI INAYATBHAI ISMAIL MUSLIM SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1200 95
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BOT/8/73 SHAILI ABBASJI KARIMBHAI MUSLIM SOC Sch.Tribe 0 *** 10 1500 79

BOT/8/74 SIDATAR KARIM NURAJA MUSLIM SOC Sch.Tribe 0 *** 8 1600 90

BOT/8/75 SOMANI TARACHAND CHUNILAL Nr. CHHATRI Others 0 ***** 5 1400 93
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BOT/8/76 JAMBUKIYA JADAVBHAI LAVJIBHAI NURAUMANI CHAKKI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/8/77 JAMBUKIYA KESHUBHAI LALJIBHAI NURAUMANI CHAKKI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/8/78 JAMBUKIYA RANCHHODBHAI LALJIBHAI NURAUMANI CHAKKI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 95

BOT/8/79 PARMAR DAHYABHAI HARJIBHAI NURAUMANI CHAKKI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 99

BOT/8/80 RATHOD SAVJIBHAI RAJABHAI NURAUMANI CHAKKI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/8/81 SAKRIYA ASHOKBHAI LAKHUBHAI NURAUMANI CHAKKI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 90

BOT/8/82 SAKRIYA BABUBHAI LIMBABHAI NURAUMANI CHAKKI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/8/83 SAKRIYA GOPABHA CHHAGANBHAI NURAUMANI CHAKKI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/8/84 SAKRIYA NATVARBHAI GOPALBHAI NURAUMANI CHAKKI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 93

BOT/8/85 SAKRIYA RAMESHBHAI LAKHUBHAI NURAUMANI CHAKKI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 87

BOT/8/86 SAKRIYA TIDIBEN LAKHUBHAI NURAUMANI CHAKKI BaxiPanch 0 WIDOW 2 400 87
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BOT/8/87 GANESHBHAI TALSIBHAI NURAUMANI CHAKKI OTHERS 0 ***** 6 1800 90

BOT/8/88 BAVALIYA RAFIKBHAI KARIMBHAI ORVAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1800 96

BOT/8/89 BAVSI BHARATBHAI GOVABHAI ORVAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 76

BOT/8/90 BAVSI DILIPBHAI GOVABHAI ORVAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1200 93

BOT/8/91 JAVADIYA ISHVARBHAI KARSHAN ORVAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 82

BOT/8/92 VADODARIYA AMINABEN DAYABHAI ORVAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1000 85

BOT/8/93 JOSHI JYOTSHNABEN MANEKLAL PANJARAPOL ROAD Others 0 ***** 3 900 93

BOT/8/94 DALVADI KANAIYAKUMAR PRABHUDAS PANJRA POLE Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1600 96

BOT/8/95 DALVADI PRABHUBHAI BHIMJIBHAI PANJRA POLE Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/8/96 DELIVALA MANUBHAI BHURABHAI PANJRA POLE Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/8/97 DHIVADI NAGARBHAI BHIMABHAI PANJRA POLE Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1600 93
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BOT/8/98 KHACHIYA BHIMABHAI UKABHAI PANJRA POLE Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/8/99 PARIYA ISHVARBHAI VITTHALBHAI PANJRA POLE Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/8/100 PARMAR DHARAMSHIBHAI BHIMABHAI PANJRA POLE Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93
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BOT/8/101 PARMAR GORDHANBHAI OGHAVJIBHAI PANJRA POLE Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 79

BOT/8/102 PINJARA AMINABEN JISABBHAI PANJRA POLE BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 85

BOT/8/103 ROKAD REMATBEN RAHIMBHAI PANJRA POLE Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/8/104 SHAH AJIT KARIMBHAI PANJRA POLE BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 67

BOT/8/105 SIDATAR ALLAUDDIN BHIMABHAI PANJRA POLE BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/8/106 CHADOTARA MANJIBHAI RAMJIBHAI PARA MA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/8/107 CHADOTARA RANCHHOD PITAMBARBHAI PARA MA BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/8/108 DALVADI AMBARAM RAMJI PARA MA Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/8/109 DALVADI PARSOTTAMBHAIJIVRAJ PARA MA Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 87

BOT/8/110 KANZARIYA ARJANBHAI JUJABHAI PARA MA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/8/111 KANZARIYA BHUDARBHAI THAKARSINHBHAIPARA MA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93
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BOT/8/112 KANZARIYA GORDHANBHAI HARJIBHAI PARA MA BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1800 90

BOT/8/113 MANKAD SHARIKABEN ISUFBHAI PARA MA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/8/114 OD BHIMJIBHAI MADHUBHAI PARA MA Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 79

BOT/8/115 PARMAR AMRATBHAI ARJANBHAI PARA MA BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1800 82

BOT/8/116 PARMAR BHUPATBHAI ARJANBHAI PARA MA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/8/117 PARMAR LALLUBHAI VASRAMBHAI PARA MA Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/8/118 PARMAR MANJIBHAI KANABHAI PARA MA Sch.Cast 0 *** 10 1500 76

BOT/8/119 PARMAR POPATBHAI LALJIBHAI PARA MA BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/8/120 YADAV PRAVINBHAI BALABHAI PARA MA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/8/121 ADOTARA KESHUBHAI NANJIBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/8/122 BAVALIYA BHAGVANBHAI NANUBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 93
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BOT/8/123 BAVALIYA SHANTIBHAI BHAGVANBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1800 99

BOT/8/124 BHANGAD AHMADBHAI RASULBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 93

BOT/8/125 BHANGAD HABIBBHAI RASULBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1800 95
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BOT/8/126 BHANGAD MARIYAMBEN RASULBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 73

BOT/8/127 BHANGAD SATARBHAI RASULBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/8/128 BHANGAD SIRAJBHAI HARUNBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 79

BOT/8/129 CHADOTARA BABU DEVJIBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/8/130 CHADOTARA KANTABEN LALJIBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 73

BOT/8/131 CHADOTARA NATUBHAI NANJIBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/8/132 CHADOTARA UKABHAI NARANBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1000 93

BOT/8/133 CHAUHAN BHURIBEN VAGHABHAI PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/8/134 CHAVDA NAGARBHAI LAXMAN PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 76

BOT/8/135 CHAVDA RAJUBHAI MOTIBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 85

BOT/8/136 CHUDESARA ALARAKHABHAI JUSABBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93
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BOT/8/137 CHUDESARA INUSBHAI ALLARAKHA PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/8/138 DABHI RAJESHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/8/139 DABHI SAMJIBHAI HARSINHBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 79

BOT/8/140 DALVADI DUDHIBEN VASRAM PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 96

BOT/8/141 GALIYANI MAJIDBHAI MAHMADBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 93

BOT/8/142 JANGAD HABIBBHAI RAHIMBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/8/143 JANGAD HARUNBHAI MAHMADBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/8/144 JOSHI BATUKRAY PRABHASHANKARPARA VISTAR OTHERS 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/8/145 KANZARIYA BHIMJIBHAI SUKHABHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/8/146 KANZARIYA DHARAMSINH RAJABHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/8/147 KANZARIYA JINABHAI MOTIRAM PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 85
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BOT/8/148 KANZARIYA SAVJIBHAI NATHIBHAI PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 9 1800 73

BOT/8/149 KARIYANIYA KADARBHAI JUSABBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/8/150 KARIYANIYA KUTUBEN JUSABBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93
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BOT/8/151 KARIYANIYA VIRJIBHAI GOPABHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 87

BOT/8/152 KHAMBHATI ALLAUDDIN ABDULBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1300 96

BOT/8/153 KHASIYA BHIMA TAKHRAGBHAI PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/8/154 KHASIYA KARAMSHI KALYANBHAI PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 79

BOT/8/155 KHIMANI ASIF HARUNBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/8/156 KHIMANI YUSUFBHAI HARUNBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 900 93

BOT/8/157 KOLI CHHAGANBHAI GOPALBHAI PARA VISTAR OTHERS 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/8/158 KUMBHAR BABUBHAI BIJALBHAI PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 76

BOT/8/159 MAKVANA JITUBHAI LAXMANBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 87

BOT/8/160 MAKVANA PRATAPSINH LAXMAN PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 87

BOT/8/161 MAKVANA SHANTABEN DANSINGBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93
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BOT/8/162 MANKAD SHARIFABEN YUSUF PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1600 96

BOT/8/163 MANKAD UMANBHAI VASHRAM PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 85

BOT/8/164 MOHAN SALIM USMANBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/8/165 MULIYA MAHMADBHAI HUSAINBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/8/166 MULTANI BAVDDIN JUSALBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1000 85

BOT/8/167 MUSANI BILKISBEN MUSABHAI PARA VISTAR OTHERS 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/8/168 MUSANI INUSBHAI MUSABHAI PARA VISTAR OTHERS 0 *** 7 1800 93

BOT/8/169 NATHANI SHARIFBHAI GAFURBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/8/170 NIYATAR IBRAHIM SULEMAN PARA VISTAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 10 1500 76

BOT/8/171 PARMAR AMARSHIBHAI DHUSABHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1200 90

BOT/8/172 PARMAR BABUBHAI NARSHIBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 87
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BOT/8/173 PARMAR BHARATBHAI POPATBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 99

BOT/8/174 PARMAR BHAVAN LALJIBHAI PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 87

BOT/8/175 PARMAR DHIRUBHAI BHURABHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 90
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BOT/8/176 PARMAR GOVIND BIJALBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 82

BOT/8/177 PARMAR HASMUKHBHAI VAGHJIBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 85

BOT/8/178 PARMAR JAGJIVAN GANESHBHAI PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 79

BOT/8/179 PARMAR KANTI MOHANBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/8/180 PARMAR KESHUBHAI GOVINDBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 76

BOT/8/181 PARMAR NARAYANBHAI TEJABHAI PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 96

BOT/8/182 PARMAR PRABHULAL AMARSHIBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/8/183 PARMAR THAKARSHI VELJIBHAI PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/8/184 PARMAR VALJIBHAI SANABHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 85

BOT/8/185 PINJARA RAFIK MUSABKHAN PARA VISTAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 6 1000 85

BOT/8/186 PRAJAPATI KESHAVBHAI RAMJIBHAI PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 800 85
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BOT/8/187 SATVARA MANJIBHAI DHASURTHI PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/8/188 SATVARA MANSUKH MOHANBHAI PARA VISTAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 82

BOT/8/189 SELAN NURMAHMAD ABDULBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/8/190 SOLANKI GIRDHARBHAI GOVINDBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1900 85

BOT/8/191 SOLANKI JERAMBHAI MADHUBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1900 76

BOT/8/192 SOLANKI MADHUBHAI LIMBABHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 90

BOT/8/193 VADODARIYA YUNUSBHAI JUSABBHAI PARA VISTAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1200 93

BOT/8/194 BHAS IKBALBHAI ABDULBHAI PARIMA BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/8/195 BELDHAR HIRABHAI KALYANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 87

BOT/8/196 BHADULA HABIBBHAI JAMALBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/8/197 CHADOTARA BHARATBHAI THAKARSIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1400 93
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BOT/8/198 CHADOTARA JAGDISH NARANBHAI POWER HOUSE Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/8/199 CHADOTARA JIVAN PITAMBAR POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1900 87

BOT/8/200 CHADOTARA KASHIBEN BACHUBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 93
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BOT/8/201 CHADOTARA PITAMBAR RAJABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/8/202 CHADOTARA PRABHABEN NANJIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 87

BOT/8/203 CHALOTARA BHIKHABHAI MOTIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1950 82

BOT/8/204 CHALOTARA BUDHABHAI PITAMBARBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 76

BOT/8/205 CHALOTARA PRABHABEN NANJIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 WIDOW 4 1200 82

BOT/8/206 CHALOTARA RANCHHODBHAI PITAMBARBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 87

BOT/8/207 CHAVDA BHIMJIBHAI DHARAMSIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/8/208 CHAVDA HARIBHAI GHUSABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 76

BOT/8/209 CHAVDA KHIMJIBHAI DUNGARBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 2000 76

BOT/8/210 CHAVDA KHIMJIBHAI DUNGARBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 90

BOT/8/211 CHAVDA NAGARBHAI LAXMANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93
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BOT/8/212 CHAVDA NAGARBHAI LAXMANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 85

BOT/8/213 CHAVDA PRABHUBHAI DHARAMSIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 87

BOT/8/214 CHAVDA RAJESHBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/8/215 CHAVDA RAJESHBHAI MOTIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 90

BOT/8/216 DABHI JAGDISHBHAI VITTHALBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/8/217 DABHI SHAMJIBHAI NARSINHBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/8/218 DHANDHUKIYAJANNATBEN BACHUBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/8/219 GADHIYA BHIKHABHAI JIVUBEN POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/8/220 GADHIYA RASIDABEN GANIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/8/221 GADHIYA SIKANDARBHAI YAKUBBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 90

BOT/8/222 JADAV DHIRAJBHAI SHIVABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93
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BOT/8/223 JALA ARJANBHAI JIVANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1800 90

BOT/8/224 JANGAD ABDULBHAI ALSIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/8/225 JANGAD REMUBEN UMARBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 200 93
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BOT/8/226 JANGAD USMANBHAI UMARBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/8/227 JANGAD YUSUFBHAI UMARBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1000 93

BOT/8/228 KANJARIYA BHIMJIBHAI SUKHABHAI POWER HOUSE SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.CaSCh.Tribe0 ***** 7 1700 93

BOT/8/229 KANJARIYA DHARAMSIBHAI RAJABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 93

BOT/8/230 KANJARIYA KARSHANBHAI VITTHALBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 76

BOT/8/231 KANJARIYA RAJABHAI GOPALBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 10 1800 96

BOT/8/232 KANJARIYA TAKHUBEN NARANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 93

BOT/8/233 KANZARIYA BHARATBHAI NARANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/8/234 KANZARIYA BHIKHABHAI KALUBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 99

BOT/8/235 KANZARIYA DAYARAM KESHAVLAL POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 93

BOT/8/236 KANZARIYA GORDHANBHAI KESHAV POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1800 93
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BOT/8/237 KANZARIYA KALUBHAI MULJI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/8/238 KANZARIYA KESHAVBHAI RAJABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 90

BOT/8/239 KANZARIYA MAVJI RAJABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 300 93

BOT/8/240 KANZARIYA NATVARBHAI MAVJI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 90

BOT/8/241 KANZARIYA PARBHUBHAI BHIKHABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 93

BOT/8/242 KANZARIYA RAJABHAI GOPALBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 10 1500 85

BOT/8/243 KANZARIYA TAKHUBEN NARANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/8/244 KARIYANI MUMTAZ IKBAL POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/8/245 KHOKHAR VITTHALBHAI ZAVERBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/8/246 MAKWANA JITUBHAI LAXMANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1750 96

BOT/8/247 MAKWANA PRATAPBHAI LAXMANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 90
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BOT/8/248 MAKWANA SHANTABEN AMARSANGBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 WIDOW 3 900 93

BOT/8/249 MUMANI AMINABEN HUSAINBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 100 90

BOT/8/250 NIYATAR RAFIKBHAI MUSA POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93
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BOT/8/251 OAD AMBARAM MOHANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/8/252 OAD ARJANBHAI JIVANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1700 76

BOT/8/253 OAD BABUBHAI BHIMJIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 85

BOT/8/254 OAD BHARATBHAI BHIMJIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 73

BOT/8/255 OAD GIRDHARBHAI GOVINDBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 90

BOT/8/256 OAD GOVINDBHAI MADHUBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/8/257 OAD HARJIBHAI NANJIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 8 1900 85

BOT/8/258 OAD HIRABHAI KALYANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/8/259 OAD JERAMBHAI MADHUBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 93

BOT/8/260 OAD MADHUBHAI LIMBABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 93

BOT/8/261 OAD PARSHOTAMBHAIMADHUBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 5 1400 90
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BOT/8/262 OD HARJIBHAI NANJIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1800 93

BOT/8/263 PARMAR AMRUTBHAI ARJANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1800 76

BOT/8/264 PARMAR AMUBHAI VAGHJIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/8/265 PARMAR AMULAKHBHAI VAGHJIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/8/266 PARMAR ARVINDBHAI ODHAVJIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/8/267 PARMAR BHAGVANBHAI LADHRABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1000 93

BOT/8/268 PARMAR BHUPATBHAI ARJANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 96

BOT/8/269 PARMAR CHHANABHAI VALJIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/8/270 PARMAR DHIRUBHAI BHURABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/8/271 PARMAR JADGDISHBHAI BHURABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/8/272 PARMAR KANTIBHAI MOHANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93
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BOT/8/273 PARMAR MANABHAI BHURABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/8/274 PARMAR MANJIBHAI BHURABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 79

BOT/8/275 PARMAR NATVARBHAI ODHAVJIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 96
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BOT/8/276 PARMAR ODHAVJIBHAI SHAMJIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 87

BOT/8/277 PARMAR PARSOTTAMBHAIBHAGVANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 96

BOT/8/278 PARMAR POPATBHAI LALJIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 85

BOT/8/279 PARMAR RAMNIKBHAI ARJANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 99

BOT/8/280 PARMAR SHANTIBHAI BHAGVANBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/8/281 PARMAR SHURESHBHAI VALLABHBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 96

BOT/8/282 PARMAR VALLABHBHAI BHURABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 90

BOT/8/283 PARMAR VALLABHBHAI BHURABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1600 87

BOT/8/284 RATHOD NAGARBHAI DHARAMSINH POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/8/285 SOLANKI BHARATBHAI BHIMJIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 76

BOT/8/286 SOLANKI RAMESHBHAI RACHHODBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 99
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BOT/8/287 VADIYA SALIMBHAI RASULBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1100 87

BOT/8/288 VAHIYA INUSBHAI RAHIMBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/8/289 YADAV BABUBHAI BALABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1800 93

BOT/8/290 YADAV BABUBHAI BALABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1900 96

BOT/8/291 YADAV ISHWARBHAI AMARSHIBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1950 93

BOT/8/292 YADAV PRAVINBHAI BALABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/8/293 YADAV VINODBHAI ISHWARBHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 96

BOT/8/294 YADAV ZAVERBHAI BALABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/8/295 YADAV ZAVERBHAI BALABHAI POWER HOUSE BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 76

BOT/8/296 MULTANI ARIF BAUDDINBHAI RAMDALA CHAWK BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 90

BOT/8/297 PARMAR JAGDISH BHURALAL RAMDALA CHAWK BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93
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BOT/8/298 PARMAR VALLABHBHAI BHURALAL RAMDALA CHAWK BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1800 93

BOT/8/299 CHAVDA BHIKHABHAI SAVABHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 82

BOT/8/300 CHAVDA BUDHABHAI NANJIBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 85
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BOT/8/301 CHAVDA CHATURBHAI KALYANBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 2000 90

BOT/8/302 CHAVDA HARIBHAI GHUSUBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1900 85

BOT/8/303 CHAVDA ISHWARBHAI JEYRAMBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1100 79

BOT/8/304 CHAVDA JAGDISHBHAI LALJIBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/8/305 DABHI BALDEVBHAI MANJIBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 87

BOT/8/306 DABHI KARAMSIBHAI MAVJIBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/8/307 DABHI MANJIBHAI MAVJIBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 99

BOT/8/308 DABHI NANDLAL DHARAMSIBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/8/309 DABHI SHANTIBHAI MANJIBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1250 79

BOT/8/310 JADAV RAMJIBHAI JADAVBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 73

BOT/8/311 JAMBUKIYA CHAMANBHAI ODHAVJIBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1100 85
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BOT/8/312 JAMBUKIYA MANUBHAI UKABHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 90

BOT/8/313 JAMBUKIYA RASHIKBHAI SHAMJIBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/8/314 JAMBUKIYA SHAMJIBHAI UKABHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 99

BOT/8/315 JAMBUKIYA UKABHAI BHAVANBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1700 93

BOT/8/316 MORI CHAUHANNATUBHAI MOHANBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1900 93

BOT/8/317 PARMAR GAURIBEN CHHAGANBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 WIDOW 2 400 73

BOT/8/318 PARMAR GOVINDBHAI BIJALBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 76

BOT/8/319 PARMAR KESHAVBHAI GOVINDBHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 82

BOT/8/320 RATHOD NARSINHBHAI BHIKHABHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 85

BOT/8/321 YADAV ASHOKBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAIRAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 87

BOT/8/322 YADAV BHUPATBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAIRAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 90
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BOT/8/323 YADAV PARSHOTAMBHAILADHABHAI RAMDULARA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/8/324 MULTANI LALUBEN SELAS RANA SAIYAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 82

BOT/8/325 MULTANI MADINABEN FARUKBHAI RANA SAIYAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93
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BOT/8/326 ACHARYA MANGLABEN HASMUKHBHAI TURKHA GATE Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 900 93

BOT/8/327 ARIBIYARAN GAFAR YUSAMBHAI VORA SOC Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 800 96

BOT/8/328 BAVALIYA KADARBHAI RAHIMBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 73

BOT/8/329 BAVALIYA SIRAJ MAHMADBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1000 99

BOT/8/330 BAVALIYA YUNUSBHAI DHIRUBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 85

BOT/8/331 BHADULA GULABBHAI MAHMADBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/8/332 BHADULA HUSAINBHAI MAHMADBHAI VORA SOC Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1200 73

BOT/8/333 BHADULA SARIFABEN KARIMBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 200 93

BOT/8/334 CHADOTARA GANESHBHAI RAVJIBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1500 79

BOT/8/335 CHAUHAN RAHIMBHAI ABDULBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1100 93

BOT/8/336 CHUDESARA SHARIFBHAI JIVABHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

Page 314



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/8/337 CHUDESARA SIKANDARBHAI JIVABHAI VORA SOC Sch.Tribe 0 *** 6 1200 82

BOT/8/338 DHOLAKIYA BHARATBHAI KESHAVBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/8/339 GADHIYA IKBAL RAHEMANBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 73

BOT/8/340 GADHIYA ILIYAS IBRAHIM VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 750 93

BOT/8/341 GADHIYA KADARBHAI ILIBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 76

BOT/8/342 GADHIYA KASAM RAHEMANBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/8/343 GADHIYA NURMAHMAD ABDULBHAI VORA SOC Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/8/344 GADHIYA RAJAKBHAI HASANBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/8/345 GADHIYA SABIR KASAMBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 85

BOT/8/346 GALIYANI MAHMADBHAI JUSABBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/8/347 GALIYANI SALIMBHAI MAHMADBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 90
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BOT/8/348 GHUSANI SATARBHAI SARIFBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 76

BOT/8/349 GOBIRIYA NURMAHMAD MAHMADBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/8/350 JANGAD JAHORABEN SALIMBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 96
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BOT/8/351 JUBANI ARIFBHAI IBRAHIM VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 90

BOT/8/352 KARIYANI IBRAHIM BHURABHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/8/353 KARIYANI IKBAL ALLARAKHABHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/8/354 KHALYANI MAHEBUB MAHMADBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 76

BOT/8/355 KHAMBHATI SAUNA MAHMADBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/8/356 KHIMANI ASIF HARUNBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1200 85

BOT/8/357 KOTHARIYA EMLABEN KARIMBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 86

BOT/8/358 KOTHARIYA INUSBHAI KARIMBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1200 85

BOT/8/359 KOTHARIYA MAHEMUDBHAI DILMAHMADBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 67

BOT/8/360 KURESHI RAHIMBHAI RAJAKBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 85

BOT/8/361 MANKAD ABUBAKAR HARUNBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1500 90
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BOT/8/362 MANKAD RAHIMBHAI MUSABHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/8/363 MANKAD RAJAKBHAI RAHIMBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 87

BOT/8/364 MANKAD UMARBHAI NURMAHMAD VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 1500 79

BOT/8/365 MEMAN RAJAKBHAI HAJIBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 79

BOT/8/366 MEMAN YUNUSBHAI MAHMADBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 1000 87

BOT/8/367 MUCHANI FARUNBHAI SATARBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 90

BOT/8/368 PADHARSHI RAJIYABEN ISMAIL VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1500 90

BOT/8/369 PADHARSI JOHRABEN ABDULBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1600 73

BOT/8/370 PARMAR KASHIBEN MOHANBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 85

BOT/8/371 PATHANI ILLARAKHABHAI ISMAILBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/8/372 SELAN ABDULBHAI UMARBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93
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BOT/8/373 SIDATAR HUSANBHAI JUSABBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 85

BOT/8/374 SIDATAR MUBARAKBHAI MUSABHAI VORA SOC Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1500 76

BOT/8/375 SOLANKI GOVINDBHAI MADHUBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93
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BOT/8/376 SUNDASARA JUSELBHAI JIVABHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 1000 90

BOT/8/377 VADIYA MAYUDDINBHAI KARIMBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/8/378 VADODARIYA HABIBBHAI JUELAM VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1200 85

BOT/8/379 VAGHELA MAHMADBHAI BACHUBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 85

BOT/8/380 VATANI ALIMBHAI ALLARAKHA VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1200 76

BOT/8/381 VORA RAHIM RAHEMAN VORA SOC Sch.Tribe 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/8/382 YADAV SHIVABHAI POPATBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 96

BOT/8/383 BHAL RAHIMBHAI RASULBHAI VORA SOC OTHERS 0 *** 6 1500 76

BOT/8/384 GHANDHI IKBALBHAI MAHMADBHAI VORAVAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 93

BOT/8/385 VARAIYA MAHMADBHAI AKBAR VORAVAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 96
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BOT/9/1 BHAS AHEMADBHAI MUSHABHAI AMBAJI CHOWK SCh.Cast 0 ***** 8 2000 93

BOT/9/2 BHAS YUNUSHBHAI HAJIBHAI AMBAJI CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1900 87

BOT/9/3 BHAVSAR ASHOKBHAI HARJIVANBHAI AMBAJI CHOWK Others 0 ***** 5 1300 76

BOT/9/4 DESANT PARSHOTAMBHAISHANTILAL AMBAJI CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/9/5 DHANDHUKIYAMANHARBHAI HARGIOVINDKLALAMBAJI CHOWK Others 0 ***** 7 1900 93

BOT/9/6 DHANDHUKIYAMUKESHBHAI HARGIOVINDKLALAMBAJI CHOWK Others 0 ***** 3 900 93

BOT/9/7 DOSHI BHUPENDRA VADILAL AMBAJI CHOWK Others 0 ***** 4 1200 90

BOT/9/8 DOSHI HARESHBHAI VADILAL AMBAJI CHOWK Others 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/9/9 HALVADIYA BHUPATBHAI BABULAL AMBAJI CHOWK Others 0 ***** 3 900 73

BOT/9/10 MAKWANA ARVINDBHAI MAGANBHAI AMBAJI CHOWK SCh.Cast 0 ***** 6 1500 85

BOT/9/11 PARMAR JAGDISHBHAI TRIBHUVANDAS AMBAJI CHOWK SCh.Cast 0 ***** 4 1200 93
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BOT/9/12 PARMAR MANHARBHAI TRIBHUVANDAS AMBAJI CHOWK SCh.Cast 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/9/13 PARMAR SHANTILAL TRIBHUVANDAS AMBAJI CHOWK SCh.Cast 0 ***** 4 1200 96

BOT/9/14 RAVAL GANPATRAY NANJIBHAI AMBAJI CHOWK Others 0 ***** 5 1400 90

BOT/9/15 RAVAL PRAKASHBHAI GANPATBHAI AMBAJI CHOWK Others 0 ***** 5 1500 85

BOT/9/16 SALOT SHUSHILABEN KANTILAL AMBAJI CHOWK Others Handicap ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/9/17 TRIVEDI CHANDRIKABEN MUKUNDRAY AMBAJI CHOWK Others 0 ***** 3 800 82

BOT/9/18 BELANI DINESHBHAI NATVARLAL AVEDAGATE Others 0 ***** 3 600 90

BOT/9/19 BELANI KAMLABEN NATVARLAL AVEDAGATE Others Handicap ***** 2 400 93

BOT/9/20 BELANI POPATBHAI KALIDAS AVEDAGATE Others 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/9/21 GOHEL BHAGVATIBHAI RATILAL AVEDAGATE SCh.Cast 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/9/22 GOHEL GHANSHYAMBHAIKALIDAS AVEDAGATE SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.Tribe0 ***** 6 1500 90
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BOT/9/23 GOHEL GIRISHBHAI VALJIBHAI AVEDAGATE SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.Tribe0 ***** 5 1300 85

BOT/9/24 GOHEL JAGJIVANBHAI NANJIBHAI AVEDAGATE SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.Tribe0 ***** 5 1400 85

BOT/9/25 GOHEL NAYANBHAI ARVINDBHAI AVEDAGATE SCh.Cast 0 ***** 6 1500 87
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BOT/9/26 GOHEL PRAVINBHAI RATILAL AVEDAGATE SCh.Cast 0 ***** 5 1400 96

BOT/9/27 GOHEL RAJESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI AVEDAGATE SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.Tribe0 ***** 5 1200 76

BOT/9/28 GOHEL RAJUBHAI KALUBHAI AVEDAGATE SCh.Cast 0 ***** 9 2000 99

BOT/9/29 GOHEL RATILAL PRABHUBHAI AVEDAGATE SCh.Cast 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/9/30 OZA VIJAYBHAI MANEKLAL AVEDAGATE Others 0 ***** 4 1000 95

BOT/9/31 PARMAR JENTIBHAI TRIBHUVANDAS AVEDAGATE SCh.Cast 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/9/32 SUKHADIYA SHANTILAL RAYCHANDBHAI AVEDAGATE Others 0 ***** 3 800 85

BOT/9/33 VAGHELA BHANABHAI KHODABHAI BHANGI VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 12 1800 73

BOT/9/34 MORI SHANTILAL DEVJIBHAI HETALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/9/35 PARMAR ARVINDBHAI KANJIBHAI JUMA MASJID BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1950 93

BOT/9/36 PARMAR MANIBEN KANJIBHAI JUMA MASJID BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 93
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BOT/9/37 PARMAR PRATAPBHAI KANJIBHAI JUMA MASJID BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/9/38 BHAVSAR ASHOKBHAI HARJIVANBHAI KAMDAR SHERI Others 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/9/39 KHALYANI AABEDA MAHEBOOBBHAI KAMDAR SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 85

BOT/9/40 RAVAL GUNVANTRAY NANJIBHAI KAMDAR SHERI Others 0 ***** 3 900 93

BOT/9/41 BHANDULA HAFAN SULEMANBHAI KHATDI VADO BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 87

BOT/9/42 BHANDULA RASUL GULALBHAI KHATDI VADO BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1500 93

BOT/9/43 GOHEL JASHUBEN CHANDUBHAI KHOJAKHANA SCh.Cast 0 WIDOW 5 1500 93

BOT/9/44 KARIYANIYA HUSENBHAI JIVABHAI KHOJAKHANA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 76

BOT/9/45 ODSARA MADHUBEN BABUBHAI KHOJAKHANA Others 0 ***** 1 250 90

BOT/9/46 PATADIYA RAMNIKBHAI BHAVABHAI KHOJAKHANA Others 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/9/47 UDALIYA JAYESHBHAI MANILAL KHOJAKHANA Others 0 ***** 4 1200 99
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BOT/9/48 PATEL HEMANTBHAI TAKSHIBHAI LIMDA CHOWK Others 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/9/49 PATEL MAHESHBHAI BHAGVANBHAI LIMDA CHOWK Others 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/9/50 PATEL NITINBHAI BHAGVANBHAI LIMDA CHOWK Others 0 ***** 2 400 90
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BOT/9/51 SIDDHPURA ASHOKBHAI LAVJIBHAI LIMDA CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 87

BOT/9/52 TRIVEDI HANSRAJBHAI DARMARAMBHAI LIMDA CHOWK Others 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/9/53 VHORA DALICHAND SHANTILAL LIMDA CHOWK Others 0 ***** 5 1200 79

BOT/9/54 JOSHI ANJVALIBEN CHATURBHAI MODH SHERI Others 0 ***** 4 1000 96

BOT/9/55 KHALYANI SARIFABEN JIYAUDDINBHAI NANDKESHVAR CHOWK Others 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/9/56 RAVAL GANPATRAY NANJIBHAI NANDKESHVAR CHOWK Others 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/9/57 SOMANI GAJARABEN VRAJLAL NANDKESHVAR CHOWK Others 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/9/58 SOMANI SHAILESHBHAI VRAJLAL NANDKESHVAR CHOWK Others 0 ***** 4 1200 76

BOT/9/59 MANDALIYA LABHUBEN MANSUKHBHAI SHIVALAY MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 90

BOT/9/60 MANDALIYA MAHESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI SHIVALAY MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/9/61 AMDAVADI NARENDRABHAI KESHAVBHAI SOMBAI BUNGLOW Others 0 ***** 8 1800 76
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BOT/9/62 AMDAVADI PRAKASHCHANDRAKESHAVBHAI SOMBAI BUNGLOW Others 0 ***** 4 1200 73

BOT/9/63 PARMAR PARIMALBHAI GUNVANTBHAI SOMBAI BUNGLOW BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 73

BOT/9/64 BHANDULA ABDULBHAI HASAMBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/9/65 BHANDULA ADAM KASAMBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/9/66 BHANDULA GAFARBHAI SULEMANBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/9/67 BHANDULA HASAMBHAI VALIBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 82

BOT/9/68 BHANDULA ISMABHAI ADAMBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/9/69 BHANDULA JIVIBEN GULABBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/9/70 BHANDULA MAHMADBHAI GULABBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/9/71 BHANDULA MUNNABHAI SULEMANBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 79

BOT/9/72 BHANDULA MUSABHAI ADAMBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 82
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BOT/9/73 BHANDULA RAFIKBHAI HASAMBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/9/74 BHANDULA RAHIMABEN SALEBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 200 99

BOT/9/75 BHANDULA RAJAK HARUNBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 87
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BOT/9/76 BHANDULA REMANBHAI MITHABHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/9/77 BHANDULA SATARBHAI SULEMANBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/9/78 BHANDULA SATARBHAI ADAMBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1500 93

BOT/9/79 BHANDULA UMARBHAI HAJIBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/9/80 BHANDULA USMAN SULEMANBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/9/81 BHANDULA YUNUS SULEMANBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 87

BOT/9/82 HUMAN SALIM MAHMAD TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1400 87

BOT/9/83 KAMANI GAFARBHAI MAHMAD TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/9/84 KARVA MUSABHAI ALLARAKHA TAJ PARA Sch.Tribe 0 *** 6 1200 79

BOT/9/85 MADMANI SALIM MAHMADBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 79

BOT/9/86 MAHMANI AMINA MAHMADBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

Page 330



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/9/87 NATHANI ILYAS ISUBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/9/88 VADOVAYA DIPUBEN SHARIFBHAI TAJ PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 82

BOT/9/89 SUKHADIYA PARSHOTAMBHAINATHABHAI TAKIYA KUVA SHERI Others 0 ***** 4 1200 79

BOT/9/90 NAKIYA BUDHABHAI NATHUBHAI VANKAR VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 82

BOT/9/91 PANDYA KAVITABEN KIRITBHAI VANKAR VAS OTHERS 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/9/92 RATHOD KANTI LALJIBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 96

BOT/9/93 GOHEL UTTAMBHAI BHAGVANDAS VHORA VAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 96

BOT/9/94 GADHERA MAHMADBHAI NURABHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 900 93

BOT/9/95 GADHIYA ILIYAS IBRAHIM VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 96

BOT/9/96 KOTHARIYA RAHEMAN KASAMBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/9/97 MULIYA HALIMA ABDUL VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 200 79
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BOT/9/98 MULIYA MAHEBUBBHAI HUSAINBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 87

BOT/9/99 SIDANAR MUNAF BACHUBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 96

BOT/9/100 SIDANAR MUNAF BACHUBHAI VORA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/9/101 JANGAD MARIYAMBEN RASHULBHAI PARA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 90
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BOT/10/1 CHAUHAN MANJIBHAI TAPUBHAI BAVAJI NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1800 93

BOT/10/2 JADAV JAMNABEN GHENABHAI BHAGVAN PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/10/3 JADAV TRIKAMBHAI JEMABHAI BHAGVAN PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 87

BOT/10/4 KATARIYA NARAYAN NARSHIBHAI BHAGVAN PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/10/5 KHABHLA MADHAVJI BHAGVANBHAI BHAGVAN PARA OTHERS 0 *** 6 900 93

BOT/10/6 MAKVANA BALDEVBHAI KANJIBHAI BHAGVAN PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 93

BOT/10/7 SUVAN RAMJIBHAI GIGABHAI BHAGVAN PARA Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1400 93

BOT/10/8 PUTLIBEN UKABHAI BHAGVAN PARA OTHERS 0 *** 1 300 90

BOT/10/9 AAL GABHARUBHAI SAHABBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 300 70

BOT/10/10 AAL HIRABHAI BURABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 950 73

BOT/10/11 AAL JEDIBEN BHIKHABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 300 87
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BOT/10/12 AAL JIVTIBEN HAMABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 1 350 75

BOT/10/13 AAL RANCHHODBHAI SAHABBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 300 70

BOT/10/14 AAL RUDABHAI KAMABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 300 90

BOT/10/15 BAVDIYA PARSHOTMBHAI BHALUBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 95

BOT/10/16 BAVLIYA BAVLIYA JABUBHAI BHAGVANPARA SCH.CAST 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/10/17 BAVLIYA JAYNTIBHAI JADAVBNHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1650 92

BOT/10/18 BAVLIYA POPATNBHAI RAMJIBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1500 75

BOT/10/19 BHADKA NARNBHAI UKABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 350 75

BOT/10/20 BODAKIYA MANJIBHAI RAVJIBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/10/21 CHAUHAN BHOMBHAI TEJABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1500 85

BOT/10/22 CHAUHAN GANSHYAMBHAI TEJABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1400 92
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BOT/10/23 CHAUHAN NAKABHAI TEJABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1250 91

BOT/10/24 CHEKLIYA DHIRUBHAI SHANTIBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 1500 75

BOT/10/25 CHEKLIYA JASUBHAI SHNATIBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 950 76
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BOT/10/26 CHEKLIYA NARESHABHAI BACHUBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 1700 85

BOT/10/27 CHEKLIYA RAJESHBHAI BACHUBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 1800 75

BOT/10/28 CHITRA VAKHATSINGBHAIBECHARBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 300 90

BOT/10/29 CHLOTARA RAJUBEN JAGABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1350 85

BOT/10/30 CHUDASMA MAGANBHAI BHIKHABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/10/31 DESAI PRAVINBHAI HIRABHAI BHAGVANPARA 0 *** 6 350 90

BOT/10/32 GOHIL VALIBEN KAMABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 850 70

BOT/10/33 JAKANIYA HITESHBHAI NAGARBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 750 90

BOT/10/34 JAPADIYA CHAGANBHAI THAKRSIBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 300 92

BOT/10/35 JHALA VITHTHALBHAI NARSHIBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1600 87

BOT/10/36 KAMBHLIYA LAKHIBEN MOTIBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 1 500 87
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BOT/10/37 KARIYANIYA RAJESHBHAI GOPALBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 300 85

BOT/10/38 KHABLIYA VALJIBHAI SHAMLABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1450 90

BOT/10/39 KHAMBHLIYA BAGDHIRBHAI BHURABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 350 85

BOT/10/40 KHAMBHLIYA GABHRUBHAI HAMABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 300 70

BOT/10/41 KHAMBHLIYA HIRABHAI BHAGVANBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 350 95

BOT/10/42 KHAMBHLIYA JAGABHAI KALABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 300 72

BOT/10/43 KHAMBHLIYA JAGABHAI BHURABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 300 75

BOT/10/44 KHAMBHLIYA KALAGHAI SAHABBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 300 75

BOT/10/45 KHAMBHLIYA KALUBHAI LAKHABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 350 90

BOT/10/46 KHAMBHLIYA LAKHMSHIBHAI MOTIBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 350 95

BOT/10/47 KHAMBHLIYA MIKHUBHAI LAKHABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 300 90

Page 337



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/10/48 KHAMBHLIYA NATHUBHAI BHURABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 350 75

BOT/10/49 KHAMBHLIYA NIKUBHAI LAKHABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 350 87

BOT/10/50 KHAMBHLIYA RUDABHAI VASHRAMBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 350 92
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BOT/10/51 KHAMBHLIYA VIBHABHAI TEJABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 300 87

BOT/10/52 KHAMBHLIYA VIRAMBHAI BHAGVANBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 350 90

BOT/10/53 KHAMBHLIYA VIRAMBHAI TEJABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 350 75

BOT/10/54 KHAMBHRIYA SAVJIBHAI TEMIBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 300 76

BOT/10/55 KHAMBLIYA MULABHAI VIRABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 300 75

BOT/10/56 KHAMBLIYA VALABHAI SHMLABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 300 87

BOT/10/57 KHARANA RAMSINGHBHAI BADHABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1250 95

BOT/10/58 KHAVDIYA DEAVSIBHAI MANUBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 9 350 87

BOT/10/59 KURIYA KANJIBHAI PUJABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 300 82

BOT/10/60 LUNI GABHRUBHAI KHIMABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1700 87

BOT/10/61 MAKAVANA BECHARBHAI RATNABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1650 90
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BOT/10/62 MAKAVANA DEVSIBHAI BHAGVANBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 2000 85

BOT/10/63 MAKAVANA DEVSIBHAI RACHANABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1750 75

BOT/10/64 MAKAVANA GOKALBHAI SAGRAMBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1800 70

BOT/10/65 MAKAVANA JAYNTIBHAI SHADULBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 2200 92

BOT/10/66 MAKAVANA JOMOBEN BHAGVANBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 350 87

BOT/10/67 MAKAVANA KARMANBHAI BHAGVANBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 350 82

BOT/10/68 MAKAVANA SAMADABHAI RACHNABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 950 87

BOT/10/69 MAKAVANA SHAMALBHAI SHDULBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 87

BOT/10/70 MAKJAVANA KALUBHAI CHAMANBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 350 70

BOT/10/71 MAKVANA VIKRAMBHAI AGRAMBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 72

BOT/10/72 MALKAVANA SHMALBHAI BHAGVANBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 300 75
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BOT/10/73 MALKIYA GAGJIBHAI KAMABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 8 400 95

BOT/10/74 MALKIYA VALJIBHAI KAMABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 350 91

BOT/10/75 MALTIYA NAKABHAI RANABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 400 72
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BOT/10/76 MOTI MORIBHAI GABHRUBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 87

BOT/10/77 PARMAR BAJABHAI RUDHABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 350 85

BOT/10/78 RAMISARA MANSVKHBHAI NAGARBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 90

BOT/10/79 RGIYA RAJABHAI AMRABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 350 73

BOT/10/80 SAMAD SURABHAI LAKHABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 350 75

BOT/10/81 SAVAN LIMBABHAI SAHABBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 300 85

BOT/10/82 SHEKH NATURBHAI PREMJIBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 350 85

BOT/10/83 SOLANKI MANJIBHAI KARSHNBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 90

BOT/10/84 SOLANKI RANCHODBHAI KARSHANBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 2000 75

BOT/10/85 SOLANKI RAVJIBHAI KARSHANBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1500 72

BOT/10/86 SUVAN NATHUBHAI BIJALBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 350 90
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BOT/10/87 SUVAN RANCHODBHAI BIJALBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 300 85

BOT/10/88 TAMADIAY LIMBABHAI PUJABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1600 90

BOT/10/89 THMBHLIYA BHIMSINGHBHAI BHURABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1400 85

BOT/10/90 TRAMRA MERABHAI KALABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 300 85

BOT/10/91 TRAMRA NIHUBEN SHEKHABHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 10 500 90

BOT/10/92 VAKALA AMRUTBHAI MOHANBHAI BHAGVANPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1600 75

BOT/10/93 LIBADIYA BHIKHABHAI LIMBABHAI BHAVAN PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 93

BOT/10/94 SAPRA OGHABHAI RUPABHAI GADHDA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 95

BOT/10/95 TRAMRA KANABHAI KALABHAI GAPALAKSOSA. BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 350 87

BOT/10/96 SARERIYA JAYANTIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI HARAN KUI Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1800 99

BOT/10/97 BERUDIYA TALASHIYABHAI HARIJAN VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1400 76
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BOT/10/98 PARDHI KESHAVBHAI DHUDABHAI HARIJAN VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1400 99

BOT/10/99 BHARVAD BABUSINGBHAI ENGARBHAI KAGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 10 1500 93

BOT/10/100 BHARVAD DEVABHAI RUPABHAI KAGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 86
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BOT/10/101 BHARVAD POPATBHAI NAGABHAI KAGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 600 85

BOT/10/102 BHARVAD SEVABHAI REVABHAI KAGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/10/103 BHUVA BATHURBHAI TEJABHAI KAGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 87

BOT/10/104 JILIYA DHARASIBHAI VELJIBHAI KAGASIYA PARU BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/10/105 KHABHALIYA DUDHABHAI MANSURBHAI KAGASIYA PARU OTHERS 0 *** 3 900 90

BOT/10/106 MAKVANA BHIKHABHAI SALIMBHAI KAGASIYA PARU BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1700 90

BOT/10/107 MORI GABHRUBHAI SAKARBHAI KAGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1000 73

BOT/10/108 RABARI KANABHAI AMRABHAI KAGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1800 93

BOT/10/109 RABARI VIHABHAI SAMANTBHAI KAGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 90

BOT/10/110 SADHU JAMNADAS SHANTIDAS KAGASIYA PARU Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/10/111 SAPRA OGHABHAI MANJIBHAI KAGASIYA PARU BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 73

Page 345



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/10/112 SELANA VERSIBHAI SAGRABHAI KAGASIYA PARU BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/10/113 TRAMARA NAGJIBHAI BHUTABHAI KAGASIYA PARU OTHERS 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/10/114 TRAMARA VAGHABHAI MALSURBHAI KAGASIYA PARU OTHERS 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/10/115 VAGHARI VINODBHAI BABUBHAI KAGASIYA PARU BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/10/116 VERAGI MUKESHBHAI SILDASBHAI KAGASIYA PARU BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 73

BOT/10/117 DHAMT RAGHUBHAI MOHANBHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1800 95

BOT/10/118 GOHIL BUDHABHAI KARSHNABHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 750 75

BOT/10/119 GOHIL HARESHBHAI KARSHANBHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1550 87

BOT/10/120 PARMAR LALJIBHAI PRABHUBHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 2000 90

BOT/10/121 PARMAR RAJUBHAI CHETANBHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1400 92

BOT/10/122 RATHOD BADHABHAI PRABHUBHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 850 70
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BOT/10/123 RATHOD BHIMBHAI GOBARBHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 8 2000 75

BOT/10/124 RATHOD BHOPABHAI RAJUBHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 90

BOT/10/125 RATHOD CHANDUBHAI MEVABHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 8 2400 75
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BOT/10/126 RATHOD CHATURBHAI DANABHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1500 82

BOT/10/127 RATHOD CHETANBHAI SUBHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 2300 72

BOT/10/128 RATHOD DEVABHAI PRABHUBHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 2100 75

BOT/10/129 RATHOD DEVJIBHAI BHIKHABHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1200 85

BOT/10/130 RATHOD DHIRUBHAI PRABHUBHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1650 70

BOT/10/131 RATHOD GORDHANBHAI BODHABHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1700 87

BOT/10/132 RATHOD GORDHANBHAI LIMBABHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1000 87

BOT/10/133 RATHOD KARSHSNBHAI BODHABHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/10/134 RATHOD LIMABHI DANABHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 75

BOT/10/135 RATHOD MUNABHAI CHETANABHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 950 92

BOT/10/136 RATHOD RAJUBHAI DANABHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1500 75
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BOT/10/137 RATHOD RAMESHBHAI CHANDUBHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 700 95

BOT/10/138 RATHOD RAMESHBHAI LIMBABHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1800 92

BOT/10/139 RATHOD SAMATBHAI DANABHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 2000 85

BOT/10/140 RATHOD SOMABHAI GOBARBHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1000 87

BOT/10/141 RATHOD VAGABHAI GOBARBHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1000 90

BOT/10/142 RATHOD VINUBHAI DHIRUBHAI KAGSIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 75

BOT/10/143 CHHANIDHARIYAMUKESHBHAI SHILDAS KANGASHIVAPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1000 82

BOT/10/144 BHADKA NARANBHAI UKABHAI KANGSI PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 99

BOT/10/145 BHARVAD DHURABHAI KANGSI PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1800 76

BOT/10/146 BHARVAD MOTIBHAI SAMANTBHAI KANGSI PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/10/147 BHARVAD NATHABHAI TEJABHAI KANGSI PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 93
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BOT/10/148 BHARVAD REVABHAI NAGABHAI KANGSI PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/10/149 BHARVAD TEJABHAI NAGABHAI KANGSI PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1400 93

BOT/10/150 KHAMBHALIYASANGRAMBHAI SOMABHAI KANGSI PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1100 96
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BOT/10/151 MORI KALUBHAI SAKARBHAI KANGSI PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 85

BOT/10/152 RABARI MALSURBHAI KANGSI PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/10/153 RANGIYA LAKHAMSIBHAI CHAMPABHAI KANGSI PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 76

BOT/10/154 RANGIYA TEJABHAI SOMABHAI KANGSI PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/10/155 RANGIYA VIRABHAI SOMABHAI KANGSI PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 85

BOT/10/156 SADHU SILDASBHAI NARANBHAI KANGSI PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1700 93

BOT/10/157 CHAUHAN GABHRUBHAI BIJALBHAI KHIDVADI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1700 76

BOT/10/158 CHAUHAN JAGABHAI BIJALBHAI KHIDVADI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 85

BOT/10/159 RABARI GAMBHUBHAI MOTIBHAI KHIDVADI SHERI Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 76

BOT/10/160 RABARI KAMABHAI LADHRABHAI KHIDVADI SHERI Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1100 79

BOT/10/161 TRIMATA JAGABHAI SURABHAI KHIDVADI SHERI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 79
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BOT/10/162 AAL KAMABHAI BAJHRABHAI KHIJIVADOKHACHO BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 350 91

BOT/10/163 PARMAR SAVJIBHAI VASHRAMBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 87

BOT/10/164 RATHOD CHAMPABEN BHIKHABHAI MOCHI PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/10/165 RATHOD ISHVARBHAI BHIKHABHAI MOCHI PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/10/166 AMRELIYA BABUBHAI RAMJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1700 90

BOT/10/167 BAVALIYA RAMESHBHAI DHANJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 300 90

BOT/10/168 BAVLIYA BABUBHAI MAVJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1500 87

BOT/10/169 BAVLIYA GANESHBHAI GHANJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 1200 85

BOT/10/170 C HEKLIYA RATILAL MASRUBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 550 87

BOT/10/171 CHEKALIYA RANCHODBHAI MASRUBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 300 75

BOT/10/172 CHEKHLIYA KANTIBHAI MASHRUBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 92
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BOT/10/173 CHEKLIYA GORKHABHAI MASRUBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 300 75

BOT/10/174 DEVVLA BABUBHAI MAVJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 700 72

BOT/10/175 DEVVLA GHANSHYAMBHAIMAVJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 75
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BOT/10/176 DHUDEJIYA BABAUBHAI GAGAJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 300 90

BOT/10/177 DOLKERIYA LAKHABHAI DEVJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1600 95

BOT/10/178 DUDHEJIYA HEBHALBHAI DEVJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1600 92

BOT/10/179 DUDHREJIYA RAMSANGBHAI GGJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 300 87

BOT/10/180 DUDHREJIYA VALJIBHAI GAGJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 350 90

BOT/10/181 DUDREJIYA DEVIJIBHAI GAGJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 75

BOT/10/182 GANPRA RAMESHBHAI MAVJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1200 75

BOT/10/183 GHALVANIYA VINUBHAI VASANTBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 700 82

BOT/10/184 GOHIL BACHUBHAI CHAGANBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1550 90

BOT/10/185 JALA DHIRUBHAI TEJABHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1600 70

BOT/10/186 JALA JAGSIBHAI DEVABHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 300 85
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BOT/10/187 JEJARIYA MANGABHAI BHIMABHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1700 92

BOT/10/188 KATALA BHIMSINGHBHAI BADHABHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1250 87

BOT/10/189 MAKAVANA DEVJIBHAI VITTHALBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 350 92

BOT/10/190 MAKAVANA DHNJIBHAI BACHUBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 300 70

BOT/10/191 MAKAVANA KAMABHAI RAJABHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 300 90

BOT/10/192 MITHAPARA BABUBHAI NARNABHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 8 1800 75

BOT/10/193 MITHAPARA BHARUBHAI LAVJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 1700 87

BOT/10/194 PAGAR PARSHOTMBHAI GANDABHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1000 85

BOT/10/195 RATHOD ARVINDBHAI BHIKHABHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1900 75

BOT/10/196 RATHOD CHAMPABEN BHIKHABHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1400 76

BOT/10/197 RATHOD ISVARBHAI BHIUKHABHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 1500 72
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BOT/10/198 SAKARIYA DHANJIBHAI BHAKABHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1500 72

BOT/10/199 SAKHAD KHIMJIBHAI MONIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1800 75

BOT/10/200 SAKLIYA GHANSHYAMBHAIJUGABHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 95
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BOT/10/201 SAKRIYA KANJIBHAI GHANJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 1500 75

BOT/10/202 SOLANKI GABHRUBHAI MANJIBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1600 75

BOT/10/203 VAGELA BHARATBHAI GAGUBHA MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 75

BOT/10/204 VALA THAKRSHIBHAI MAGANBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 350 70

BOT/10/205 VASOYA HASMUKHBHAI KARSHANBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1500 90

BOT/10/206 VATKIYA JORUBHAI VITHALBHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 1500 90

BOT/10/207 VATKIYA MOLUBHAI VITHABHAI MOCHIPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1000 85

BOT/10/208 PIPLIYA BHARATBHAI MANJIBHAI MOHAN NAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1600 90

BOT/10/209 PIPLIYA DEVJIBHAI MANJIBHAI MOHAN NAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 75

BOT/10/210 PIPLIYA KALUBHAI MANJIBHAI MOHAN NAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 2100 75

BOT/10/211 PIPLIYA RAMNIKBHAI MANJIBHAI MOHAN NAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1800 87
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BOT/10/212 PIPLIYA SAMUBEN MANJIBHAI MOHAN NAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 500 87

BOT/10/213 SAKRIYA MUKESHBHAI LALJIBHAI MOHAN NAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1050 85

BOT/10/214 TALSANIYA SURESHBHAI UKABHAI MOHAN NAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 92

BOT/10/215 JIJUVADIYA DHIRUBHAI BAGARABHAI MOHANNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 91

BOT/10/216 AAL GOKARBHAI MALSURBHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 8 400 75

BOT/10/217 BAVLIYA ODHVJIBHAI DUNGARBHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 350 75

BOT/10/218 BHATTI GOVINDBHAI VIRMABHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1600 75

BOT/10/219 CHEKLIYA VLALLBHABHAI MASRUBHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 8 1700 72

BOT/10/220 JALA HARJIBHAI SUKHABHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/10/221 JALA RAJESHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1000 85

BOT/10/222 KAHALA HARJIBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAINAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 85
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BOT/10/223 KHMBLIYA GABHRUBHAI SOMABHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 350 87

BOT/10/224 KKHAMBLIYA SMATBHAI SOMABHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 350 76

BOT/10/225 KKHAMBLIYA SOMABHAI LAXMANBHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 400 92
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BOT/10/226 KOHLA AMRATBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAINAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 1200 87

BOT/10/227 MALKIYA JAGABHAI KAVABHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 300 95

BOT/10/228 MALKIYA KANABHAI KAGSHABHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 350 73

BOT/10/229 MALKIYA KAVABHAI NANUBHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 350 90

BOT/10/230 MITHAPARA NANJIBHAI JADAVBHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 1200 75

BOT/10/231 PADIYAR HASMUKHBHAI SAMLAGBHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 1000 90

BOT/10/232 PANIYAR RAJENDRABHAI RAMSANGBHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 85

BOT/10/233 PANIYAR RAMSANGBHAI RATANSANGBHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 70

BOT/10/234 RAJPAR SHAMJIBHAI RAGHUBHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1100 70

BOT/10/235 SAGADIYA KANJIBHAI JUGABHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 700 90

BOT/10/236 SAKALIYA MANUBHAI NATHABHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1100 87
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BOT/10/237 SAKARIYA GNSHYAMBHAI AMRATBHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/10/238 SAKATIYA AMARSIBHAI BACHUBHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/10/239 SAPOTIYA KALUBHAI VALJIBHAI NAGALPARA BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1300 85

BOT/10/240 BAVLIYA RAMESHBHAI JADAVBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 850 85

BOT/10/241 DERVALIYA RAMJIBHAI KARMSHIBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 2400 90

BOT/10/242 JANKHALIYA MANSUKHBHAI LAKHMANBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 650 92

BOT/10/243 JANKHALIYA MAVJIBHAI BACHUBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1600 91

BOT/10/244 JUKATIDYA LAKHSHMANBHAIRATANBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 1000 87

BOT/10/245 KUKDIYA JAGDISHBHAI LABHNBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI SCH.CAST 0 *** 5 1400 70

BOT/10/246 LAKHANI BHIKHUBHAI BALUBAHI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1300 90

BOT/10/247 MAKVANA ISHVARBHAI TLSHIBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1300 87
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BOT/10/248 MOGAL IKBALBHAI BHIKHUBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI SCH.TIBE 0 *** 4 1250 90

BOT/10/249 MOGAL KIROJBHAI BHIKHUBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI SCH.TIBE 0 *** 3 1300 70

BOT/10/250 MOGAL NURDINBHAI BHIKHUBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI SCH.TIBE 0 *** 4 1300 95
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BOT/10/251 SAKRIYA LALJIBHAI MADHABHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1250 75

BOT/10/252 SATAPRA DINESHBHAI SAVGIBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1100 90

BOT/10/253 SATAPRA KANJIBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAIPAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 850 90

BOT/10/254 SATAPRA MANSUKHBHAI BACHUBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1900 92

BOT/10/255 SATAPRA MUKESHBHAI KANJIBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 750 75

BOT/10/256 SATAPRA RAMESHBHAI SAVJIBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1400 75

BOT/10/257 SATAPRA SHANKRBHAI VIRJIBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 1 325 72

BOT/10/258 SATAPRA VALLABHBHAI DEVJIBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1250 85

BOT/10/259 SATAPRA VALLBHBHAI KANJIBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1400 87

BOT/10/260 SORTHIYA KALYANBHAI CHAKABHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1700 75

BOT/10/261 VADIYARI VALGIBHAI SAVJIBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 800 95
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BOT/10/262 VASAVA BABUBHAI PARSOTTAMBHAI PAKASETH NI VADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 500 72

BOT/10/263 CHAUHAN MANSUKHBHAI POPATBHAI PHULVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 73

BOT/10/264 DHAMAT RAGHUBHAI MOHANBHAI PRAKASH ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 85

BOT/10/265 NAYAK JAGDISHBHAI GANDUKUMAR PRAKASH ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/10/266 BAVALIYA KARAMSHIBHAI PRAKASH SHETH VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/10/267 CHAUHAN KHUMANSANGBHAIBANESANG RAJPUTSHERI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1100 85

BOT/10/268 DABHI HARESHBHAI RAMSANGBHAI RAJPUTSHERI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1600 85

BOT/10/269 GOHIL GOVINDBHAI NANUBHAI RAJPUTSHERI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1500 87

BOT/10/270 GOHIL LAKHMANBHAI BHANUBHAI RAJPUTSHERI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1600 85

BOT/10/271 GOHIL SHANKRBHAI NANUBHAI RAJPUTSHERI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1800 70

BOT/10/272 RATHOD AGARSANGBHAI BHIKHUJIBHAI RAJPUTSHERI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 1200 90
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BOT/10/273 RATHOD BHIKHABHAI RAMSINGBHAI RAJPUTSHERI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1600 75

BOT/10/274 RATHOD BHUPATBHAI SAMATBHAI RAJPUTSHERI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1700 85

BOT/10/275 RATHOD NANUBHAI BAVADBHAI RAJPUTSHERI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 2000 90

Page 365



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/10/276 RATHOD RANJITBHAI AGARSANGBHAI RAJPUTSHERI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1400 75

BOT/10/277 SOLANKI DEVISANG TAPUBHAI RAJPUTSHERI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 87

BOT/10/278 SOLANKI KANUBHAI TAPUBHAI RAJPUTSHERI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 750 85

BOT/10/279 CHAUHAN KANTIBHAI LAXMANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 85

BOT/10/280 CHAUHAN KHIMABHAI DILIPBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 87

BOT/10/281 KORADIYA RANCHHODBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/10/282 BADANIYA MADHUBEN GAFARBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/10/283 BAVALIYA KIMJIBHAI JERAMBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1900 85

BOT/10/284 BAVDIYA GORDHABHAI JADAVBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1500 92

BOT/10/285 BAVDIYA NANJIBHAI KUKADBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 90

BOT/10/286 BAVLIYA BHARATBHAI MANSUKHBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 72
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BOT/10/287 BAVLIYA DHIRUBHAI JERAMBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1700 87

BOT/10/288 BAVLIYA DHIRUBHAI RMJIBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1400 87

BOT/10/289 BAVLIYA GOVINDBHAI UKKADBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1900 90

BOT/10/290 BAVLIYA MULJIBHAI JADAVBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1100 75

BOT/10/291 BAVLIYA RAJUBHAI MULJIBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 650 70

BOT/10/292 CHAUHAN KALUBHAI NARSHIBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1350 76

BOT/10/293 CHAUHAN VLJIBHAI BALUBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1600 75

BOT/10/294 DEGAMA HEMANTBHAI KALUBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 650 90

BOT/10/295 DOLKERIYA CHNDUBHAI DHRMSIBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1700 75

BOT/10/296 GOHIL BHIKHABHAI VLJIBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 1500 85

BOT/10/297 HALVADIYA BIJALBHAI CHGANBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1150 75
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BOT/10/298 HJADVADIYA NATUIBHAI BIJALBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1550 95

BOT/10/299 JAKADIYA ISVARBHAI BACHUBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1500 92

BOT/10/300 JAKDIYA NAGRBHAI SUBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1800 87

Page 368



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/10/301 JAKDIYA SHMBHUBHAI BACHUBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH *** 5 1350 90

BOT/10/302 JAKLIYA KALUBHAI CHAGANBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 850 75

BOT/10/303 JAKLIYA SHIVABHAI RAGHUBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1650 90

BOT/10/304 JAKLIYA VHANDUBHAI LAXMANBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1600 75

BOT/10/305 JAKNIYA RADHAVBHAI BACHUBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 8 1700 95

BOT/10/306 JAKRIYA GORDHANBHAI BACHUBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 2000 85

BOT/10/307 JIJUVADIAYA NARNBHAI LAGHABHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 1700 90

BOT/10/308 MAKAVANA BALDEVBHAI KANJIBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 8 2500 70

BOT/10/309 MAKAVANA JIVANBHAI KANJIBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1700 90

BOT/10/310 MANDLI JAYNTILAL SHIVLAL SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 75

BOT/10/311 MANDLI SHIVLAL MOHANBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1250 87
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BOT/10/312 MEKIYA CHAGANBHAI VITTHALBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 70

BOT/10/313 MEKIYA DAYABHAI RANCHODBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1000 87

BOT/10/314 MEKIYA KESHUBHAI RANCHODBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1100 87

BOT/10/315 MORRIYA JAVERBHAI NARNBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 700 75

BOT/10/316 NAYAK LABHUBHAI JAVERBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1700 87

BOT/10/317 PARMAR ISVARBHAI VALJIBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1400 72

BOT/10/318 PARMAR SAVJIBHAI MAGANBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1350 85

BOT/10/319 SOJITRA DULBJIBHAI NATHABHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1800 73

BOT/10/320 TALSANIYA RAMJIBHAI BHIMJIBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 70

BOT/10/321 VALSADIYA RAMESHBHAI KHIMJIBHAI SHETHVADI BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1500 90

BOT/10/322 BAVADIYA MANJIBHAI BHAGVANBHAI SHIV NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 93
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BOT/10/323 BAVALIYA GATORBHAI GHUSABHAI SHIV NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 85

BOT/10/324 BAVALIYA NARANBHAI MANJIBHAI SHIV NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/10/325 DHODAKIYA ABDULBHAI BABLABHAI SHIV NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1800 96
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BOT/10/326 GOVINDIYA DINESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI SHIV NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/10/327 KUKADIYA MADHABHAI THOBHANBHAI SHIV NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/10/328 KUKADIYA MAJUBEN THOBHLABHAI SHIV NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 9 1800 93

BOT/10/329 KUKADIYA PRABHUBHAI SHIV NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 90

BOT/10/330 PARMAR DAHYABHAI KANJIBHAI SHIV NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 12 1800 93

BOT/10/331 RATHOD DIPAKKUMAR GANDABHAI SHIV NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 2 600 76

BOT/10/332 RATHOD GANDUBHAI OGHADBHAI SHIV NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 7 1800 82

BOT/10/333 SAPRA HARJIBHAI NANJIBHAI SHIV NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 96

BOT/10/334 SAPRA RUPABHAI BHIMABHAI SHIV NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1800 93

BOT/10/335 SHAIKH RAMESHBHAI CHATURBHAI SHIV NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/10/336 BACDIYA ASHOKBHAI DHULABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1550 87
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BOT/10/337 BARKARI RAMESHBHAI RAMSANGBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 2000 90

BOT/10/338 BAVALIYA DHANJIBHAI SUBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 300 87

BOT/10/339 BAVLIYA DHUDABHAI BHIKHABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 2150 75

BOT/10/340 BAVLIYA SURSANGBHAI BHIKHABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 2100 87

BOT/10/341 BAVLIYA VAJUBHAI PUDABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1850 85

BOT/10/342 BHALODIYA RANCHHODBHAI BHAGVANBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/10/343 CHAUHAN JEMABHAI GANDABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 9 2000 95

BOT/10/344 CHILOTIYA HANUBHAI VKABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 87

BOT/10/345 CHILOTIYA KANJIBHAI VKABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 90

BOT/10/346 DEMORARI RAGUNATHBHAI GULABRAM SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 70

BOT/10/347 DEVMURARI RADHESYAM RAGHUNATHDAS SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1500 72
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BOT/10/348 DHARJIYA DHIRUBHAI LALJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 75

BOT/10/349 DODIYA BHARATBHAI DANSANG SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 75

BOT/10/350 DODIYA PRATAPBHAI SHIVABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1800 90
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BOT/10/351 DODIYA RANJITBHAI DANSANG SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 87

BOT/10/352 DUMADIYA BUDHABHAI KANABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1500 92

BOT/10/353 GALU HAKABHAI JIVABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 1500 87

BOT/10/354 GAMI BHANUBHAI KALYANBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 1500 75

BOT/10/355 GOHIL CHHAGANBHAI NARSHIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1800 92

BOT/10/356 GOHIL MANSUKHBHAI BACHUBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1550 85

BOT/10/357 JABUKIYA MANKHBHAI GANDABEN SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 75

BOT/10/358 JABUTIYA DASRATBHAI VITTHALBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1700 92

BOT/10/359 JAMBUKIYA KANJIBHAI SAMJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 750 95

BOT/10/360 JARMARIYA BHUPATBHAI HARJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1500 87

BOT/10/361 JENURIYA MADHUBHAI CHAGANBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1475 91
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BOT/10/362 JMAGUDIYA ISHAVARBHAI SHAMAJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1550 85

BOT/10/363 KADOTARA SANKARBHAI KANJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 92

BOT/10/364 KALIYANIYA MANSUKBHAI PUNABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1900 70

BOT/10/365 KALOTARA GABIBHAI BABIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 82

BOT/10/366 KANOTRA GAJABHAI RAIYABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1600 90

BOT/10/367 KAROLIYA RAGHUBHAI KHIMABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 70

BOT/10/368 KATAKIYA POPATBHAI MAGANBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/10/369 KIJADIYA NATHABHAI POPATBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 9 1500 75

BOT/10/370 KOUKADIYA MADHABHAI THOMANBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 950 92

BOT/10/371 KUKADIYA MANJUBEN THOMBHANBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 87

BOT/10/372 KUKADIYA PRBHUBHAI THOBHANBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 87
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BOT/10/373 MADANI MEHABHAI MARUBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 750 70

BOT/10/374 MAJITHIYA CHATURABHAI GIVANBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 95

BOT/10/375 MAKVANA JAGDISHBHAI JADAVBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 92
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BOT/10/376 MAKVANA KANJIBHAI HARJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 70

BOT/10/377 MAKVANA MANUBHAI KHODABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1700 75

BOT/10/378 MANDI MASRUBHAI BHIMABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/10/379 MANIYA DEVJIBHAI VALJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1800 73

BOT/10/380 MENIYA KALPESHBHAI BHAGVANBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1500 85

BOT/10/381 MENIYA LAKSHAMANBHAIVALJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/10/382 MENIYA MANSUKHBHAI DAYABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 400 92

BOT/10/383 MENIYA RAJESHBHAI BHAGVENBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1500 87

BOT/10/384 MENIYA VALJIBHAI CHAKABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 87

BOT/10/385 MER DHIRUBHAI NANUBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/10/386 MER HARSUKHBHAI SANGHABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 75
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BOT/10/387 MER KALUBHAI RAMSANGBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 85

BOT/10/388 MER SANGHABHAI JAVERBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1550 85

BOT/10/389 METALIYA DEVASHIBHAI PUDABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 72

BOT/10/390 MITHAPARA JESABHAI BALALBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1400 76

BOT/10/391 NAKIYA BABUBHAI CHIKABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 73

BOT/10/392 NATHORA ASHOIKBHAI PRABHUBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1500 85

BOT/10/393 NATHORA PRABHUBHAI AMTHABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1500 75

BOT/10/394 NIMBUKIYA VITHABHAI BHAGVANBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1650 72

BOT/10/395 OAD MAGANBHAI JIVANBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 8 1800 75

BOT/10/396 OLKIYA MAGANBHAI GHANJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 72

BOT/10/397 PANDHANA RAMJIBHAI SAMBHUBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 9 2500 95
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BOT/10/398 PANIYAR AGARSANGBHAI DAYABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1300 75

BOT/10/399 PARADIYA MAGANBHAI RUPABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 350 70

BOT/10/400 PARMAR DALSUKBHAI GOGJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1550 87
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BOT/10/401 PARMAR MADARSANG ARJANSANAG SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1400 75

BOT/10/402 PODATARA HARIBHAI HAYABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1700 70

BOT/10/403 PUANBHAI BHIMJIBHAI KALICHANIYA SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/10/404 RAJPUT RANJITBHAI POPATBHAI SHIVNAGAR SCH.CAST 0 *** 5 1500 72

BOT/10/405 RATHOD BHAGVANBHAI KHODABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1500 95

BOT/10/406 RATHOD BHUPATBHAI OADABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1600 90

BOT/10/407 ROJSARA HIRABHAI TAKUBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 87

BOT/10/408 RONISARA BHUPATBHAI BHURUBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1500 85

BOT/10/409 SABDIYA DHIRUBHAI RAMJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1575 75

BOT/10/410 SABLIYA BHAGVANBHAI MANSANGBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1200 92

BOT/10/411 SANOLA JERAMBHAI BHAVABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 2400 85
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BOT/10/412 SAPRA MADHABHAI RUPABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 1200 75

BOT/10/413 SAPRA OGHADBHAI RUPABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1200 90

BOT/10/414 SAPRA PRABHUBHAI HARJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1600 75

BOT/10/415 SAPRA RUPABHAI BHANABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 76

BOT/10/416 SAVADIYA RAMJIBHAI BHURABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1500 90

BOT/10/417 SHEKH BUDHABHAI GHANJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1800 90

BOT/10/418 SHEKH MADHUBHAI GHANJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 95

BOT/10/419 SHEKH THOBHNBHAI GHANJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1400 75

BOT/10/420 SOLANKI DEVASHIBHAI VIRSANGBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 2100 75

BOT/10/421 SOLANKI HIRABHAI GANESHBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 2100 90

BOT/10/422 SOLANKI JASMATBHAI MAGANBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 2100 85
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BOT/10/423 SOLANKI KISHORBHAI KARMASHIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 950 75

BOT/10/424 SORTHIYA CHAKABHAI KUKABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 7 1600 75

BOT/10/425 SORTHIYA JADAVBHAI CHAKABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1100 92
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BOT/10/426 SORTHIYA RAMNIKBHAI CHAKABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 70

BOT/10/427 THAPDIYA ABHUBHAI GOVINDBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 87

BOT/10/428 VADLIYA KANJIBHAI JERAMBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 2 1500 75

BOT/10/429 VAGELA GAGUBHA CHANDUBHA SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 3 1000 85

BOT/10/430 VAGELA RANJITBHAI GAGUBHA SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 6 1800 90

BOT/10/431 VAGHELA PRABHUBHAI BHIKHABHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1250 91

BOT/10/432 VANANI VINUBHAI THAKARSHIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 95

BOT/10/433 VARUKIYA MALUBHAI VITTHALBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1200 75

BOT/10/434 VATKIYA MANSANGHBHAI SAMATBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 9 1800 85

BOT/10/435 VATKIYA PRATAPBHAI THAKARSHIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/10/436 VENIYA HIMATBHAI VALJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BAXI PANCH 0 *** 4 1200 87
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BOT/10/437 CHEKHALIYA KANTIBHAI TRIKAMBHAI THAKANIYA ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1400 90

BOT/10/438 KHAMBHLIYA DEVGIBHAI TEJABHAI VADVADISHERI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 350 75

BOT/10/439 DHOLKIYA ALLUBHAI BABABHAI SHIVNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 87

BOT/10/440 PADALIYA DHUDHABHAI KESHUBHAI KANGSHIYAPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 75

BOT/10/441 TRIMDA JAGABHAI SURABHAI KHIDDAVALI SHERI SCH.CAST 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/10/442 AAL GAMBHUBHAI MOTIBHAI KHIDDAVALI SHERI SCH.CAST 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/10/443 GOVDIYA DINESHBHAI LAKHMANBHAI GATHADAROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 91

BOT/10/444 PARDHI KESHAVBHAI DHUDABHAI HARIJAN VAS BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 95

BOT/10/445 VAGHARI VINODBHAI BABUBHAI KANGSHIYAPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 75

BOT/10/446 GAMAT RAGUBHAI MOHANBHAI PRAKASH VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/10/447 JADAV TRIKAMBHAI JEMABHAI BHAGVANPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 90
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BOT/10/448 GAMAT LAKSHAMANBHAIMITHABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 87

BOT/10/449 BERUDIYA NAJABHAI TALSHIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 90

BOT/10/450 TRIMDA NAGJIBHAI BHURABHAI KANGSHIYAPARA SCH.CAST 0 ***** 3 600 87
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BOT/10/451 TRIMDA VADHABHAI MALSURABHAI KANGSHIYAPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 75

BOT/10/452 PUTADIBEN UKABHAI KANGSHIYAPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 85

BOT/10/453 JADAV JAMANABEN JEMABHAI BHAGVANPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 90

BOT/10/454 KHAMBHLIYA MADHAVJI BHAGVANJI BHAGVANPARA Others 0 ***** 6 1200 91

BOT/10/455 KORBIYA HARJIBHAI RANCHODBHAI KHODIYAR NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 95

BOT/10/456 KATARIYA NARAYANBHAI NARSHIBHAI BHAGVANPARA SCH.CAST 0 ***** 8 1600 75

BOT/10/457 KHAMBHLIYA DUDHABHAI MALSURABHAI BHAGVANPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/10/458 KHAMBHLIYA SANGRAMBHAI SOMABHAI KANGSHIYAPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 90

BOT/10/459 PARMAR DHAYABHAI KANJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 10 2000 87

BOT/10/460 PARMAR SAVJIBHAI VASRAMBHAI HARANKUI SCH.CAST 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/10/461 MAKVANA BHIKHABHAI SALIMBHAI KANGSHIYAPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1800 87
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BOT/10/462 CHAUHAN GABHARUBHAI BIJALBHAI KHADDAVALI SHERI SCH.CAST 0 ***** 9 1800 75

BOT/10/463 CHAUHAN JAGABHAI BIJALBHAI KHADDAVALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/10/464 CHAUHAN MANJIBHAI TAPUBHAI KHADDAVALI SHERI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 90

BOT/10/465 VERAGI SIBDASBHAI NARAYANBHAI KANGSHIYAPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1800 91

BOT/10/466 VERAGI JAMANADAS SHANTIDAS KANGSHIYAPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 95

BOT/10/467 VERAGI MUKESHBHAI SILDASBHAI KANGSHIYAPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 75

BOT/10/468 BHARVAD GAGJIBHAI DHUSHABHAI KANGSHIYAPARA SCH.CAST 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/10/469 BHARVAD SELABHAI REVABHAI KANGSHIYAPARA SCH.CAST 0 ***** 3 600 90

BOT/10/470 CHELAN VERSHIBHAI SAGRATHBHAI KANGSHIYAPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 87

BOT/10/471 SUVAN RAMJIBHAI GIGABHAI BHAGVANPARA SCH.CAST 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/10/472 CHULIYA DHARSHIBHAI VELJIBHAI KANGSHIYAPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 87
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BOT/10/473 RATHOD GANDUBHAI OADHAKBHAI SHIVNAGAR Others 0 ***** 4 800 75

BOT/10/474 RATHOD DIPAKBHAI GANDABHAI SHIVNAGAR SCH.CAST 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/10/475 LAVANIYA GATORBHAI DHUSHABHAI SHIVNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90
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BOT/10/476 LAVANIYA KARAMSIBHAI MANJIBHAI PRAKASH CHOWK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 91

BOT/10/477 LAVANIYA NARAYANBHAI MANJIBHAI SHIVNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 95

BOT/10/478 LAVANIYA MANJIBHAI BECHARBHAI SHIVNAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 75

BOT/10/479 BHUVA BATHURBHAI TEJABHAI KANGSHIYAPARA SCH.CAST 0 ***** 3 600 85
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BOT/11/1 BHALGAMA LAKHABHAI RAMJIBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 90

BOT/11/2 GOHEL HARSADBHAI JADAVBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1900 87

BOT/11/3 GOHEL KIRITBHAI JADAVBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 90

BOT/11/4 HAREJA DAMJIBHAI BIJALBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 99

BOT/11/5 JAMBUKIYA DAHYABHAI AMARSIBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1950 79

BOT/11/6 LAKHTARIYA CHANDUBHAI VALJIBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/11/7 LAKHTARIYA PRAKASHBHAI JAYRAMBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 93

BOT/11/8 LAKHTARIYA SHAMJIBHAI VALJIBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 79

BOT/11/9 MAKWANA KISHORBHAI BHAVANBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 900 85

BOT/11/10 MAKWANA POPATBHAI BHAVANBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 2000 87

BOT/11/11 MAKWANA PREMJIBHAI BHAVANBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 79
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BOT/11/12 NAKHTARIYA SAVJIBHAI JAYRABHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 87

BOT/11/13 OGANIYA GANGARAM DEVJIBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1100 82

BOT/11/14 PARMAR LAXMANBHAI GOPALBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 93

BOT/11/15 PARMAR RAMNIKBHAI GOPALBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 90

BOT/11/16 SADHU GHANSHYAMBHAIRAMDAS BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 90

BOT/11/17 SATAPARA HARJIBHAI TAPUBHAI BAIRAJBANIVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 600 87

BOT/11/18 MALKIYA VALIBEN MOTIBHAI BHANGI VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/11/19 VAGHELA BABUBHAI MOHANBHAI BHANGI VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 76

BOT/11/20 VAGHELA RAJUBHAI MOHANBHAI BHANGI VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1300 96

BOT/11/21 KANJARIYA MANJIBHAI MAVJIBHAI CHAMUNDA PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 82

BOT/11/22 KANJARIYA NAGARBHAI MAVJIBHAI CHAMUNDA PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1800 87
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BOT/11/23 KANJARIYA VALJIBHAI DEVJIBHAI CHAMUNDA PARK BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 2000 93

BOT/11/24 GODAVARIYA KALUBHAI HIRABHAI HIFALI ,BHABHAN ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 96

BOT/11/25 JADAV NATUBHAI RAMJIBHAI HIFALI ,BHABHAN ROAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85
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BOT/11/26 SAKRIYA TRIKAMBHAI MAVJIBHAI HIFALI ,BHABHAN ROAD Others 0 ***** 6 1500 96

BOT/11/27 GOHEL DINESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI MANGALPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/11/28 HADIYAL RAJESHBHAI VIRJIBHAI MANGALPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 90

BOT/11/29 MULASIYA JETHABHAI DUDABHAI MANGALPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/11/30 PARALIYA AMBARAM BHIKHABHAI MANGALPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/11/31 PARALIYA HASUBHAI BHIKHABHAI MANGALPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 67

BOT/11/32 PATEL BABUBHAI DEVJIBHAI MANGALPARA Others 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/11/33 PATEL JERAMBHAI BHAGVANBHAI MANGALPARA Others 0 ***** 4 1250 93

BOT/11/34 PATEL MANUBHAI DEVJIBHAI MANGALPARA Others 0 ***** 3 800 87

BOT/11/35 VATUKIYA SAVJIBHAI AMUBHAI MANGALPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 93

BOT/11/36 GOLAKIYA RAMANBHAI POPATBHAI NANAKUBAPU, HIFALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

Page 394



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/11/37 KALATHIYA VALJIBHAI NARANBHAI NANAKUBAPU, HIFALI Others 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/11/38 KANJARIYA BHUPATBHAI MAVJIBHAI NANAKUBAPU, HIFALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 82

BOT/11/39 KANJARIYA GHANSHYAMBHAINARSINHBHAI NANAKUBAPU, HIFALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 85

BOT/11/40 MORI GANGARAM CHHAGANBHAI NANAKUBAPU, HIFALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/11/41 MORI HIMMATBHAI CHHAGANBHAI NANAKUBAPU, HIFALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1950 87

BOT/11/42 MORI ISHWARBHAI CHIKABHAI NANAKUBAPU, HIFALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 93

BOT/11/43 MORI JEMALBHAI CHHAGANBHAI NANAKUBAPU, HIFALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 79

BOT/11/44 MORI MANSUKHBHAI CHIKABHAI NANAKUBAPU, HIFALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/11/45 MORI MOHABBATBHAI CHIKABHAI NANAKUBAPU, HIFALI BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 6 1800 76

BOT/11/46 PARMAR BHUPATBHAI GOVINDBHAI NANAKUBAPU, HIFALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/11/47 PARMAR GITABEN RAMNIKLAL NANAKUBAPU, HIFALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93
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BOT/11/48 PARMAR GOVINDBHAI HAKABHAI NANAKUBAPU, HIFALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 93

BOT/11/49 SAKRIYA BUDHABHAI JERAMBHAI NANAKUBAPU, HIFALI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 2000 93

BOT/11/50 MATHUKIYA VALJIBHAI SHANKARBHAI PANCH PADA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93
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BOT/11/51 KHANDALA DHIRUBHAI MAVJIBHAI PATIVALA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 87

BOT/11/52 LAKHTARIYA MANSUKHBHAI SHIVABHAI PATIVALA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 90

BOT/11/53 MAKWANA NARANBHAI KALYANBHAI PATIVALA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1700 93

BOT/11/54 RAMESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI PATIVALA NI VADI others 0 ***** 9 2000 93

BOT/11/55 HADIYAL KARAMSIBHAI HARIBHAI RADHA KRISHNA NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/11/56 MAKWANA HANIFBHAI` IBRAHIMBHAI SIPAI VADA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1500 93

BOT/11/57 GODAVARIYA JAGDISHBHAI HIRABHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 96

BOT/11/58 HIRANI AMBARAM MANJIBHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 82

BOT/11/59 HIRANI ASHOKBHAI MANJIBHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/11/60 HIRANI KALUBHAI MANJIBHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93

BOT/11/61 JAMBUKIYA MAGANBHAI POPATBHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 76
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BOT/11/62 KANJARIYA BATUKBHAI BHIKHABHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 87

BOT/11/63 KANJARIYA BHARATBHAI KANJIBHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1400 93

BOT/11/64 KANJARIYA BHIMJIBHAI BHIKHABHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/11/65 KANJARIYA BUDHABHAI PREMJIBHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1750 79

BOT/11/66 KANJARIYA HARIBHAI BHIKHABHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1800 96

BOT/11/67 KANJARIYA MOHANBHAI BHIKHABHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 93

BOT/11/68 KANJARIYA RAMJIBHAI SUKHABHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 96

BOT/11/69 KANJARIYA RAMJIBHAI MOTIBHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 96

BOT/11/70 PARMAR PRAVINBHAI KHIMJIBHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 79

BOT/11/71 SATVARA BATUKBHAI BHIKHABHAI SORATHIYA VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 93

BOT/11/72 MORI JAYNTIBHAI DEVJIBHAI SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 2000 90
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BOT/11/73 MORI RATILAL DEVJIBHAI SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 5 1400 93
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BOT/12/1 BATHVAR MANJI AMODBHAI ASAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 96

BOT/12/2 BATHVAR RAMESHBHAI ALADBHAI ASAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 85

BOT/12/3 BATHVAR BHIKHABHAI AMRABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 73

BOT/12/4 BATHVAR DAYABHAI ALODBHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/5 BATHVAR DAYABHAI JIVABHAI CHAMAR VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 93

BOT/12/6 BATHVAR GHUSABHAI SURABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1800 90

BOT/12/7 BATHVAR HAMIRBHAI GODADBHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/8 BATHVAR JIVABHAI KARSHANBHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/9 BATHVAR JIVANBHAI MANSURBHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 90

BOT/12/10 BATHVAR KALABEN CHHAGANLAL CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/11 BATHVAR KANTABEN MANJIBHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 93
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BOT/12/12 BATHVAR LABHUBHAI ANANDBHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1500 87

BOT/12/13 BATHVAR LAXMANBHAI VALABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1200 76

BOT/12/14 BATHVAR LAXMANBHAI KARSHANBHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/12/15 BATHVAR MALUBHAI JERAMBHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/12/16 BATHVAR MANJI BUDHAJI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1200 79

BOT/12/17 BATHVAR MANJIBHAI AMRABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1500 93

BOT/12/18 BATHVAR MANSURBHAI SURABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/19 BATHVAR MOHANBHAI MANSURBHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1500 93

BOT/12/20 BATHVAR MONABEN BHIKHABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 1 300 90

BOT/12/21 BATHVAR NANJIBHAI BHIKHABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/22 BATHVAR RAJABHAI PUNJABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1600 87
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BOT/12/23 BATHVAR RATILAL AMARBHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/24 BATHVAR RUPABEN MEGHABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 85

BOT/12/25 BATHVAR UKABHAI AMRABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93
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BOT/12/26 BATHVAR VINODBHAI VIRABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 90

BOT/12/27 GANJA HARUNBHAI MAHMADBHAI CHAMAR VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 90

BOT/12/28 KALIVADA KANJIBHAI KALABHAI CHAMAR VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 900 93

BOT/12/29 KHALYANI YUNUS RAHIMBHAI CHAMAR VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/12/30 MAKVANA RAGHAVBHAI MULABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 90

BOT/12/31 PARMAR MANJIBHAI BIJALBHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/32 PARMAR NAMBHAI RUPABHAI CHAMAR VAS OTHERS 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/33 PARMAR RAMESHBHAI NATHABHAI CHAMAR VAS OTHERS 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/34 SAGADIYA HARIBHAI MANGABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1800 86

BOT/12/35 SAGATHIYA KANJIBHAI SURABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1600 96

BOT/12/36 SAGATHIYA NAGARBHAI VALABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93
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BOT/12/37 SAGATHIYA SUMALBEN NAJABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 90

BOT/12/38 SAGATHIYA SURABHAI BHIMABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/12/39 SAGATHIYA SURABHAI BHIMABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 1000 96

BOT/12/40 SARVAIYA HAKABHAI KUKABHAI FANKA VISTAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 85

BOT/12/41 CHAUHAN MAMAIYABHAI GHUSABHAI HAJAM SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 73

BOT/12/42 ZALA NARANBHAI BHAGVANBHAI HAJAM SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 1000 73

BOT/12/43 ABEHARA DHIRUBHAI ISHVARLAL HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/44 AJISILVI PALABHAI MADIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/45 ALGOTAR JAGA KHODABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/12/46 AMDANI RAFIKBHAI HABIBBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/12/47 ANGANIYA JIVANBHAI DHUDABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 93
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BOT/12/48 ANGIYAPALIYARANCHHOD TEJABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/49 ANGIYAPALIYASHAMJIBHAI HEJABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 90

BOT/12/50 ARAB SABIR SAIYAD HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 800 93
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BOT/12/51 AVADHIYA RAMJIBHAI OGHADBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 95

BOT/12/52 BABARSHI BHUPATBHAI NANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/53 BAGODARIYA POPATBHAI JVARABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/54 BATHVAR ALJIBHAI MULJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/12/55 BATHVAR MAVJIBHAI SURABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 85

BOT/12/56 BATHVAR NATHUBHAI DEVJI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 90

BOT/12/57 BAVALFAD RAMESHBHAI UKABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 90

BOT/12/58 BAVALI BABUBHAI SHAMJI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/12/59 BAVALIYA BHUPATBHAI NAGARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/12/60 BAVALIYA HASMUKHBHAI MANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 99

BOT/12/61 BAVALIYA KANJIBHAI PITAMBAR HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 79
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BOT/12/62 BAVALIYA KANJIBHAI BHANABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 96

BOT/12/63 BAVALIYA KHODABHAI KANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 90

BOT/12/64 BAVALIYA SHAMJIBHAI VIRAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 900 93

BOT/12/65 BELDAR KUNVARBEN BACHUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 90

BOT/12/66 BHADLA JAMAL KASAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1800 82

BOT/12/67 BHADULA KARIMBHAI HASAM HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1400 93

BOT/12/68 BHAKHODIYA BHARAT SOMA HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/69 BHALAKHA HIMMATBHAI POPATBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/70 BHALODIYA BHUPATBHAI KANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 87

BOT/12/71 BHAMBHARIYAGOVIND RAMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 90

BOT/12/72 BHANTA KAJEMBHAI DAUDBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93
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BOT/12/73 BHARVAD VAJU GOPALBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 500 90

BOT/12/74 BHATI PRABHUBHAI DHANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/75 BHATI VALABHAI BHIMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93
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BOT/12/76 BILDAR RAJUBHAI JIVRAJ HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 90

BOT/12/77 BOLIYA REVABHAI DEDABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1100 85

BOT/12/78 CHADOTARA ABBAS KANABHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/12/79 CHADOTARA AJA JIVRAJBHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 9 1000 93

BOT/12/80 CHADOTARA ARIF GANIBHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 8 800 96

BOT/12/81 CHADOTARA ARIF UMSAH HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 7 800 76

BOT/12/82 CHADOTARA ASRAF GANIBHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 3 600 87

BOT/12/83 CHADOTARA BHIKHU NANUBHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 3 900 73

BOT/12/84 CHADOTARA FALIYA MUSABHAI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 750 93

BOT/12/85 CHADOTARA GANIBHAI DAHODBHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 5 750 76

BOT/12/86 CHADOTARA HUSAIN JAYESHBHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 9 1500 95
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BOT/12/87 CHADOTARA HUSAIN JUSEL HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 7 750 93

BOT/12/88 CHADOTARA ILYAS KARIMBHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 7 750 93

BOT/12/89 CHADOTARA JULES KALUBHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 5 500 79

BOT/12/90 CHADOTARA KESHAV ISHVAR HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 99

BOT/12/91 CHADOTARA KESHUBHAI ISMAILBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 82

BOT/12/92 CHADOTARA KHODABHAI JETHABHAI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 9 1500 96

BOT/12/93 CHADOTARA KISHOR MULUBHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 5 500 93

BOT/12/94 CHADOTARA MAHMAD KASAMBHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 5 750 73

BOT/12/95 CHADOTARA MANJI JUGABHAI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/96 CHADOTARA MANSUKH PARSOTTAM HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/12/97 CHADOTARA NURMAHMAD JAFIRABHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 7 800 79
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BOT/12/98 CHADOTARA RAJESH KALUBHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 4 750 73

BOT/12/99 CHADOTARA RAMESH BECHARBHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 7 1400 86

BOT/12/100 CHADOTARA SURESH KANJIBHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 7 1400 85

Page 411



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/12/101 CHADOTARA UMARSHA MAHMADSHA HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 5 800 85

BOT/12/102 CHADOTARA VALLABH OGHAVJI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/12/103 CHADOTARA VINOD ISHVARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 85

BOT/12/104 CHADOTARA YUNUS AJITBHAI HARAN KUI OTHERS 0 *** 3 400 85

BOT/12/105 CHALOTARA ASHOK ISHVAR HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 87

BOT/12/106 CHALOTARA BHUPAT RATILAL HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 85

BOT/12/107 CHALOTARA ISHVARBHAI DEVSHIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/12/108 CHANCHIYA KESHAVBHAI NANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/12/109 CHANCHIYA NARANBHAI HARJI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/12/110 CHAUHAN BAHADUR MAHMAD HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 500 93

BOT/12/111 CHAUHAN CHANDUBHAI BODHABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 850 90
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BOT/12/112 CHAUHAN CHHAGANBHAI TALSHIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/12/113 CHAUHAN DALSUKH NANJI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 750 99

BOT/12/114 CHAUHAN DHANJIBHAI LADHUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/115 CHAUHAN GAFUR ISMAIL HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 500 79

BOT/12/116 CHAUHAN GANESHBHAI NANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1400 79

BOT/12/117 CHAUHAN HARIBHAI RANCHHODBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 79

BOT/12/118 CHAUHAN HUSAIN USMANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 500 93

BOT/12/119 CHAUHAN ISHVARBHAI DEVSHIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/120 CHAUHAN ISMAIL GAFURBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 73

BOT/12/121 CHAUHAN JAUDDIN HUSAINBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/122 CHAUHAN JAYANTI SHAMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 400 76

Page 413



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/12/123 CHAUHAN JERAMBHAI JIVRAJBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/12/124 CHAUHAN KADARBHAI KARIMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 93

BOT/12/125 CHAUHAN KUVARBEN MANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93
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BOT/12/126 CHAUHAN LAKHA SAKARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/127 CHAUHAN LALJI MANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/128 CHAUHAN MAGAN JAYESHBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 79

BOT/12/129 CHAUHAN MAHEBUB BACHUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 800 93

BOT/12/130 CHAUHAN MANSUKH KANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 450 93

BOT/12/131 CHAUHAN MANSUKH DEVSHIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 87

BOT/12/132 CHAUHAN NANJI BHAGVANJI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 850 90

BOT/12/133 CHAUHAN PREMJI GOVABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 700 90

BOT/12/134 CHAUHAN RAGHU CHATURBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 750 93

BOT/12/135 CHAUHAN RAMESHBHAI MANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/136 CHAUHAN RAMESHBHAI PUJABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 90
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BOT/12/137 CHAUHAN RAMJAN ISMANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 90

BOT/12/138 CHAUHAN SALIM KARIMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 76

BOT/12/139 CHAUHAN SUKHDEVBHAI SHAMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 90

BOT/12/140 CHAUHAN SURABHAI UKABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/141 CHAUHAN USMAD MAHMAD HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 800 90

BOT/12/142 CHAVDA BABUBHAI VELJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 10 1500 87

BOT/12/143 CHAVDA HIMMATBHAI BABUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 900 82

BOT/12/144 CHAVDA RANIGBHAI KHODABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/12/145 CHOSLA DEHAR KANA HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 11 1200 93

BOT/12/146 CHUDESARA FATUBEN PUJABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 200 86

BOT/12/147 CHUDESARA KADARBHAI KASAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 85
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BOT/12/148 CHUDESARA MAHEBUB KASAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/149 DABHI HEMUBHAI ALUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1100 93

BOT/12/150 DABHI SHIVUBHAI DANSANGBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93
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BOT/12/151 DAIMA MAHMAD ISMAIL HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 900 90

BOT/12/152 DAIMA MAMADBHAI RAHIMBHAI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 1300 93

BOT/12/153 DAIMA YUNUSBHAI ISMAILBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 79

BOT/12/154 DALVADI ARIF ABUBHAI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 90

BOT/12/155 DALVADI BABUL MAHMAD HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 500 93

BOT/12/156 DALVADI CHANIYA MAVJI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1500 76

BOT/12/157 DALVADI HIMMAT NAGJI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1500 82

BOT/12/158 DALVADI KHODU MAGANBHAI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/159 DALVADI NAVNIT MAGANBHAI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/160 DALVADI SAIYAD AVADH HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 96

BOT/12/161 DALVADI SALIM BACHUBHAI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 500 93
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BOT/12/162 DALVADIYA AMBARAM KARSHANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 73

BOT/12/163 DALVADIYA GHANSHYAMBHAIRAMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 79

BOT/12/164 DALVADIYA HIMMATBHAI RAMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 73

BOT/12/165 DALVANIYA KANUBHAI BHIKHABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/12/166 DEDANIYA DHIRUBHAI PUNABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 73

BOT/12/167 DEGAMA GOVINDBHAI JIVABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 85

BOT/12/168 DEGAMA KALUBHAI SAVJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/12/169 DERVALIYA BHIKHU POPATBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 79

BOT/12/170 DHADVI LALJI MANJI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1700 96

BOT/12/171 DHAKALI KARAMSINH KALUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1000 76

BOT/12/172 DHANANI SHAKIRBHAI MAHMADBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93
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BOT/12/173 DHANDHUKIYAGANIBHAI SULEMAN HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 96

BOT/12/174 DHANDHUKIYAMANJI TAPUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/175 DHANVANIYA KARSHAN MANJI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93
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BOT/12/176 DHARAJIYA AMRUT KALYAN HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/177 DHARAJIYA DALSUKHBHAI UMABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 90

BOT/12/178 DHARAJIYA SHAMJIBHAI VASHRAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 82

BOT/12/179 DHEBANI JANAKBHAI TAPUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/180 DIVAN HASAMSHA REMANSHA HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 99

BOT/12/181 DUDHREJIYA GAVRIDAS NATHURAM HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 87

BOT/12/182 FAKIR RASULSHA GULABSHA HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 76

BOT/12/183 FAKIR YUSUFSHA HABIBSHA HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 90

BOT/12/184 GADHIYA IBRAHIM SALIMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/185 GAJI USMAN KARIMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 76

BOT/12/186 GANJA LATIF RASULBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 76

Page 421



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/12/187 GANJA MAYUDDINBHAI ADAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1100 85

BOT/12/188 GHANCHI KALUBHAI MAHMADBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/189 GODALIYA GAVDIS BHAGVANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/190 GOHEL ASHOK MAGANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 93

BOT/12/191 GOHEL JASUBHAI DANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 82

BOT/12/192 GOHEL NARESHBHAI KADIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1200 93

BOT/12/193 GOHEL THOBHANBHAI SANABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/194 GOHIL ARJUNBHAI LADHARBHAI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 73

BOT/12/195 GOHIL CHANDRIKABEN MAHESHBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 750 90

BOT/12/196 GOHIL DHARAMSHI CHATURBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 82

BOT/12/197 GOHIL JIVRAJBHAI DANABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93
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BOT/12/198 GOHIL KANUBHAI TRIKAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 73

BOT/12/199 GOHIL KHODUBHAI TRIKAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1700 82

BOT/12/200 GOHIL MAGANBHAI TAPUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1400 99
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BOT/12/201 GOHIL MANUBHAI TRIKAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/202 GOHIL NARANBHAI KARSHANBHAI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/12/203 GOHIL RATANBEN CHHAGANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/12/204 GOLALIYA JAGMALBHAI CHATURBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1100 93

BOT/12/205 GONDALIYA JARAM BHAGVANDAS HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1600 90

BOT/12/206 GORAT AMRATBHAI VASRAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/207 HADA CHANDUBHAI DALUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 85

BOT/12/208 HALVADIYA AMRATBEN RAGHUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 85

BOT/12/209 HALVADIYA BATUKBHAI RAGHUBHAI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/210 HALVADIYA NANJI OGHADBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 10 1500 99

BOT/12/211 HALVADIYA PRABHUBHAI RAGHUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93
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BOT/12/212 HALVADIYA UJIBEN PUNJABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 95

BOT/12/213 HAPALIYA SHANKAR BACHUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 96

BOT/12/214 HEDAMBA DUNGARBHAI GIGABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 67

BOT/12/215 HEDAMBA MEGHJIBHAI GIGABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/12/216 JABUKINA PARSOTTAM THOBHANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/12/217 JABUKINA PREMJI PARSOTTAM HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1400 90

BOT/12/218 JADAV KANJIBHAI DEVJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 76

BOT/12/219 JADAV KHODABHAI MAGANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 93

BOT/12/220 JADAV RAMNIK DEVSHIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/221 JADAV RAMNIKBHAI DEVJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1250 93

BOT/12/222 JAGAD RAJAKBHAI ALIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 85
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BOT/12/223 JAGAD RAJAKBHAI ALIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 87

BOT/12/224 JAMBUKIYA GHANSHYAM PARSOTTAM HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 900 93

BOT/12/225 JAMIYA ISHVARBHAI MOTIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1600 85
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BOT/12/226 JAMOD DHANJIBHAI KEHARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/227 JANGAD CHANDIBEN USMANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 87

BOT/12/228 JANGAD ROSHANBEN KADARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 85

BOT/12/229 JAPADIYA MOHANBHAI SAVJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 93

BOT/12/230 JATAPARA VIRAM MEGABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 73

BOT/12/231 JAY JAYRAM BHAGVANDAS HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 86

BOT/12/232 JAYADIYA BABUBHAI PUNABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 76

BOT/12/233 JOGANI GOBARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 750 93

BOT/12/234 JOGIYANI GANPAT SANGRAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/235 JOGRANA MERABHAI BHAGVANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1100 82

BOT/12/236 KABIRA GOVINDBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 99
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BOT/12/237 KABOTARA POTIBEN MALABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 76

BOT/12/238 KAHODARIYA GANESH ZAVERBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1800 79

BOT/12/239 KAJI BHAGATRAM CHHAGANRAM HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 96

BOT/12/240 KAJI BHAGVAN KANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 750 85

BOT/12/241 KAJI FARUK YAKUBBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 550 85

BOT/12/242 KAJI HIMMAT NAGARJI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 200 85

BOT/12/243 KAJI KISHOR RAVJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 450 85

BOT/12/244 KAJI LADHAR PAYABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 500 93

BOT/12/245 KAJI LADHAR PAYABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 700 93

BOT/12/246 KAJI LAKHA REVA HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/247 KAJI MAHEBUB MANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 800 93

Page 428



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/12/248 KAJI PARAG RAVJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 500 93

BOT/12/249 KAJI VARJAG DIYABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 450 85

BOT/12/250 KALIYA DALSUKHBHAI VASHRAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 96
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BOT/12/251 KALIYA TRIBHUVAN BHIKHABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/252 KALIYAN BHUPATBHAI NAGARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 76

BOT/12/253 KALTRIYA PARSOTTAM PAPA HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 85

BOT/12/254 KANAJIYA NARANBHAI MOTIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1000 96

BOT/12/255 KANBI ABDUL YAKUBBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 750 76

BOT/12/256 KANBI DAHABHAI HARSANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/12/257 KANBI DEVJI SODABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/258 KANBI GANI JUSANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 87

BOT/12/259 KANBI GANPAT DEVJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 850 93

BOT/12/260 KANBI GULAB HASANSANG HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 87

BOT/12/261 KANBI HIMMAT NAGARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 750 96
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BOT/12/262 KANBI ISHVAR JIVANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 96

BOT/12/263 KANBI JUSAB HUSAINBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 500 85

BOT/12/264 KANBI KADAR HUKUMAHMAD HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 500 73

BOT/12/265 KANBI MAGJIBHAI MAGANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 86

BOT/12/266 KANBI MAHMADBHAI MANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/12/267 KANBI NATHA MERABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 850 93

BOT/12/268 KANBI NIRUBEN SAVJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/12/269 KANBI RADA SHEKHABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 95

BOT/12/270 KANBI RAJAK ALIMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 700 96

BOT/12/271 KANBI RAMESH GOBARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/12/272 KANBI SALIM UMARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 450 73
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BOT/12/273 KANBI SHAMJI MOTIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 500 90

BOT/12/274 KANBI SHARAHNI ALARMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 450 93

BOT/12/275 KANBI SHARIF RAHIMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93
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BOT/12/276 KANBI SHEKHRAMJI VITTHAL HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/277 KANBI SUBNA REMNABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 700 93

BOT/12/278 KANBI VITTHAL ZAVERBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 700 93

BOT/12/279 KARGATHARAYAKUB MAHMADBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/280 KARIYANI JUBEDABEN RAHIMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 99

BOT/12/281 KARIYANIYA IKBAL KARIMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 90

BOT/12/282 KASODARIYA MULJI JAVER HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/283 KETVALIYA VITTHAL POPATBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/284 KHAMBHALIYANARANBHAI MULABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 96

BOT/12/285 KHAMBHATI MANSURBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/286 KHATANA BHOLABHAI SAVTHIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 96
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BOT/12/287 KHATANA SAVSHIBHAI RUDABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1600 85

BOT/12/288 KHER ARVINDBHAI MATHURBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 87

BOT/12/289 KHER GORDHANBHAI DEVJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/290 KHER NAGARBHAI DEVSHIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 79

BOT/12/291 KHER RASIKBHAI MATHURBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 800 93

BOT/12/292 KHOKHA ALLAUDIN REMANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/293 KHOKHA REMANBHAI KALUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/12/294 KHOKHAR HUSAINBHAI NANUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/12/295 KHOKHAR MERUNBEN HUSAINBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/296 KHOKHAR ROSHANBEN ABDULBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 93

BOT/12/297 KHURESHI AYUBSHA SHARDISHA HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 79
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BOT/12/298 KHURESHI RAJVANSHA RAHIMSHA HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1200 93

BOT/12/299 KOGARIYA MAHMAD KASAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/300 KUKEKIYA ARJIKABHAI CHATURBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 82
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BOT/12/301 KURESHI DAVIRDA KARIMDA HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/302 KURESHI SULTANSHA RAHIMSHA HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 1200 93

BOT/12/303 LAKHANI KATMALIBHAI HEDARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/304 LAKHTARIYA BATUKBHAI BHOTHABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/305 LAKHVA SIDIKBHAI SULEMAN HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1300 93

BOT/12/306 LAKUM RAVJIBHAI PARSOTTAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 79

BOT/12/307 LIMADIYA MAVJIBHAI RAGHAVBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 79

BOT/12/308 LIMBADIYA BHUPATBHAI BACHUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/309 LIMBADIYA HARJIBHAI DIPALBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1400 90

BOT/12/310 LIMBADIYA NARUBHAI SAVJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 76

BOT/12/311 LIMBADIYA VIJALBHAI RAVALBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 90
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BOT/12/312 LIMBATNA BACHUBHAI PITAMBARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 85

BOT/12/313 MAKVANA ABDULBHAI NANUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 93

BOT/12/314 MAKVANA DEVRAJ RAMJI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/12/315 MAKVANA DHARAMSHIBHAI DHANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/12/316 MAKVANA DHIRUBHAI UKABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/12/317 MAKVANA PIRABHAI NANUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1700 85

BOT/12/318 MALTANI RAHIM HUSAINBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 90

BOT/12/319 MAMAIYA AYABHAI PUNARABBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1400 93

BOT/12/320 MAMAIYA NARAN PUNARABBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 10 1500 93

BOT/12/321 MAMUKIYA SHAILESHBHAI BHAGVAN HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 10 1800 93

BOT/12/322 MANDLI BHARATBHAI DHIRUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85
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BOT/12/323 MANKAD ABHRAT HUSAIN HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 800 93

BOT/12/324 MANKAD ALLARAKHA SULEMAN HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/12/325 MANKAD SATARBHAI RASULBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 90
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BOT/12/326 MANKAD RUKAIYA ADAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 500 93

BOT/12/327 MANKAD SAYRABEN YUNUSBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/12/328 MANKAD SIGDARABHAI YAKUBBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 85

BOT/12/329 MANKAD SULIMBHAI ISMAILBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/330 MARU RAMESHBHAI AMARSHI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1600 76

BOT/12/331 MASHIPAVA RAMESHBHAI KHUSHALBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1600 93

BOT/12/332 MATHUKIYA BHAGVANBHAI NANJI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 82

BOT/12/333 MATHUKIYA BHIMJIBHAI RAMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 93

BOT/12/334 MATHUKIYA JADAVBHAI BHIMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/12/335 MATHUKIYA JAGDISHBHAI NANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 79

BOT/12/336 MATHUKIYA JAYRAMBHAI BHIMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93
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BOT/12/337 MATHUKIYA LALJIBHAI NANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 76

BOT/12/338 MATHUKIYA NATUBHAI BHIMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1300 96

BOT/12/339 MAYUKIYA GHANSHYAMBHAIJAYRAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 96

BOT/12/340 MEJADIYA BUDHABHAI JIVABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/341 MEMAKIYA VALJIBHAI JIVABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 95

BOT/12/342 MER BHARATBHAI KHUSHALBHAI' HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/343 METALIYA LALJI MATHURA HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/344 MEYANIYA HIRA VELSHIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/345 MIR ATULBHAI KASAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/346 MITHAPARA KHENGALBHAI GAGJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/347 MITHAPARA PARSOTTAMBHAIVASANTBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 87
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BOT/12/348 MITHAPARA RAYMALBHAI GAGANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/12/349 MITHAPARA SUNDAR VITTHALBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/350 MIYANIYA BAVALBHAI PARSOTTAM HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1000 96
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BOT/12/351 MOCHI NILESHBHAI BIJALBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 93

BOT/12/352 MONGHI AYUBBHAI JUSABBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/12/353 MORE RAMNIKBHAI BIJALBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/354 MULIYA JAKIRBHAI AHMADBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 76

BOT/12/355 MULIYA MAJIDBHAI MUBARAKBHAI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 85

BOT/12/356 NADIYADI BACHUBHAI KHIMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/357 NADIYADI MADHUBEN GIRDHARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1400 85

BOT/12/358 NAFIYADIA RAMESHBHAI KHIMABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/359 NEMAKIYA JIVABHAI MOHANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1600 85

BOT/12/360 NIYATAR ANVAR KARIMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 96

BOT/12/361 NIYATAR JUSAB GHUSABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 90
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BOT/12/362 NIYATAR MADINABANU IKBALBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/363 NIYATAR MAHEBUB JUSABBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/364 OAD NARANBHAI BHIKHABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 76

BOT/12/365 OAD ARVINDBHAI GUNDARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 93

BOT/12/366 OAD ISHVARBHAI RAMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/12/367 OAD LALJIBHAI PRABHUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/368 OAD LALJIBHAI KALUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/12/369 PADARSHI BASIRBHAI RASULBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1400 87

BOT/12/370 PADHARIYA BHARATBHAI SUKHABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/371 PADHIYAR MAHESH GOVINDBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/372 PARMAR AISHA ADAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 500 93
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BOT/12/373 PARMAR BABUBHAI MALABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/12/374 PARMAR BHIMABHAI VASHRAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 96

BOT/12/375 PARMAR CHETAN BABUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93
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BOT/12/376 PARMAR GHANSHYAM DAYABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 93

BOT/12/377 PARMAR HABIB KALIMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 85

BOT/12/378 PARMAR IKBALBHAI MANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 700 96

BOT/12/379 PARMAR ISUB IMRANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1500 82

BOT/12/380 PARMAR JAGDISH TRIKAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 76

BOT/12/381 PARMAR JERAMBHAI ARJANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/382 PARMAR KALUBHAI TEJABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/383 PARMAR KALUBHAI RAMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1400 96

BOT/12/384 PARMAR KANJIBHAI DAMABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 87

BOT/12/385 PARMAR KISHOR KALUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 76

BOT/12/386 PARMAR KUVARBHAI KALABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 76
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BOT/12/387 PARMAR MAGANBHAI GOPALBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/388 PARMAR MANSUKH TRIKAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 95

BOT/12/389 PARMAR MUKESH AMUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/390 PARMAR MUKESHBHAI KANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/391 PARMAR PARVATBHAI BACHUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/392 PARMAR PRABHUBHAI UKABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 73

BOT/12/393 PARMAR RAHIMBHAI UMARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 79

BOT/12/394 PARMAR RAMESHBHAI RAVJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 73

BOT/12/395 PARMAR RASIKBHAI BHIKHABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1200 93

BOT/12/396 PARMAR SANALAL TANNALAL HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 700 93

BOT/12/397 PARMAR SOMA DEHABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93
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BOT/12/398 PARMAR SURESHBHAI DAYABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/12/399 PARMAR TRIKAMBHAI GOPALBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 96

BOT/12/400 PARMAR USMAN YAKUBBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 500 93
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BOT/12/401 PATADIYA GHANSHYAM NATVAR HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 87

BOT/12/402 PATADIYA NAGARBHAI HARIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/403 PATADIYA NARENDRAKUMARNATVARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 76

BOT/12/404 PILUKIYA GORDHAN BHANABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/405 PIPALIYA LAXMANBHAI MAVJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 87

BOT/12/406 PIPALIYA MAVJIBHAI VASHRAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 96

BOT/12/407 RAJIYA DALSUKHBHAI POPATBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 90

BOT/12/408 RATHOD BHARATBHAI SHIVABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/409 RATHOD BHIKHA KANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/410 RATHOD CHOTHABHAI MULJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 2000 93

BOT/12/411 RATHOD DHIRUBHAI MANUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 96
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BOT/12/412 RATHOD GANESHBHAI DHARAMJI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 96

BOT/12/413 RATHOD GHANA LADHRABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 800 93

BOT/12/414 RATHOD HARESHBHAI JIVRAJ HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1400 93

BOT/12/415 RATHOD HUSAIN RAHIMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/416 RATHOD JAYANTIKUMAR JIVRAJ HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/417 RATHOD KALUBHAI SHYAMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 10 1500 73

BOT/12/418 RATHOD KISHOR JIVRAJ HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/419 RATHOD MANSUKHBHAI SHYAMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 73

BOT/12/420 RATHOD NARESHBHAI JIVRAJ HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 90

BOT/12/421 RATHOD RAMESHBHAI JIVRAJ HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1800 76

BOT/12/422 RATHOD SIRAJ MAHMADBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 700 90
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BOT/12/423 RATHOD SONA RANCHHOD HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 200 76

BOT/12/424 RAVAL MUKULBHAI JIVRAM HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/425 RAVAL SHERBAHADUR KRISHNABAHADURHARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1600 85
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BOT/12/426 RAYMAL CHANDUBHAI MAGANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 10 1800 96

BOT/12/427 ROJARA ISHVARBHAI KANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/12/428 ROJARA RAMESHBHAI PETHABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1500 93

BOT/12/429 ROJASAGA NAVGHANBHAI KAMABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 93

BOT/12/430 SACHIYA MAVJI BHAGABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1000 85

BOT/12/431 SADAVA DIPAKBHAI BHAJABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 93

BOT/12/432 SAGHADIYA YOGESHBHAI BHAVANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/433 SAIYAD IRFANBHAI UMARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/434 SANI BHAGVANBHAI NANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 79

BOT/12/435 SARADIYA SAVJIBHAI TAPUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 79

BOT/12/436 SARANI SHAMJIBHAI AMARSHI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93
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BOT/12/437 SARATIYA RAMUBEN CHHAGANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 250 85

BOT/12/438 SARVAIYA PREMJIBHAI GODABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/439 SARVAIYA RAMESHBHAI THAKARSHIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 76

BOT/12/440 SATANI BHARATBHAI DEVJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/12/441 SAYRA BALDEVBHAI PRABHUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1300 96

BOT/12/442 SETA RAHIM ALIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/443 SHAH USMANBHAI SULEMANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/12/444 SHAIKH GHANSHYAMBHAIARJANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 90

BOT/12/445 SHAIKH MAHMADBHAI LABUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/446 SHAIKH NIJAMBHAI MANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 95

BOT/12/447 SHAIKH REMAN SALEBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 82
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BOT/12/448 SHEKARIYA BHIKHUBHAI PARSOTTAM HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/449 SHIYALIYA GHANSHYAM SURABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/450 SINDHAV MANUBHAI SHIVUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93
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BOT/12/451 SODHATAR JAYANTIBHAI JETHABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/452 SOLANKI ARVINDBHAI SHIVABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/12/453 SOLANKI BABUBHAI TIPUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 96

BOT/12/454 SOLANKI BABUBHAI MANUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/455 SOLANKI BHUPATBHAI HARJI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/456 SOLANKI CHATURBHAI KARSHANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 11 1400 93

BOT/12/457 SOLANKI HASMUKH VASHRAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/12/458 SOLANKI KANUBHAI MANSINGBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/12/459 SOLANKI KARSHANBHAI HAMIRBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/460 SOLANKI MOHANBHAI POPATBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/461 SOLANKI RAJESHBHAI TRIBHOVAN HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93
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BOT/12/462 SOLANKI RAJUBHAI SATTARBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 90

BOT/12/463 SOLANKI RAMESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/12/464 SOLANKI RUMUBEN BHOJABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 87

BOT/12/465 SOLANKI VINOD BHANAJI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 96

BOT/12/466 SONAGARA BACHUBHAI JASHVANTBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 85

BOT/12/467 SOSAR BHUPATBHAI SOMABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 800 76

BOT/12/468 SUDESARA FARUNBHAI KASAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 73

BOT/12/469 SUVAN DHANUBHAI CHHAGANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 90

BOT/12/470 SUVANI BHURABHAI RATNABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/12/471 TAIMA ABDULBHAI ISMAILBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 85

BOT/12/472 TALSANIYA DHIRU BHIMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 87
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BOT/12/473 TALSANIYA MUKESHBHAI DEVJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/474 THAKOR NANARAMSING CHANDRASING HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 90

BOT/12/475 THAKUR SURESHBHAI RATANSINH HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1200 95
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BOT/12/476 TIMBALIYA KANJIBHAI BHAGVANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/477 TIMBALIYA RAMJIBHAI BHAGVANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1000 85

BOT/12/478 UKADIYA IKBALBHAI BACHUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 85

BOT/12/479 UKOCHA SADABHAI VAGHJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/480 UNIYA MANUSKHBHAI VALJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/12/481 VADIYA HUSAINBHAI JAMALBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 76

BOT/12/482 VADODALA ASHUBEN KALUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 79

BOT/12/483 VADODARIYA INUSBHAI JUSUBHAI HARAN KUI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 82

BOT/12/484 VADODARIYA MAHADEV KALUBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 93

BOT/12/485 VADODARIYA SARIFBHAI RASULBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 86

BOT/12/486 VAGHELA DINESH JERAMBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 10 1500 76
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BOT/12/487 VAGHELA MANUBHAI NARANBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1000 96

BOT/12/488 VAGHELA SHAMJIBHAI SAGRABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/489 VAJA RAMESH BHIMJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 99

BOT/12/490 VALA HAKABHAI VELJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 85

BOT/12/491 VALA PRABHABEN THAKARSIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 900 93

BOT/12/492 VALVANI BHUPATBHAI MANJIBHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/12/493 VEGAD KESHUBHAI ZINABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/12/494 ZAND KALUBHAI DAHYABHAI HARAN KUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/495 ALGOTAR NARESHBHAI JAGABHAI HARIJAN VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 800 76

BOT/12/496 ARAB SALIMBHAI SAIYADBHAI HARIJAN VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 79

BOT/12/497 BATHVAR KANJIBHAI ANANDBHAI HARIJAN VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 87
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BOT/12/498 BATHVAR KESHAVBHAI HAMIRBHAI HARIJAN VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1500 85

BOT/12/499 DABHI NANJIBHAI VIRABHAI HARIJAN VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/500 HAKIBA GANESH VAGHJI HARIJAN VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1700 93
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BOT/12/501 KALIVADA MANJIBHAI KALADADA HARIJAN VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 500 93

BOT/12/502 MAKVANA DEVJIBHAI DHUKHABHAI HARIJAN VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 76

BOT/12/503 MAKVANA VASRAM BIJALBHAI HARIJAN VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1500 90

BOT/12/504 PARMAR KANJI RATNABHAI HARIJAN VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/505 PARMAR RATNABHAI ANADHBHAI HARIJAN VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 86

BOT/12/506 RATHOD RAMJI KANJI HARIJAN VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/507 RATHOD RUPABEN DESA HARIJAN VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 90

BOT/12/508 SAGADIYA JIVUBEN DEVJIBHAI HARIJAN VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 73

BOT/12/509 SAGATHIYA DEVUBEN KESHABHAI HARIJAN VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/12/510 PANDYA BHIKHABHAI RAMSHANKAR JANTA SO., HARAN Others 0 ***** 5 1400 99

BOT/12/511 PANDYA UMESHBHAI RAMSHANKAR JANTA SO., HARAN Others 0 ***** 5 1300 87
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BOT/12/512 KIRITBHAI CHIMANLAL JANTA SO., HARAN Others 0 ***** 4 1200 85

BOT/12/513 SHASHIKANT CHIMANLAL JANTA SO., HARAN Others 0 ***** 2 400 96

BOT/12/514 CHAUHAN BHIKHU USMANBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 79

BOT/12/515 CHAUHAN CHANDRA RAMUBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/516 CHAUHAN DEVJI RAMJIBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 240 93

BOT/12/517 CHAUHAN GAURI HEMUBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 500 93

BOT/12/518 CHAUHAN HARSHAT GOKULBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/519 CHAUHAN SOMA BHIKHABHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 850 73

BOT/12/520 CHAUHAN VINU PRAGJIBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 700 93

BOT/12/521 CHAVDA BAHADUR PAYAGBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 500 85

BOT/12/522 CHAVDA GULAB BABUBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 750 90
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BOT/12/523 CHAVDA HANIFBHAI UZABHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 450 76

BOT/12/524 CHAVDA HARESH JOGABHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 93

BOT/12/525 CHAVDA HARUN REMANBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 200 90
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BOT/12/526 CHAVDA ISHA JIVABHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 700 99

BOT/12/527 CHAVDA KALU KHIMJIBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 90

BOT/12/528 CHAVDA LALJI GAFALBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 85

BOT/12/529 CHAVDA LAXMAN SAHALBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1100 93

BOT/12/530 CHAVDA MAHMADBHAI ISABHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/12/531 CHAVDA NAVGHAN NANUBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 700 85

BOT/12/532 CHAVDA NIRUBEN CHIMANBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/12/533 CHAVDA RAHIMBHAI USMANBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1500 93

BOT/12/534 CHAVDA RANCHHOD BHIKHABHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/535 CHAVDA SAROJ DIPAS JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 300 90

BOT/12/536 CHAVDA SATAR RASULBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 750 85
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BOT/12/537 CHAVDA SHANTI SHARDULBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 750 90

BOT/12/538 SAIYAD JENUBEN JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1100 99

BOT/12/539 SHAH SALIMBHAI GAGIBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 96

BOT/12/540 SULEMANIYA BALU BABUBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 76

BOT/12/541 SULEMANIYA BHOJA BHIMABHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 73

BOT/12/542 SULEMANIYA JASAN HASANBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 79

BOT/12/543 SULEMANIYA KARIMBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 87

BOT/12/544 SULEMANIYA MAHENDRABHAI RAMSANG JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 85

BOT/12/545 SULEMANIYA MANSUKH TALSHI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 800 73

BOT/12/546 SULEMANIYA PRAKASH JERAMBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 76

BOT/12/547 SULEMANIYA ZAVER KHANABHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 85
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BOT/12/548 VARAIYA VALIBHAI NATHUBHAI JANTA SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/12/549 LIBAD NATUBHAI MAGANBHAI JUNA VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/12/550 MAJPARA BHUPATBHAI MAVJI JUNA VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 500 96
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BOT/12/551 NIYATAR ABDULBHAI SULEMAN JUNA VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/12/552 SINDHAV PALABHAI RAJABHAI JUNA VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 800 90

BOT/12/553 VAGHELA GANESHBHAI VAJUBHAI JUNA VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1400 93

BOT/12/554 VAGHELA RAMESHBHAI VAJUBHAI JUNA VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 900 93

BOT/12/555 VAGHELA RAMJIBHAI MOHANBHAI JUNA VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/12/556 CHAVDA PALJIBHAI NANJIBHAI JUNO HARIJAN VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 76

BOT/12/557 BATHVAR KANTIBHAI NATHUBHAI JUNO VANKARVAS Sch.Tribe 0 *** 8 1800 96

BOT/12/558 BATHVAR NARANBHAI NATHUBHAI JUNO VANKARVAS Sch.Tribe 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/12/559 ARABIYANI ISUBHAI MAHMAD KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 85

BOT/12/560 ARABIYANI MAHMADBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/12/561 BABARIYA MOHMADBHAI YUSUBBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 96
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BOT/12/562 BABARIYA NURMAHMAD UMARBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 79

BOT/12/563 BABARIYA YUSUBBHAI ABHARSIBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 96

BOT/12/564 BAVALIYA AMINBHAI BACHUBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1600 85

BOT/12/565 BHALADIYA MANSUKH KANJIBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/566 BHAS MAHAMADBHAI BHAVJIBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1500 93

BOT/12/567 BHAS ARIF GULABBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1500 96

BOT/12/568 BHAS BABUBHAI TAPUBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/569 BHAS GULABHUSAIN ADAMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/12/570 BHAS HABIB SULEMAN KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/571 BHAS HUSAINBHAI RASULBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 82

BOT/12/572 BHAS LATIF SULEMANBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 300 96
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BOT/12/573 BHAS MAHEMUDBHAI ABDULBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/574 BHATTI RAFIKBHAI HASANBHAI KHOJA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 85

BOT/12/575 BHAVANKA SATARBHAI ORMAN KHOJA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 79
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BOT/12/576 BRAHMAN KISHORBHAI KANTILAL KHOJA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 10 1500 86

BOT/12/577 CHAUHAN ABHRAMBHAI KARSHANBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/578 CHUDESARA IBRAHIM KALUBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1400 76

BOT/12/579 DAYMA DAUDBHAI USMANBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/580 DHABUKIYA MAHEBUBBHAI BHURA KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/581 DHANANI SHABBIR SATARBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1200 82

BOT/12/582 DOSANI HANIFBHAI ALIBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 1500 95

BOT/12/583 DOSANI ISUBBHAI MUSABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/584 FAKIR AKBARSHA UMARSHA KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/585 FAKIR JUMASHA NURSHA KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 90

BOT/12/586 FAKIR JUMASHA MADINA KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1100 96
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BOT/12/587 FAKIR KURBANSHA MAHMADSHA KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/588 FULDHARA MAHEMUD ISUBBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 76

BOT/12/589 GADHIYA ABEDABEN ABDUL KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/590 GADHIYA DARUN UMRAN KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 95

BOT/12/591 GADHIYA GANI HASAMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1100 79

BOT/12/592 GADHIYA JEBUNBEN SHARIFBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 900 93

BOT/12/593 GADHIYA MAHMADSHAFI HASAMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 73

BOT/12/594 GAJA AMINABEN HUSAINBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 87

BOT/12/595 GAJA RAJAKBHAI ISMAILBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 85

BOT/12/596 GALDHARA RAHIMBHAI KALUBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/597 GANJA GULABBHAI MAHMADBHAI KHOJA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 750 96
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BOT/12/598 GANJA HAMIDA BECHARBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 10 1500 93

BOT/12/599 GANJA HANIFBHAI ADAMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 1500 96

BOT/12/600 GANJA HARUN KARIMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 900 93
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BOT/12/601 GANJA HUSAINBHAI RAHIMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/12/602 GHANCHI NIJAMBHAI KARIMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/12/603 GHATJIYA OGHABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/604 HANANI KHATUBEN UMARBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/12/605 JANGAD ABDULBHAI UMARBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/606 JANGAD ABDULBHAI SIRAJBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1800 93

BOT/12/607 JANGAD ALIBHAI AMINBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 93

BOT/12/608 JAT IKBALBHAI MUSABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 96

BOT/12/609 JAYANIYA KAYABHAI AJRAM KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 95

BOT/12/610 JIVANI KARIMBHAI VALJI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 87

BOT/12/611 JIVANI RAFIKBHAI HASAMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1800 85
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BOT/12/612 KACHRA SIRAJBHAI NANUBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/613 KAJI IDRISHBHAI YAKUBBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/614 KHALANI BASIRBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/615 KHALANI INUSBHAI ALARAKHA KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 85

BOT/12/616 KHALANI MAHEBUB ABDULBHAI KHOJA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 95

BOT/12/617 KHALANI PIRABHAI ABDUL KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 87

BOT/12/618 KHALYANI HABIBBHAI NURABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/619 KHALYANI HARUNBHAI SULEMAN KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 87

BOT/12/620 KHALYANI HUSAIN SULEMANBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 90

BOT/12/621 KHAMBHATI ABEDA MAJIDBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1500 96

BOT/12/622 KHAMBHATI ARIFBHAI AYUBBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 96
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BOT/12/623 KHAMBHATI BHIKHA KARIMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 93

BOT/12/624 KHAMBHATI HUSAINBHAI ALIBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 82

BOT/12/625 KHAMBHATI LADUBEN AHMADBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 73
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BOT/12/626 KHAMBHATI MAHEBUBBHAI ALIBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 73

BOT/12/627 KHAMBHATI SULEMAN NANUBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/12/628 KHANU IKBAL MAJIDBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/12/629 KHATUBAR ABDULBHAI GANIBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 79

BOT/12/630 KHATUBAR SURESHBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 79

BOT/12/631 KHATUBARA MAHEBUBBHAI MAHMAD KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/12/632 KHATUBARA SALIM BHIKHABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1700 90

BOT/12/633 KHATUBARA YUNUSBHAI NATHUBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/634 KHOKHAR ASLAMBHAI GAFARBHAI KHOJA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1600 86

BOT/12/635 KOTHARIYA KHATJI MUSABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 86

BOT/12/636 KOTHARIYA KUBSUMBEN MAHEBUBBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1500 76
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BOT/12/637 KOTHARIYA MUSTUFABHAI MAHMAD KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/638 KUKADIYA BHIKHU LIMBABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/12/639 KURESHI JIKARBHAI GASRATBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/640 KURESHI JUBEDABEN AMIRSHA KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/641 LAKHANI ABAS DAUD KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 700 96

BOT/12/642 LAKHANI ABDUL HARUNBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 500 85

BOT/12/643 LAKHANI JASINABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/644 LAKHANI MAMTAJ AJIBBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 87

BOT/12/645 LAKHANI MANSUKHBHAI RAGHAVBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 86

BOT/12/646 LAKHANI MANUBHAI GOVINDBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/12/647 LAKUM SAMAT BHAGVANBHAI KHOJA VADI OTHERS 0 *** 5 1000 85
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BOT/12/648 LIMADIYA POLABHAI RAGHAV KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/12/649 LIMBADIYA NARAN BUCHABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/12/650 MAINPARA HABIBBHAI RASULBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85
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BOT/12/651 MAKAD HUSAIN KADARBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1800 76

BOT/12/652 MAKAD MADINABEN HUSAINBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1500 85

BOT/12/653 MANKAD FIROJBHAI ISHAKBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 86

BOT/12/654 MANKAD ISHAK MAHMAD KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 73

BOT/12/655 MANKAD ISHAKBHAI MAHMADBHAI KHOJA VADI OTHERS 0 *** 4 800 85

BOT/12/656 MANKAD JIGARBHAI SULEMAN KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1200 85

BOT/12/657 MANKAD JUSAMBHAI NANUBHAI KHOJA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1200 85

BOT/12/658 MANKAD MAHEBUBBHAI GANIBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/659 MANKAD MAYUDDIN HUSAINBHAI KHOJA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/660 MANKAD MUSABHAI FINMAHMAD KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 95

BOT/12/661 MANKAD NIJAMUDDIN ISMAILBHAI KHOJA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 87
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BOT/12/662 MARU KEHARBHAI RAMABHAI KHOJA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 73

BOT/12/663 MARUD MAHEBUBBHAI ISHAKBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1100 93

BOT/12/664 MASANI ALARAKHA NURMAHMAD KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 76

BOT/12/665 MEDHEVAL HASAMBHAI ABDUL KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 99

BOT/12/666 MEMAN ALARAKHABHAI HUSAINBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/667 MINAPARA ALLAUDDIN JIVABHAI KHOJA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 900 93

BOT/12/668 MINAPARA MAHUBUB HUSAINBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 82

BOT/12/669 MINAPARA SIKANDAR HUSAIN KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 85

BOT/12/670 MUCHHVAD FARIDBHAI ARIFBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 73

BOT/12/671 MULIYA MUSTUS ADIMBHAI KHOJA VADI OTHERS 0 *** 5 1100 73

BOT/12/672 MULIYA MUSTUS ADIMBHAI KHOJA VADI OTHERS 0 *** 5 1500 85
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BOT/12/673 MUSADIYA NAGARBHAI KHODABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/674 MUSANI ASHRAFBHAI RAHIMBHAI KHOJA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/12/675 NATHANI IKBAL IBRAHIMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 93
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BOT/12/676 NIPATA ALARAKHABHAI JUSAB KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1200 93

BOT/12/677 NIYATAR ANVAR KARIMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 96

BOT/12/678 NIYATAR KHATINABEN MALABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 85

BOT/12/679 NIYATAR LIYAKAT USMANBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 93

BOT/12/680 NIYATAR MOTAJBEN IKBALBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/681 NIYATAR RAHIMBHAI RASULBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 76

BOT/12/682 PADANIYA KARAMSHIBHAI MANSUKHBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/683 PADHARSHI IBRAHIM MUSABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/684 PADHARSHI UDESHBHAI RAHIMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 76

BOT/12/685 PADHARSI IBRAHIM RAHIMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/686 PANCHALI GHANSHYAM KARSHANBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 90
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BOT/12/687 PARIYANI HASAMBHAI SATARBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 93

BOT/12/688 PARIYANI RAHIMBHAI IKBALBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 76

BOT/12/689 RANPARIYA RAHEMAN DAUD KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1500 93

BOT/12/690 RAVANI IKBAL MAHMADBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1000 93

BOT/12/691 SAGHRIPAT ALIBHAI GANIBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 76

BOT/12/692 SANGHRIYAT ASRAKHBHAI KASAMBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 90

BOT/12/693 SANGHRIYAT RASUL CHANDABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1800 93

BOT/12/694 SANGHRIYAT RASULBHAI CHANDABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/12/695 SAY YASIN MAHMADBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/696 SELAT JARONABEN MAYUDIN KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 85

BOT/12/697 SHAIKH KURBANSHA ISMAILSHA KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 76
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BOT/12/698 SHER KARIMSHA MERAJBEN KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/699 SIDATAR NIJAMBHAI HARUN KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 90

BOT/12/700 SIPAI DAUDBHAI SATARBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 87
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BOT/12/701 SIPAI HANIFBHAI SAHEBKHAN KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1500 85

BOT/12/702 SIPAI JANUBEN KESHUBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 1500 93

BOT/12/703 SURANI AMIRBHAI HASAN KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/12/704 SURANI KARIMBHAI USMANBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 93

BOT/12/705 TALAVIYA SULTANSHA MAHMAD KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/706 TALSANIYA BABU LALJIBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 90

BOT/12/707 TIBALIYA KASAMBHAI GORABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/12/708 TIBALIYA RAJESHBHAI BHOLABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/709 TIKHALIYA DAUD FULABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/12/710 TIKHALIYA GULAB MAHMAD KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/12/711 TIKHALIYA PREMJI DALALBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93
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BOT/12/712 TIKHALIYA RASULBHAI GAFURBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 96

BOT/12/713 TIKHALIYA SHERU LATIFBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 93

BOT/12/714 TIKHALIYA YAKUB ABHRAM KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/715 UJADIYA MUSABHAI PIRABHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 85

BOT/12/716 UMADIYA RASULBHAI GANIBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 700 76

BOT/12/717 UMADYA HABIBBHAI MAMADBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 96

BOT/12/718 VADIYA ABDULBHAI RAHEMANBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/12/719 VADIYA REMUBEN RASULBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 76

BOT/12/720 VADODARIYA FARIDBHAI MAHMADBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 700 99

BOT/12/721 VADODARIYA HUSAINBHAI NURABHAI KHOJA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 1500 85

BOT/12/722 VADODARIYA USMAN DADANBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 90
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BOT/12/723 VISAN MURDINBHAI POPATBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/724 ZINAPARA INUSBHAI ABDULBHAI KHOJA VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1300 85

BOT/12/725 SOHIL RASULBHAI KHOJA VADI OTHERS 0 *** 2 1200 85
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BOT/12/726 BABARIYA DAUDBHAI HAJIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/12/727 BABARIYA KARIMBHAI UMRABHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 96

BOT/12/728 BABARIYA MOHMADBHAI KARIMBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 79

BOT/12/729 BHAS NURIBEN CHIDABHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 99

BOT/12/730 BHAS ROSHANBEN MAHMADBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/12/731 BHATHANIYA RASULBHAI HAJIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/12/732 BHATHANIYA YAKUBBHAI KANJIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 86

BOT/12/733 BHODARIYA NURUBHAI ASMALLA KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/734 CHAUHAN BECHARBHAI MAVJIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/735 CHUDESARA RAHIMBHAI GAFERBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 73

BOT/12/736 DHANDHUKIYAHALIMABEN BHURABHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 99
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BOT/12/737 DUNANI ASRAFBHAI KALUBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 87

BOT/12/738 FAKIR HABIBSHA DUBNISHA KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/12/739 GADHIYA ADIF HUSAIN KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/12/740 GADHIYA ARIFBHAI HUSAINBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 76

BOT/12/741 GADHIYA HUSAINBHAI UMARBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1400 93

BOT/12/742 GADHIYA MAHEBUBBHAI RAHIMBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 79

BOT/12/743 GADHVI HAKABHAI GOVINDBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/12/744 GANJA HANIFBHAI ADAMBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 87

BOT/12/745 KACHRA BHIKHABHAI GANIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 82

BOT/12/746 KARIYANIYA INUSBHAI JUSUBBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 79

BOT/12/747 KHALANI DAUDBHAI NURJIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 79
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BOT/12/748 KHALIFA SATARBHAI AKHARBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1100 76

BOT/12/749 KHAMBHATI ISMAILBHAI MUSABHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 90

BOT/12/750 KHATVANI SALIMBHAI ABDULBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93
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BOT/12/751 KOTHARIYA MURADBHAI LATIFBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 87

BOT/12/752 KULDHARA GARUKBHAI ISUBBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/753 KULDHARA RAHIMBHAI ABBASBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 73

BOT/12/754 LAKHVA MAMADSHARIF SULEMAN KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/755 MAKVA SAIYUDBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 76

BOT/12/756 MALKANI HAVABEN MAMADBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 93

BOT/12/757 MALKANI IKBALBHAI MAMADBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/12/758 MANKAD ABUBHAI KHANABHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 87

BOT/12/759 MANKAD AMINBHAI KADARBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/760 MANKAD ARIFBHAI DAUDBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/12/761 MANKAD ARIFBHAI ABUBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 73
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BOT/12/762 MANKAD HABIBBHAI GANIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 96

BOT/12/763 MANKAD IRFANBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/12/764 MANKAD KARIMBHAI VARMABHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 85

BOT/12/765 MATHANI SHEKHMAHMAD HABIBBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1800 93

BOT/12/766 MULIYA AKBARBHAI SHARIFBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 90

BOT/12/767 NIYATAR ARIFBHAI ABDULBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/12/768 NIYATAR ISUBBHAI KARIMBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1100 87

BOT/12/769 NIYATAR MUSABHAI ABDULBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/12/770 PARIYANI SALIMBHAI IKBAL KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1400 82

BOT/12/771 PATEL POPATLAL KESHAVLAL KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 87

BOT/12/772 PATHAN SAHELKHAN DADAKHAN KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93
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BOT/12/773 RAMDANI MAJIDBHAI JAKIRBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/774 SAIYAD ASHIKALI ASGARALI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 73

BOT/12/775 SANGHRIPATI JUSUBBHAI KASAMBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 82
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BOT/12/776 SARVAIYA SALIMBHAI RAHIMBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/12/777 SHAH MAHEBUBBHAI RAMZUSHAH KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 85

BOT/12/778 SHAIKH BABUBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 85

BOT/12/779 SHELAT MAHEBUBBHAI RAHIMBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 82

BOT/12/780 SIDATAR RAJMAHMAD KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/781 TALAJIYA SALIMBHAI MAHMADBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 79

BOT/12/782 TIBENIYA AKBARBHAI GAFRUBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 87

BOT/12/783 VADIYA BANUBEN AKBARBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/12/784 VADIYA HABIBBHAI KAJIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 85

BOT/12/785 VADIYA IKBALBHAI HAJIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1000 79

BOT/12/786 VADIYA MAHEBUBBHAI HAJIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 93
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BOT/12/787 VAGHELA BHIMJIBHAI VAJUBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1100 93

BOT/12/788 VAGHELA JAGDISHBHAI VAJUBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/12/789 VAGHELA VAJUBHAI DUNGARSIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/12/790 PARMAR MANJIBHAI GANESHBHAI KUMBHAR SO., HARAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/12/791 GADHIYA CHIRAG HASAMBHAI KUMBHAR SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/792 JOGRANA DEHAR LAXMANBHAI KUMBHAR SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1800 85

BOT/12/793 KUMBHAR KANCHANBEN KANCHANBHAI KUMBHAR SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 76

BOT/12/794 MANKAD MAHEBUB KALUBHAI KUMBHAR SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/795 MULIYA LALJI TAPUBHAI KUMBHAR SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 85

BOT/12/796 OGANIYA KHODA BHAGVANBHAI KUMBHAR SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/797 SANTANI JADAVBHAI DHURABHAI KUMBHAR SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93
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BOT/12/798 SHIHORA VIRAM VALJIBHAI KUMBHAR SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/799 SODHATAR JETHABHAI RAMJIBHAI KUMBHAR SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 85

BOT/12/800 TALSANIYA HASMUKH RAMJIBHAI KUMBHAR SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85
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BOT/12/801 BAKUMARA RASULBHAI NATHUBHAI MAFAT NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 87

BOT/12/802 DHANDHUKIYAIKBAL BACHUBHAI MAFAT NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/12/803 DHANDHUKIYAMAHEBUBBHAI GANIBHAI MAFAT NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/804 GANJA INUSBHAI REMANBHAI MAFAT NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 73

BOT/12/805 NIYATAR RIJVANBHAI MAHMADBHAI MAFAT NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 200 86

BOT/12/806 BATHVAR BADHABHAI DEVJIBHAI MAFAT PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 9 1400 96

BOT/12/807 CHANCHIYA MOTIBHAI KALUBHAI MAFAT PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 82

BOT/12/808 CHAUHAN MANUBHAI PUNJABHAI MAFAT PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 800 87

BOT/12/809 CHAUHAN MAVJIBHAI GOVINDBHAI MAFAT PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 95

BOT/12/810 CHAUHAN MOHANBHAI UKABHAI MAFAT PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 900 85

BOT/12/811 CHAUHAN SAVJIBHAI GOVINDBHAI MAFAT PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1500 93

Page 496



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/12/812 CHAUHAN TULSIRAM UKARAM MAFAT PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1500 96

BOT/12/813 RATHOD DALABHAI BHAGVANDAS MAFAT PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1400 76

BOT/12/814 RATHOD VASANTDAS MOHANDAS MAFAT PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 85

BOT/12/815 SOLANKI MABUBEN DAHYALAL MAFAT PARA Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 93

BOT/12/816 LOHARIYA ABDULBHAI ISMAILBHAI MAFATIYA PARA BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 85

BOT/12/817 KALIVADA GANESHBHAI VASHRAMBHAI MAIN CHAWK Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 700 93

BOT/12/818 BADMALIYA HARSHURBHAI MULUBHAI MEGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 76

BOT/12/819 BADMALIYA KHODABHAI MULUBHAI MEGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch Handicap ***** 7 1750 79

BOT/12/820 GARCHAR RAMBHAI MERAMBHAI MEGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 76

BOT/12/821 MAYATRA JAYABEN BOGHABHAI MEGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 800 85

BOT/12/822 RATHOD RAMESHBHAI JIVABHAI MEGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 76
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BOT/12/823 SHAKH HANSABEN HASMUKHBHAI MEGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 79

BOT/12/824 VALA DEVUBEN BHAGVANBHAI MEGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 93

BOT/12/825 VALA MANUBHAI BHAGUBHAI MEGHANI NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 93
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BOT/12/826 KACHRA JUBIBEN GANIBHAI MOM NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/827 MAKVANA MAVJIBHAI DHUSABHAI NAVA VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1700 93

BOT/12/828 DALVADIYA RANCHHOD RAGHUBHAI NR. CHHATRI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1200 93

BOT/12/829 SHAIKH RAJUBHAI VIRJIBHAI NR. CHHATRI BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 87

BOT/12/830 SHAIKH VIRJI BHAPABHAI NR. CHHATRI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 87

BOT/12/831 ABASANA MAHENDRABHAI GANDABHAI NR. KHODIYAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 90

BOT/12/832 DHANVANIYA GORDHANBHAI NR. KHODIYAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/833 JADAV BHATHABHAI BHIMJIBHAI NR. KHODIYAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/12/834 JADAV VIRJIBHAI AMARSHIBHAI NR. KHODIYAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 11 1300 93

BOT/12/835 KANJARIYA BHIKHABHAI MOTIBHAI NR. KHODIYAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/836 MER DUDHABHAI SAGRAMBHAI NR. KHODIYAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 87
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BOT/12/837 PATGIR MAHENDRABHAI BACHUBHAI NR. KHODIYAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1400 90

BOT/12/838 RATHOD KASAMBHAI BHURABHAI NR. KHODIYAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 90

BOT/12/839 ROJASARA GHANSHYAMBHAIAMBALAL NR. KHODIYAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/12/840 ROJASARA POPATBHAI AMBABHAI NR. KHODIYAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1100 93

BOT/12/841 ZALA GHANSHYAMBHAISHIVUBHAI NR. KHODIYAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 99

BOT/12/842 ZALA JETHURBHAI SAMANTBHAI NR. KHODIYAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/12/843 BHAS BASIR BHURABHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 96

BOT/12/844 BHAS IBRAHIM ABDULBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 85

BOT/12/845 BHAS KARIMBHAI ABUL NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 840 93

BOT/12/846 BHAS MAHMUD ABDULBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 76

BOT/12/847 BHAS MANSUR MANSUKHBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 500 76
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BOT/12/848 BHAS RAHIM HASIBBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 82

BOT/12/849 BHAS RAHIM ABUL NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 500 96

BOT/12/850 BHAS SIKANDAR JUSABBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1400 93
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BOT/12/851 BHAS SIRAJ JUSABBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/852 BHAS SIRAJ JALAKBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/853 KHALYANI GANIBHAI MAHMADBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1000 93

BOT/12/854 KHALYANI VYAS RAHIMBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 500 90

BOT/12/855 MANIPARA ATUL AMIRBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 800 76

BOT/12/856 MANIPARA HAJUBEN KARIMBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 750 85

BOT/12/857 MANIPARA KADAR REMANBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 90

BOT/12/858 MANIPARA LATIF KARIMBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/859 MANIPARA KASIM MIRABHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 200 85

BOT/12/860 MANIPARA MAHEBUB RAHIMBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1000 90

BOT/12/861 MANIPARA MAHMAD JIVABHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1000 99
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BOT/12/862 MANIPARA RASIDA RAHIMBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 85

BOT/12/863 MANIPARA SOMAT RASULBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 700 93

BOT/12/864 MANIPARA UMARSHA KARIMBHAI NR. S.T.D. BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 550 85

BOT/12/865 BAGDORIYA DHANSUKHBHAI KANJIBHAI PAYGAMBAR SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/866 GANJA GANIBHAI RAHEMANBHAI PAYGAMBAR SOC OTHERS 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/12/867 JEJARIYA ANIL DHANJIBHAI PAYGAMBAR SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 76

BOT/12/868 KARYANI HUSAINBHAI JUSABBHAI PAYGAMBAR SOC OTHERS 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/12/869 RUDALSA GHANSHYAM NATVAR PAYGAMBAR SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/12/870 SOLANKI HAKABHAI RANCHHOD PAYGAMBAR SOC BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/871 CHAUHAN DINESHBHAI SAVJIBHAI PRAJAPATI SO., HARAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 73

BOT/12/872 CHAUHAN HARJIVANBHAI NAGJIBHAI PRAJAPATI SO., HARAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1700 85
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BOT/12/873 CHAUHAN MUKESHBHAI SAVJIBHAI PRAJAPATI SO., HARAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1500 85

BOT/12/874 CHAUHAN PRAVINBHAI SAVJIBHAI PRAJAPATI SO., HARAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1400 85

BOT/12/875 GOHEL KAMLABEN KALIDAS PRAJAPATI SO., HARAN SCh.CaSCh.Tribeh.Tribe0 WIDOW 4 800 90
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BOT/12/876 MATHUKIYA BHAGVANBHAI NANJIBHAI PRAJAPATI SO., HARAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 2000 86

BOT/12/877 MATHUKIYA JAGDISHBHAI NANJIBHAI PRAJAPATI SO., HARAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1300 87

BOT/12/878 MATHUKIYA VINODBHAI LALJIBHAI PRAJAPATI SO., HARAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 73

BOT/12/879 GADHIYA MAHMADTOFIK HASAM RAHEMAT NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 1 300 93

BOT/12/880 GANIYANI ABUBHAI IDRISH RAHEMAT NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/881 PATHAN RIZBANKHAN MOHAMMADKHANRAHEMAT NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1200 93

BOT/12/882 SAGATHIYA DANABHAI KARSHANBHAI ROHIT VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 96

BOT/12/883 CHEKHALIYA ALARAKHA JUSEBBHAI SARANGPUR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 500 90

BOT/12/884 CHEKHALIYA AMARSING NARUBHAI SARANGPUR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 90

BOT/12/885 CHEKHALIYA AMRUT DHANJI SARANGPUR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 93

BOT/12/886 CHEKHALIYA ANUPAM SULEMAN SARANGPUR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 500 90
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BOT/12/887 CHEKHALIYA BABUBHAI KANJI SARANGPUR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/888 CHEKHALIYA HANIFBHAI KARIMBHAI SARANGPUR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 500 93

BOT/12/889 CHEKHALIYA IDRESH SULEMAN SARANGPUR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 9 1000 76

BOT/12/890 CHEKHALIYA ILIYAS SULEMAN SARANGPUR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 500 85

BOT/12/891 CHEKHALIYA JAKSHI AMARSHI SARANGPUR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 800 93

BOT/12/892 CHEKHALIYA KALUBHAI VITTHALBHAI SARANGPUR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 500 90

BOT/12/893 CHEKHALIYA RAFIK SHADIKBHAI SARANGPUR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 600 99

BOT/12/894 CHEKHALIYA SURESH JINVATBHAI SARANGPUR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 85

BOT/12/895 CHEKHALIYA VALJIBHAI GIDHABHAI SARANGPUR ROAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 500 93

BOT/12/896 JADAV VIRJIBHAI AMARSIBHAI SATVARA SO., HARAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 11 2000 93

BOT/12/897 KADIYA VINODBHAI DHANJIBHAI SATVARA SO., HARAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1800 82
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BOT/12/898 SARVARA KASHIBEN DHANJIBHAI SATVARA SO., HARAN BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 250 93

BOT/12/899 ALGOTAR MITHABHAI GALABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 79

BOT/12/900 ALGOTAR NATVARBHAI JAGABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 900 96

Page 507



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/12/901 ALGOTAR RAMJIBHAI KHODABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 900 93

BOT/12/902 BATHVAR AMRABHAI GODADBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/12/903 BATHVAR BHANJIBHAI MAVJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/904 BATHVAR DEVJIBHAI BHIKHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 73

BOT/12/905 BATHVAR DEVUBEN GOVINDBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1500 76

BOT/12/906 BATHVAR DHIRUBHAI RUPABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 700 90

BOT/12/907 BATHVAR GAURIBEN GIGABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 1 300 93

BOT/12/908 BATHVAR GOVINDBHAI MAVJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 8 1600 96

BOT/12/909 BATHVAR HIRABEN BHIMABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/910 BATHVAR JAGDISH AMRABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 73

BOT/12/911 BATHVAR JIVABHAI MULABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 4 1000 76
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BOT/12/912 BATHVAR JIVABHAI KAMABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/913 BATHVAR KAMABHAI JETHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/914 BATHVAR MANUBHAI NAGARBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1500 99

BOT/12/915 BATHVAR NAJABHAI RUPABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1300 93

BOT/12/916 BATHVAR NAJABHAI MAVJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1700 85

BOT/12/917 BATHVAR NARAN RUPABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 10 1500 76

BOT/12/918 BATHVAR NATHUBHAI DEVSHIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 73

BOT/12/919 BATHVAR NAZABHAI MALABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 9 1800 73

BOT/12/920 BATHVAR PALJIBHAI MALABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 2 600 96

BOT/12/921 BATHVAR PUNABHAI MANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/922 BATHVAR RAMESHBHAI MAVJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 73
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BOT/12/923 BATHVAR RUPABEN PUJABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 1 300 93

BOT/12/924 BATHVAR TAPUBHAI MAVJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/925 BAVALIYA ANVAR USMANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 4 400 93
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BOT/12/926 BAVALIYA DALSUKH KANJI SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 8 900 93

BOT/12/927 BAVALIYA LAVJI KARIMBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 5 550 93

BOT/12/928 BAVALIYA MALU KAMABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/929 BAVALIYA SAHUBUN USMAN SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/12/930 BEVIM ROSHAN ABDULBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/12/931 BHURIYA SURESHBHAI FATIYABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/12/932 BINKAR ABUBHAI SAIYADBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 85

BOT/12/933 CHANCHIYA DEVJIBHAI NANIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/934 CHANCHIYA LALJIBHAI GANESHBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 76

BOT/12/935 CHANCHIYA LAXMANBHAI RUPABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1200 93

BOT/12/936 CHASHIYA RAMESHBHAI BHAGABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93
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BOT/12/937 CHAUHAN AMRABHAI LADHARBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 79

BOT/12/938 CHAUHAN DAYABEN BHIMJI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 90

BOT/12/939 CHAUHAN HARESHBHAI LAKHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/12/940 CHAUHAN JAYANTIBHAI GOVINDBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 700 87

BOT/12/941 CHAUHAN KAMLABEN GANESHBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 76

BOT/12/942 CHAUHAN KAMLABEN GANESHBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/943 CHAUHAN MOTIBHAI MAVJI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 87

BOT/12/944 CHAUHAN PARSOTTAMBHAIMAGANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 10 1500 85

BOT/12/945 CHAUHAN PUJABHAI MAVJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/946 CHAUHAN RAMESHBHAI PUNJABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 76

BOT/12/947 CHAUHAN RATANBEN KHIMJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 1 400 76
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BOT/12/948 CHAUHAN SHANTIBEN LAVJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/949 CHAVDA KAMLESHBHAI MALABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/12/950 CHAVDA RATANBEN RAMESHBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93
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BOT/12/951 DABHI JAGABHAI PITAMBARBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 82

BOT/12/952 DABHI RAMESHBHAI TALSHIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 73

BOT/12/953 DABHI VAGHJIBHAI BHANJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/12/954 GADHIYA KADARBHAI ABDULBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/12/955 GADHIYA RAFIKBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1200 79

BOT/12/956 GANJA MAJIDBHAI YUSUFBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 900 96

BOT/12/957 GOHIL OGHJI KARSHANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/958 JINIYA HARJIVANBHAI ALUBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/959 JINIYA MOHANBHAI ALUBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/960 KALEVADA DILIP KESHAVBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 76

BOT/12/961 KALEVADA PARSOTTAMBHAIRUPABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 8 1400 93
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BOT/12/962 KALIVADA BALVANTBHAI RUPABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 87

BOT/12/963 KALIVADA JAGDISHBHAI JASABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1500 85

BOT/12/964 KALIVADA MOHANBHAI RUPABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 1200 90

BOT/12/965 KARGATHARAHALIMABEN MAHMADBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 87

BOT/12/966 KARIYANIYA SABIR ALIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/967 KHALIFA KALUBHAI VALIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1100 93

BOT/12/968 KHALIFA KALUBHAI AMIRBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/12/969 KHALIFA KARIMBHAI ASMANJI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 67

BOT/12/970 KHALYANI INDRISH MAYUDDINBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/971 KHOJA ISMAIL MOHANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 200 93

BOT/12/972 KHORANIYA DHARAMSHIBHAI CHIKABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 76
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BOT/12/973 KOKARIYA NURMAHMAD IBRAHIMBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 85

BOT/12/974 KOTHARIYA HABIBBHAI KASAMBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1400 96

BOT/12/975 KOTHARIYA JULEKHA KALUBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 95
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BOT/12/976 LAKHYA BABABHAI BACHUBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/12/977 LAKUM ALLUD RAHEMANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 7 1500 76

BOT/12/978 LAKUM ANVAR ABDULBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 5 700 79

BOT/12/979 LAKUM JADAV RUDABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 5 600 85

BOT/12/980 LAKUM KAMUBEN JILUBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 7 800 73

BOT/12/981 LAKUM LAXMAN MITHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 4 450 93

BOT/12/982 LAKUM MANJI POPATBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 7 800 79

BOT/12/983 LAKUM MURAD GULABSHAH SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 7 1200 76

BOT/12/984 LAKUM NARAN AMBABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 8 500 73

BOT/12/985 LAKUM PRABHU GOVINDBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/986 LAKUM RAJU PRABHUDAS SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 5 600 93

Page 517



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/12/987 LAKUM RANCHHOD TALSHIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR OTHERS 0 *** 3 600 73

BOT/12/988 MAKVANA MULJI BHANAJI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 73

BOT/12/989 MANCHIYA MOTIBHAI KALUBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 76

BOT/12/990 MANIPARA SALIM ABDULBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 87

BOT/12/991 MANIYAR ANVAR HUSAIN SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 150 93

BOT/12/992 MOGAL RAHIMBHAI HUSAINBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/12/993 MOHIDAD JULIDABILI RAHIMBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/12/994 MULIYA RAFIK ISHAKBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/995 NAGVADIYA SURESHBHAI LADHARBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 96

BOT/12/996 NARGATHARAANVAR HUSAIN SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1800 93

BOT/12/997 NIYATAR IKBALBHAI SULEMANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 79
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BOT/12/998 ORA VELABHAI DUDABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/999 PADANIYA DHANJIBHAI MANSUKHBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 800 96

BOT/12/1000 PADAYA JAGDISHBHAI VASHRAMBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 700 96
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BOT/12/1001 PARDHI BHAGVAT RAJABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1002 PARDHI BHIMJIBHAI BIJALBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 600 85

BOT/12/1003 PARDHI DALABHAI HAMIRBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/1004 PARDHI DANABHAI ARJANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1005 PARDHI DEHABHAI BIJALBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 600 79

BOT/12/1006 PARDHI DEVJIBHAI KARSHANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/1007 PARDHI DHUDABHAI NATHUBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/12/1008 PARDHI GIGABHAI RAJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1009 PARDHI GOVINDBHAI DEVJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/1010 PARDHI HARIBEN MANJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 93

BOT/12/1011 PARDHI HIRABHAI KARSHANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1800 82
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BOT/12/1012 PARDHI KANJIBHAI DEDABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 99

BOT/12/1013 PARDHI KESHAVBHAI GANDABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1300 93

BOT/12/1014 PARDHI LAXMANBHAI RAMJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/1015 PARDHI LAXMANBHAI BIJALBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 700 73

BOT/12/1016 PARDHI MOTIBEN RAMJI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/12/1017 PARDHI MOTIBHAI DEHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 500 79

BOT/12/1018 PARDHI NATHUBHAI PUNJABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 8 1800 93

BOT/12/1019 PARDHI RAGHAVBHAI HARJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 800 85

BOT/12/1020 PARDHI RAJA KHIMJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/12/1021 PARDHI RAMJIBHAI HAMIRBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1500 96

BOT/12/1022 PARDHI SURESHBHAI BHIMJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1000 93
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BOT/12/1023 PARDHI TABSHIBHAI DEVHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1300 93

BOT/12/1024 PARDHI TIDIBEN GANDABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 76

BOT/12/1025 PARGHI KESHAVBHAI NATHUBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1200 93
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BOT/12/1026 PARMAR AMRABHAI MALABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1027 PARMAR BHARAT VALJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 79

BOT/12/1028 PARMAR DALABHAI DEVABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 7 1800 93

BOT/12/1029 PARMAR DHUDABHAI BECHARBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 700 85

BOT/12/1030 PARMAR HARESHBHAI DHANJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1031 PARMAR KANTABEN LALITBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/12/1032 PARMAR KHODABHAI HARJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 90

BOT/12/1033 PARMAR MOHANBHAI AMRABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 67

BOT/12/1034 PARMAR PUNABHAI BHIKHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 3 600 76

BOT/12/1035 PARMAR SHANTUBEN KAMABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 76

BOT/12/1036 PARMAR SURABHAI BHIMABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93
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BOT/12/1037 PARMAR VINODBHAI RAJABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 1 350 73

BOT/12/1038 PATEL CHAKABHAI CHOTHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1039 RATHOD ALJIBHAI HARIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1400 96

BOT/12/1040 RATHOD HEMANTBHAI KANJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 73

BOT/12/1041 RATHOD NAVINBHAI JIVRAJBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 73

BOT/12/1042 RAVAL BAHADURBHAI KANJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 93

BOT/12/1043 SAGADIYA RAMESHBHAI MANGABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1044 SAGATHIYA MUKESHBHAI KARSHANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 500 85

BOT/12/1045 SAGATHIYA SHAMJIBHAI DANABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1046 SAGATHIYA VIRABHAI KARSHANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1047 SHAH ABBASBHAI KARIMBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 93

Page 524



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/12/1048 SHAH HABIBBHAI KARIMBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/12/1049 SHAH SHARIFBHAI KARIMBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 1 300 93

BOT/12/1050 SHAHU KARIM KARINBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 93
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BOT/12/1051 SINGAL RAJUBHAI GANPATBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1052 SOGATHIYA GORA KARSHANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1053 SOLANKI ALJIBHAI UKABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/1054 SOLANKI DHANJIBHAI JIVABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1055 SOLANKI DINESH TRIBHOVAN SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1056 SOLANKI GANDABHAI JETHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1057 SOLANKI JASUBEN TALSHIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/12/1058 SOLANKI KHODABHAI PALJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1000 76

BOT/12/1059 SOLANKI LALJI DUHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1060 SOLANKI LALJIBHAI SUKHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 600 93

BOT/12/1061 SOLANKI LAXMANBHAI VASHRAMBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 5 1000 76
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BOT/12/1062 SOLANKI MANUBHAI TULSIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1063 SOLANKI MANUBHAI NANJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1064 SOLANKI NANDUBEN RAMJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 800 93

BOT/12/1065 SOLANKI NANDUBEN GANESHBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/12/1066 SOLANKI NANJIBHAI SUKHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 93

BOT/12/1067 SOLANKI PREMBEN JIVANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1500 93

BOT/12/1068 SOLANKI PUIBEN JETHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1069 SOLANKI TRIBHOVAN CHATURBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/1070 SOLANKI VINOD BHANAJI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 1 300 85

BOT/12/1071 VACHCHHAV RAHIM DAUD SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/12/1072 VADODARIYA INSUBHAI RAHEMANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 8 1400 93
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BOT/12/1073 VADODARIYA SALIMBHAI REMANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/12/1074 VAGHELA ASHOK BABUBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/1075 VAGHELA BHAVAN BAVAL SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 800 85
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BOT/12/1076 VAGHELA DHANJIBHAI VAVALBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1500 93

BOT/12/1077 VAGHELA DIPAKBHAI NARANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 90

BOT/12/1078 VAGHELA JIVABHAI PALABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 86

BOT/12/1079 VAGHELA NARANBHAI HAMIRBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1800 79

BOT/12/1080 VAGHELA PRAVINBHAI VAJUBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1500 93

BOT/12/1081 VAZ RAGHAVBHAI KEHARBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 *** 7 1800 85

BOT/12/1082 VEGDA AMARSHI KARSHANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 1500 90

BOT/12/1083 VEGDA MANOJBHAI RAMJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/1084 DHARAJIYA JAGDISH LAXMAN SIRIJAN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 96

BOT/12/1085 SAKARIYA BHAGVANBHAI LIMBABHAI SIRIJAN BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 79

BOT/12/1086 BATHVAR NATHUBHAI SURABHAI TADHAJA VADI Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 93
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BOT/12/1087 BATHVAR MULJIBHAI VALABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 82

BOT/12/1088 BATHVAR RAMESHBHAI JIVABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1089 BHUDARKA NARANBHAI DHUDABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1400 93

BOT/12/1090 CHANCHIYA DANJI DHAYABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1400 90

BOT/12/1091 CHANCHIYA JIVRAJ RUPABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 85

BOT/12/1092 CHAUHAN ALJIBHAI JERAM VANKAR VAS 0 *** 2 600 93

BOT/12/1093 CHAUHAN KESARBEN RAMJI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 4 1400 99

BOT/12/1094 CHAVDA KESARBEN BHIMJIBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 1 300 93

BOT/12/1095 CHAVDA MAHESH MAHENDRAKUMARVANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 90

BOT/12/1096 CHAVDA MEGHJI PITAMBARBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1700 73

BOT/12/1097 CHAVDA MEGHJIBHAI V. VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 8 1700 76
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BOT/12/1098 CHAVDA VALJIBHAI PITAMBARBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 1 300 93

BOT/12/1099 DABHI KANUBHAI JADAVBHAI VANKAR VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 400 73

BOT/12/1100 DODIYA RAJUBHAI RAHIMBHAI VANKAR VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 85
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BOT/12/1101 KALIVADA DILIPBHAI VASHRAM VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 5 900 93

BOT/12/1102 KALIVADA RUPABHAI KALABHAI VANKAR VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1000 90

BOT/12/1103 KATIVADA DIVALIBEN RUPABHAI VANKAR VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 900 90

BOT/12/1104 MAKVANA RAGHAVBHAI MULJI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 2 400 85

BOT/12/1105 MAKVANA VALJI MALABHAI VANKAR VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1106 PARMAR ARJANBHAI HADABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1600 85

BOT/12/1107 PARMAR DHUDABHAI GODADBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1500 76

BOT/12/1108 PARMAR HAKKABHAI DEVJIBHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1700 90

BOT/12/1109 PARMAR JIVRAJ KANJI VANKAR VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 900 93

BOT/12/1110 PARMAR LALITBHAI RAJIBHAI VANKAR VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 2 500 93

BOT/12/1111 PARMAR MANOJBHAI ABA VANKAR VAS BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 800 93
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BOT/12/1112 SOLANKI JIVRAJ DHUDABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1113 SOLANKI LALJIBHAI SUKHABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 93

BOT/12/1114 SOLANKI VASHRAM NANJI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 *** 3 900 85

BOT/12/1115 BHALODIYA GHUGHABHAI LAGHUBHAI VORA VAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1116 KHAMBHATI ARIF GANIBHAI VORA VAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 3 600 96

BOT/12/1117 PARESH SALIM GARIBBHAI VORA VAD BaxiPanch 0 *** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/1118 PARMAR PARSHOTAM RANABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 90

BOT/12/1119 PARMAR SABALSANGBHAI HARIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1800 86

BOT/12/1120 PADALI BAHADURBHAI POPATBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 79

BOT/12/1121 PARMAR GORDHANBHAI PARSHOTAM HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1122 PARMAR SANALAL HANABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85
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BOT/12/1123 PARDHI BHAGVANBHAI RAJIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/1124 PALBANIYA AYESHABEN JUSABBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/1125 PATANIYA DHANJIBHAI MANSHUKHBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 96
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BOT/12/1126 PANCHALA MANJIBHAI JUGABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 79

BOT/12/1127 PANDIT AJABHAI JIVRAJBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1128 PARMAR GOBARBHAI ALABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 82

BOT/12/1129 VADODARIYA SAHBUNBHAI USHMANBHAI PAIYAMBGARSO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1130 VADODARIYA ANVARBHAI USHMANBHAI PAIYAMBGARSO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/12/1131 VADODARIYA GANIBHAI JUSHALBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/12/1132 VADODARIYA ILYASBHAI KARIMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/12/1133 VADODARIYA RAJAKBHAI RAMANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1134 VAGHELA KALUBHAI KHIMJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 99

BOT/12/1135 VAGHELA CHANDUBHAI B. HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1136 VAGHELA SAROJ DIPSHINH KUMBHARSO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90
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BOT/12/1137 VADDARIYA JUSHALBHAI HASANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 73

BOT/12/1138 VADDARIYA ILYASBHAI KARIMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 76

BOT/12/1139 VADODARIYA RAJAKBHAI PAKULBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1140 VADIYA HANIFBHAI USHALBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 73

BOT/12/1141 VADIYA KARIMBHAI KASAMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/12/1142 VADIYA ABHAMBHAI HASENBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 86

BOT/12/1143 VADIYA KANIKBHAI KARIMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 79

BOT/12/1144 VIRGAMA JADAVBHAI RAKABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1145 VARAIYA SADIK VALIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/12/1146 VASHANI LAKSHMANBHAI MERABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/1147 VAHATANI LALJIBHAI MANJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 76
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BOT/12/1148 VANDIYA VALLABHBHAI TABARUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 96

BOT/12/1149 VADIYA APULBHAI KARIMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 79

BOT/12/1150 KHAJA MAHEBUB USHMANBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93
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BOT/12/1151 KANBI RAVALDEVBHAI SODABHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 82

BOT/12/1152 KHATARI MERAJLIBEN MAHAMADBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/1153 KHAVAD KAMUBEN PUBURBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1154 KARAGPARA BALULBHAI MAHAMADBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 90

BOT/12/1155 PATADIYA NAGARBHAI HARIBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/1156 KHABHAD IDUSBHAI SULEMANBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/12/1157 KANAGTHARAJUSELBHAI KALUBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 99

BOT/12/1158 KOKARIYA HABIBBHAI KASAMBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/12/1159 KOKARIYA MURAJBHAI LATIFBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 90

BOT/12/1160 KARIYANA SHIRAJBHAI JASHUBABHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 73

BOT/12/1161 KARIYANIYA SHIKANDARBHAI JUSHALBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 76
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BOT/12/1162 KHATUMRA RASHULBHAI NATHUBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1163 KHAMBHATI ASRAFBHAI GANIBHAI VORA VAD BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 73

BOT/12/1164 KHAMBHATI RASHULBHAI KALUBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/1165 KHAMBHATI KADARBHAI KARIYABHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 86

BOT/12/1166 KHAMBHATI HAKIMBHAI USHMANBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 79

BOT/12/1167 KHAMBHATI SULEMAN KARIMBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/12/1168 KHOKHAR VITHALBHAI JAVERBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1169 KHURESHI GULABSANGBHAIHUSEINSANG HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 90

BOT/12/1170 KURESHI SABIRSHA KARIMSHAH HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 76

BOT/12/1171 KURESHI IBRAHIMBHAI ALARAMBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 96

BOT/12/1172 KURESHI RAFIKBHAI SHAKIDBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 79
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BOT/12/1173 KURESHI KHAKUL ABDULBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1174 KEDANIYA DHIRUBHAI PUNABHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 82

BOT/12/1175 KADORIYA MAGANBHAI JAVERBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 85

Page 540



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/12/1176 KOKARIYA SALIMBHAI BACHUBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1177 KHALANI MAHAMADBHAI ABDULBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/1178 KHALANI DAUDBHAI NURJIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1179 KHALIYANI JEBUNBEN HABIBBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/12/1180 KHALYANI DAUDBHAI FULABHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 99

BOT/12/1181 KHALYANI ABASBHAI DAUDBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/12/1182 KHOKHAR ASALBHAI GAFARBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/1183 KALIVADA KANJIBHAI KALAIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 73

BOT/12/1184 KORBIYA HARJIBHAI RANCHODBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/1185 DUMKATANIYAGATURBHAI VALJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1186 KATUDIYA JAKSHI AMARSHIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 73
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BOT/12/1187 KERABIYA PRABHUBHAI GOVINDBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/1188 KANAGDHARARAHIMBHAI KALUBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 86

BOT/12/1189 KUKADIYA RADHUBHAI CHATURBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 79

BOT/12/1190 KUKADIYA RAMESHBHAI BECHARBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1191 KHALIYANI USHMANBHAI MAHEMADBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 85

BOT/12/1192 KARIYANIYA IKBAL KARIMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/1193 KARAJTHARA BABUBHAI MAHAMADBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 76

BOT/12/1194 KARAJTHARA ANVARBHAI HUSEINBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 96

BOT/12/1195 KALAJRIYA KANCHANBEN BHAGVANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 79

BOT/12/1196 KALAJRIYA PARSHOTAM PANCHABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/12/1197 KACHARA ARIFBHAI GANIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 82
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BOT/12/1198 PINJARA SHIRAJBHAI SULEMANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/1199 PINJARA SHIRAJBHAI SULEMANBHAI HARANKUI OTHERS 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1200 PADHARSHI DALILBHAI ALLARBHAI HARANKUI OTHERS 0 ***** 5 1000 90
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BOT/12/1201 PATHAN UMERSHABHAI MAHAMADSHA KHOJAVADI OTHERS 0 ***** 8 1600 85

BOT/12/1202 PARMAR HABIBBHAI MUSHABHAI HARANKUI OTHERS 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1203 PARMAR KANJIBHAI RAMABHAI HARANKUI OTHERS 0 ***** 2 400 99

BOT/12/1204 PARMAR PRAKASHBHAI JERAMBHAI HARANKUI OTHERS 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1205 GANJA SARIFBHAI ISHABHAI HARANKUI OTHERS 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/1206 GANJA IKBALBHAI HUSEINBHAI HARANKUI OTHERS 0 ***** 4 800 73

BOT/12/1207 GANJA GAMIBHAI RAHEMANBHAI HARANKUI OTHERS 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/1208 GANJA HUSEINBHAI RAHIMBHAI KHOJAVADI OTHERS 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/1209 GANJA GULABBHAI MAHAMADBHAI KHOJAVADI OTHERS 0 ***** 6 1200 73

BOT/12/1210 GANJA MEMADBHAI GAJABHAI KHOJAVADI OTHERS 0 ***** 10 2000 90

BOT/12/1211 GANCHI JIVUBEN MAHAMAD HARANKUI OTHERS 0 ***** 8 1600 86
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BOT/12/1212 GANCHI AHEMADBHAI HASHULBHAI HARANKUI OTHERS 0 ***** 7 1400 79

BOT/12/1213 GANCHI NURIBEN CHIKABHAI HARANKUI OTHERS 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1214 CHAUHAN NIRUBEN SAVJIBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 85

BOT/12/1215 CHAUHAN BHIKHUBHAI ASLAMBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/12/1216 CHAUHAN MERABHAI RAMJIBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/1217 CHAUHAN RASHULBHAI BHIKHUBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 96

BOT/12/1218 CHAUHAN RAMJIBHAI MOTIBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 11 2000 79

BOT/12/1219 CHAUHAN RAMESHBHAI GOLARBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1220 CHAUHAN GANPATBHAI DEVJIBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 82

BOT/12/1221 CHAUHAN NAVNITBHAI MAGANBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/1222 CHUDASARA ISHABHAI JIVABHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93
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BOT/12/1223 CHUDASARA SALIMBHAI ISHABHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/1224 CHAUHAN ODHAVJIBHAI PRABHUDAS 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/12/1225 CHAVDA GULABBHAI BABUBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93
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BOT/12/1226 CHACHIYA MAVJIBHAI BHAGABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 9 1800 99

BOT/12/1227 CHAUHAN NALIBHAI AMINBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1228 CHAUHAN RUPABHAI KARJANBHAI TADHA VADI Sch.Tribe 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/1229 CHEKHLIYA CHANDUBHAI MAGANBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1800 73

BOT/12/1230 CHEKHLIYA BABUBHAI DHANJIBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/12/1231 CHADOTARA JIVANBHAI PITAMBARBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/12/1232 CHUDESADA USHMANBHAI YAKUBBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 73

BOT/12/1233 ANIYANIYA SHAMJIBHAI TEJABHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/12/1234 OAD AMARSHINH GATURBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 86

BOT/12/1235 AARAB SAIYADBHAI AVACHBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 79

BOT/12/1236 ANIYA MODHIBEN MADHAVJIBHAI HARANAKUI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93
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BOT/12/1237 ALGOTAR KANTILAL GANESHBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/1238 OAD SHANKARBHAI KALUBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 90

BOT/12/1239 AARAB ABIDBHAI SAIYADBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 76

BOT/12/1240 ABOHARA VALLABHBHAI ODHAVJI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 96

BOT/12/1241 OAD LALJIBHAI PRABHUBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 79

BOT/12/1242 SADANI BHARATBHAI DEVJIBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/12/1243 OAD ISHVARBHAI RAMJIBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 82

BOT/12/1244 OZA MAYUDINBHAI AHAMADBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 85

BOT/12/1245 AOGANIYA ODABHAI BHAGVANBHAI HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1246 BATHVAR MANUBHAI GOVINDBHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/12/1247 BATHVAR JIVANBHAI MANSHURBHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 85
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BOT/12/1248 BAGODARIYA POPATBHAI SARABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/12/1249 BAGODARIYA NARANBHAI JALARAMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 99

BOT/12/1250 BAGODARIYA SALIMBHAI REMANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93
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BOT/12/1251 BAVALIYA KALUBHAI KAMABHAI PAIYAMBGARSO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 90

BOT/12/1252 BARAIYA BHAGVANBHAI KANJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 73

BOT/12/1253 BAVALIYA SURESHBHAI KANJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 76

BOT/12/1254 BHAS MANSHURBHAI AEMADBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1255 BHAS KADARBHAI REMANBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 73

BOT/12/1256 BHURANI KARIMBHAI USHMANBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/1257 BHADULA HARUNBHAI ABDULBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 86

BOT/12/1258 BHALODIYA KANJIBHAI JITUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 79

BOT/12/1259 BHALDIYA MANSHUKHBHAI KANJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1260 BHALODIYA MANSHUKHBHAI BHIKHIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1261 BHALA GANSYAMBHAI SHIBUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 90
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BOT/12/1262 BAVALIYA HIMATBHAI NAGARBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 76

BOT/12/1263 BELIM IKBALBHAI MANJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 96

BOT/12/1264 BELIM MAHEBUBBHAI MANJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 79

BOT/12/1265 BELIM MAHAMADBHAI MANJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1266 BELIM JAIDBHAI DILAVARBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 82

BOT/12/1267 BHAS ABDULBHAI REMANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1268 BHAS KAJEMBHAI DAUDBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/12/1269 BAVALIYA SHANTIBHAI SHADULBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/1270 BAVALIYA SATARBHAI NURABHAI VORA SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/1271 BAVALIYA LAKHABHAI SHAKARBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1272 BAVALIYA ZARINABEN BACHUBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 99
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BOT/12/1273 BAGODARIYA NARANBHAI JAVRAMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1274 BABARIYA KARIMBHAI UMARBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/12/1275 BABARIYA NURMAHAMAD UMARBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 73
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BOT/12/1276 LAKUM APUBHAI PARSHOTAM HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/12/1277 BARAK NARSANGBHAI BANESANGBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1278 BHOHARIYA ABDULBHAI ISHMAIL MAFATPARA OTHERS 0 ***** 8 1600 73

BOT/12/1279 BATHVAR HARJIBHAI SURABHAI CHAMAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/1280 BABUBHAI KHOJAVADI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 86

BOT/12/1281 JUMASHA NURSHA KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 79

BOT/12/1282 JOGIYANI KHODUBHAI MAGANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1283 JOGNALA KALUBHAI GOVINDBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 85

BOT/12/1284 JANGAD SOHILBHAI RASHULBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 90

BOT/12/1285 JOGRANI LAKSHMANBHAI GOBARBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/1286 JAMOD GOVINDBHAI ARJANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 96
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BOT/12/1287 JAMBUDIYA RANCHODBHAI MOTIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 79

BOT/12/1288 LALJIBHAI GAFURBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1289 JANGAD RAJAKBHAI ALIMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 82

BOT/12/1290 UNESH ARJANBHAI MANUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/1291 IROTIYA` AJABHAI UKABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1292 ZALA VIJUBEN JIVANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 90

BOT/12/1293 ZALA AMARSANG NARUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 85

BOT/12/1294 ZAND KALUBHAI DHAYABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1295 MINAPARA HUNUSHBHAI ABDULBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 99

BOT/12/1296 MINAPARA SAFINABEN RASHULBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1297 MANOTARA ASHOKBHAI ISHVARBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 90

Page 554



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/12/1298 MANOTARA BHUPATBHAI RATILAL HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 73

BOT/12/1299 MANOTARA ISHVARBHAI DEVJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 76

BOT/12/1300 MER MEYABHAI REVABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93
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BOT/12/1301 MER DHANABHAI LADHARABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 73

BOT/12/1302 MER REVABHAI PETHABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 90

BOT/12/1303 MAKVANA ABDULBHAI NANUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 86

BOT/12/1304 MIR DHULABHAI KADVABHAI KUMBHARSO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 79

BOT/12/1305 MULIYA HUSEINBHAI SULEMANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1306 MAKVANA BHIKHUBHAI NANUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/12/1307 MAKVANA HUSEINBHAI SULEMANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 90

BOT/12/1308 MAKVANA VALABHAI RAJUBHAI JANATASO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 76

BOT/12/1309 MITHAPARA BHALUBHAI VITHALBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 96

BOT/12/1310 MANAPARA SALIMBHAI SILAMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 79

BOT/12/1311 MANLI VINUBHAI PRAGJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93
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BOT/12/1312 MIR DADUBHAI KARSHANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 82

BOT/12/1313 MAHESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 85

BOT/12/1314 MAKAND RAFIK ALARAKHABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1315 MAKAND KADARBHAI HAKUMAHAMAD HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/1316 MAKAND SATARBHAI RASHULBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1317 MEMKIYA JIVABHAI MOHANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 93

BOT/12/1318 GANCHIVORA ALARAKHABHAI JUSELBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 99

BOT/12/1319 GANCHIVORA SHAHBUDIN ALARAKHABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/12/1320 GANCHI MAHEMUDBHAI HALAMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/12/1321 GANCHI MAHAMADBHAI ISHABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 73

BOT/12/1322 GANJA IRUSHBHAI REMANBHAI 12-MAFATPARA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 76
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BOT/12/1323 GODALIYA RANCHODBHAI BHIMABHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1324 GESHANI NURDINBHAI KHODABHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 73

BOT/12/1325 GATHIYA SALIMBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

Page 558



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/12/1326 GOHEL BADHARBHAI CHACHABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 86

BOT/12/1327 GOHIL ANARSANGBHAI NARANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 79

BOT/12/1328 GATHIYA VIRANGBHAI HASAMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/12/1329 GATHIYA DAUDBHAI ATMARAMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/12/1330 GORDHANBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/1331 MULAKHBHAI MAHAMADBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/12/1332 ALGOTARA NARESHBHAI JAGIBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 96

BOT/12/1333 MULIYA ISHABEN AADAMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 79

BOT/12/1334 OAD NARANGBHAI BHIKHABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1335 AARAB SALIMBHAI SAITHDUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 82

BOT/12/1336 ORA VELABHAI DUDHABHAI VANKAR VAS Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 85
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BOT/12/1337 AANDANI PUKARBHAI NURMAHAMAD HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1338 ADHARIYAN ALIBHAI GANIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 90

BOT/12/1339 OLEJA NAVDHANBHAI NANUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/1340 OAD DEVJIBHAI RAMJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1341 OAD LALJIBHAI KALUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 99

BOT/12/1342 MULTANI RAMJANBHAI DAHUBHAI 12-JANATASO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1343 MENIYA HASMUKHBHAI NANJIBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 90

BOT/12/1344 MUCHEVAD HASAMBHAI ABDULBHAI 12KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 73

BOT/12/1345 MINAPARA ANCHARBHAI ABDULBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/1346 MASHIYAVA HARSHATBHAI GOKALBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1347 MIT KHACHABHAI MERABHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 73
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BOT/12/1348 MENIYA GANSYAMBHAI LALJIBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/12/1349 MEKHIYA MANSHUKHBHAI TALSHI 12-HARANAKUI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 86

BOT/12/1350 MULIYA NASHIN BABUBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 79
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BOT/12/1351 MICHANTAR SHIRAJBHAI MUSHIMADBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/12/1352 MITHAPARA KISHORBHAI APURVABHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/12/1353 MITHAPARA PARANBHAI APURVABHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/1354 MORAIYA KASAMBHAI GANDABHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/1355 MULTANI GANIBHAI DAROLBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 96

BOT/12/1356 MATHA UKABHAI SURABHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 79

BOT/12/1357 MALA JETHARBHAI SAMATBHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/12/1358 MER LAKHABHAI REVABHAI 12-HARANAKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 9 1800 82

BOT/12/1359 MAHEJIBBHAI RAHIMBHAI HARANKUI JANATA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1360 MAKAND KHANIJABHAI GAJABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/12/1361 MAKAND KADARBHAI RASULBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 90
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BOT/12/1362 MAKAND AARIFBHAI ABUBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/12/1363 MAKAND MAHEBUBBHAI ISHAKBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1364 MAKAND MAHEBUBBHAI RAHIMBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 99

BOT/12/1365 MAKAND HABIBBHAI RASHULBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1366 MAKAND MAHEBUBBHAI ALARAKHABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/1367 MAKAND AYASHABEN ALARAKHABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 73

BOT/12/1368 MAKAND KHATUNBEN RASULBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 76

BOT/12/1369 MAKAND REMHATABEN GANIBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1370 MAKAND RAJAKBHAI RAHIMBHAI KHOJAVADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 73

BOT/12/1371 MAKAND SATARBHAI RASHULBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/1372 MAKVANA RAVJIBHAI NANUBHAI JANATASO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 86
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BOT/12/1373 RATHOD MUKESHBHAI RAMUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 79

BOT/12/1374 RATHOD KISHORBHAI MULUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/1375 RATHOD APUBHAI DHANJIBHAI DAVAKHANA BaxiPanch 0 ***** 12 2000 82
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BOT/12/1376 ROJASARA NARANBHAI AMBABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1377 RATHOD SONABEN RANCHHODBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 93

BOT/12/1378 AARBIVANI MOHMMADBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/1379 AARBIVANI ISUBBHAI MOHMMADBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/12/1380 RANA LAXMANBHAI RAMUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/1381 RANA MAGJIBEN MANJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 99

BOT/12/1382 ROTALA MAHEBOOBBHAI RAHIMBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1383 KANBI KARAMSINH KALUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 90

BOT/12/1384 OAD MAHADEVBHAI KALUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 73

BOT/12/1385 VADIYA MUMTAJBEN AYUBBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 76

BOT/12/1386 TALSANIYA HASMUKHBHAI RAMJIBHAI KUMBHAR SO. BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93
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BOT/12/1387 TANAJIYA MOHMMADBHAI JIVABHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 73

BOT/12/1388 PAYOTARIYA RAKHUSHIYA JINISIYA HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 90

BOT/12/1389 TALYADIYA RAMESHBHAI KHIMABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 86

BOT/12/1390 DHOLANI MAGANBHAI TAPUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 79

BOT/12/1391 HATANI ASRAFBHAI KALUBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/1392 HAMJANI SALIMBHAI ABDULBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 85

BOT/12/1393 HAJANIYA HARUNBHAI REMANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 90

BOT/12/1394 HALVADIYA HIMMATBHAI RAMJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 76

BOT/12/1395 HALVADIYA GHANSHYAMBHAIRAMJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 96

BOT/12/1396 HALVADIYA AMBALAL KARSHANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 79

BOT/12/1397 HALVADIYA RANCHHODBHAI RAGHUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93
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BOT/12/1398 SAIYAD ARIFBHAI UMARBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 82

BOT/12/1399 SONGARA GOPALBHAI BACHUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1400 KAPIDA DILIPBHAI KESHAVBHAI AVGUN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 93
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BOT/12/1401 FAKIR RAJVANSHA RAHIMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/12/1402 FAKIR JIRADBHAI GULABSHA HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 99

BOT/12/1403 FAKIR KARIMBHAI HUSENBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/1404 FAKIR RAHIMBHAI HUSENBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/1405 FAKIR KARIMSHA RAHEMANSHA KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 73

BOT/12/1406 FAKIR RAHIMABEN RASIMBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 76

BOT/12/1407 FULDHARA RAHIMBHAI ABBASBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1408 FULDHARA GAFURBHAI ISUBBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 73

BOT/12/1409 LUNKHADIYA MAHEBOOBBHAI BACHUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/1410 LIBAND NATUBHAI MAGANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 86

BOT/12/1411 LOPA RAZAQBHAI SATARBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 79

Page 568



LIST OF IDENTIFIED BENEFICIARIES
S.J.S.R.Y CROSS VERIFICATION YEAR 2000 - 2001

NAGARPALIKA - BOTAD
BPL NO. Name Address Cast Physical Women's No. of Monthly

Mental Position Family Income

Disability Members Rs.

INDEX

BOT/12/1412 LOLIYA YUNUSBHAI AJIJBHAI MEMAN COLONY BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1413 LAKHVA RAMJANBHAI USMANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 82

BOT/12/1414 LAKHVA JAUDINBHAI HUSENBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/12/1415 LAKHVA HUSENBHAI USMANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/1416 NIYATAR BILFISBEN HASAMBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/1417 NIYATAR NURMOHMMAD SULEMANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/1418 SOLANKI VIMLABEN BABUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1419 SIDHAV PALABHAI RAJABHAI AVGUN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 5 1000 99

BOT/12/1420 SANKALIYA LAXMANBHAI SARULBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1421 KHIMA SATAGAGAN JAVERBHAI HARANKUI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/12/1422 SHEKHALIYA RAJUBHAI HEMANTBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 73
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BOT/12/1423 SADHU BHAGATBHAI CHHAGANRAM HARANKUI Sch.Cast 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/12/1424 SANDHARIYATKASAMBHAI KHIRABHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/12/1425 SURESHBHAI HARANKUI 0 ***** 4 800 73
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BOT/12/1426 SINDHAV SADABHAI SHELABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/1427 SHEKH RAMJIBHAI VITTHALBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 11 2000 86

BOT/12/1428 SURANI BAHADURBHAI MOHMMADBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/1429 SAKALIYA KANTIBHAI SADHULBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 99

BOT/12/1430 SANTASHI HARESHBHAI JOKABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1431 SOKATAR KHODABHAI JETHABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 90

BOT/12/1432 SIDATAR SALIMBHAI UMARBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 73

BOT/12/1433 SARAD AARIFBHAI UMARSHA HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 76

BOT/12/1434 SIDATAR SHARIFBHAI RAHIMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1435 SIDATAR IMRANBHAI ISUBBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 73

BOT/12/1436 SIDATAR SALIMBHAI HUSENBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 90
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BOT/12/1437 SIDATAR SALIMBHAI HUSENBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 86

BOT/12/1438 SHAH RAHIMBHAI NURMOHMMAD HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 79

BOT/12/1439 SHAH JANAKBEN GANIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 93

BOT/12/1440 SHAH SALIMBHAI RAHIMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 82

BOT/12/1441 SHAH HUSENBHAI SULEMANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 85

BOT/12/1442 SHAH MOHMMADBHAI ABDULBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/12/1443 SHAH IBRAHIMBHAI ABDULBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90

BOT/12/1444 SHAH KARIMBHAI KARINBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1445 SIDATAR ILIYASBHAI SULEMANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1446 SAGATHIYA JIVUBEN DEVJIBHAI VAJAMJA NO VADO Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 99

BOT/12/1447 SAGATHIYA DEVUBEN KESHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Tribe 0 ***** 4 800 93
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BOT/12/1448 SOLANKI JETHABHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/12/1449 KOLI CHANDUBHAI RAMUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 73

BOT/12/1450 SAKALIYA LAVJIBHAI POPATBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 76
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BOT/12/1451 SHIYALIYA VARJANGBHAI DIYABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1452 SOLAVI GOVABHAI SOLVIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 73

BOT/12/1453 SOLANKI POPATBHAI KESHAVBHAI KHOJA NI VADI Other 0 ***** 4 800 90

BOT/12/1454 SOLANKI ISHWARBHAI JIVANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 86

BOT/12/1455 SOLANKI MAHENDRABHAI RAMSANGBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/1456 SAGATHIYA DHANABHAI KARSHANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 7 1400 99

BOT/12/1457 SONGARA PRATAPBHAI BACHUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/1458 SAHADIYA VALLABHBHAI TAPUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 90

BOT/12/1459 SHAHMDAR SULTANBHAI REMANBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 1 200 73

BOT/12/1460 SHAH KARIMBHAI ABDULBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 76

BOT/12/1461 SHIDANTAR NIJAMBHAI HARUNBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93
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BOT/12/1462 GHADAVI LALJIBHAI MANJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 73

BOT/12/1463 GHALVANI BHUPATBHAI MANJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 90

BOT/12/1464 GANJA HARUNBHAI MOHMMADBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 86

BOT/12/1465 GODALIYA JAYRAMBHAI BHAGVANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 79

BOT/12/1466 GHARJIYA JAGDISHBHAI LAXMANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 93

BOT/12/1467 GHATAJIYA ODHABHAI DARJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 82

BOT/12/1468 DENPOWER RAJIYABEN RAHIMBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 85

BOT/12/1469 DHANDHUKIYAMAHEBOOBBHAI GANIBHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 93

BOT/12/1470 DHANDHUKIYABASIRBHAI BHURABHAI KHOJA NI VADI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 90

BOT/12/1471 DEGAMA RAJESHBHAI KALUBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 85

BOT/12/1472 GHUGHADIYA IQBALBHAI BACHUBHAI MAFAT NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93
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BOT/12/1473 GHAREPUNA MANSUKHBHAI UKABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 99

BOT/12/1474 DILODA DANABHAI BHOJABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/1475 DANVANIYA NARANBHAI GORDHANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 90
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BOT/12/1476 DAIMA GAFURBHAI ISMAILBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 73

BOT/12/1477 DAIMA ABDULBHAI ISMAILBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 6 1200 76

BOT/12/1478 DAIMA RAZAQBHAI RAHIMBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 7 1400 93

BOT/12/1479 GHARJIYA RAMESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 73

BOT/12/1480 DABHI MANJIBHAI POPATBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 8 1600 90

BOT/12/1481 DABHI MANISHABEN RAMESHBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR Sch.Cast 0 ***** 3 600 86

BOT/12/1482 DABHI RAJUBHAI PRABHUDAS HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 2 400 93

BOT/12/1483 DABHI JAGABHAI PITAMBARBHAI SAVGAN NAGAR BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 99

BOT/12/1484 GHODALIYA SOMABHAI KHIMABHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 5 1000 93

BOT/12/1485 GHADVI RANCHHODBHAI TALSHIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 3 600 90

BOT/12/1486 GHANVADIYA KARSHANBHAI MANJIBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 73
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BOT/12/1487 GHARJIYA RAMESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI HARANKUI BaxiPanch 0 ***** 4 800 76
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BOT/13/1 MAKVANA RANJIT BHANUBHAI JANTA SOCIETY OTHERS 0 *** 3 700 93

BOT/13/2 JOGNANA KALUBHAI GOVINDBHAI RANKUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 7 1500 73

BOT/13/3 KHOJA MAHEBUBBHAI USMANBHAI RANKUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 4 1300 90

BOT/13/4 MANK SATTARBHAI RASULBHAI RANKUI BaxiPanch 0 *** 5 1500 86

BOT/13/5 PATEL ARVINDBHAI NATHUBHAI RANKUI OTHERS 0 *** 6 1800 79

BOT/13/6 HANSABEN KIRITBHAI RANKUI Others 0 *** 3 900 93
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